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About us

Cuisinec Hospitality is India’s leading HORECA (Hotel, Restaurant and Catering)

supplier. We ensure that we make your shopping experience easy and informative,

so that you make wise choices for your investment. We are your one stop shop for

all the Hotel supply, restaurant supply, kitchen equipment, turn key projects &

more

We offer complete design services for restaurants, commercial kitchens and bars.

From front of house to the most complex kitchen design requirements, equipment

installation, and foodservice supplies fulfilment, our staff provides turnkey

solutions for the foodservice industry.

Humble Beginnings

Our roots grow deep with food service knowledge. This

began as a local, family-run business, has steadily grown

to become one of the largest restaurant suppliers and

distributors of foodservice products. Now, We are proud

3rd generation HORECA suppliers specialists with over 75

years of experience. Our grandfather began in the early

1950’s with Kataria Glassware House.

Based on the customer requirements we have evolved as

well. This has made us to establish Cuisinec Hospitality

which is located in southern part of India in Chennai city

We started with a 200sq Ft store and now we have the

largest HORECA store in South India. This store meets all

your needs for setting up your foodservice business. We

are here to help you to ensure that you find all the right

products to make your Hotel, Restaurant or Catering

business successful.

We are one of India’s Leading HORECA supplier and also

one of the fastest growing in the country.
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R E F R I G E R A T O R S

BB 300 THREE DOOR BACK BAR
DOUBLE DOOR BACK BAR CHILLER BB-200
SINGLE DOOR VISICOOLER VC 331        
WINE COOLER 18 BOTTLES W 18SZ
VC200 SINGLE DOOR VISI COOLER
ECP-701 HC K CI ASBER REFRIGERATION 

-
-
-
-
-
-

TRUEQ0003
TRUEQ0006
TRUEQ0018
TRUEQ0004
TRUEQ0012 
FAGEQ0002

F R E E Z E R S

BLAST CHILLER & FREEZER BCF 10
PREMIA CURVED GLASS TOP FREEZER
DEEP FREEZER 125LTR CF3-130NEY      
HAIER HFC-290SM5 SINGLE LID CHEST
DBL DOOR CONVERTABLE CHEST FREEZER

-
-
-
-
-

TRUEQ0016 
TRUEQ0009
ELNEQ0003
TRUEQ0007
TRUEQ0008  

ELE ICE CRUSHER GREYBDY DB BLADE
BSIM015 ICE CUBE MACHINE HZB-16A
ICE FLAKE MACHINE
ELE ICE CUBE CRUSHER C-103        
ICE SHAVE MACHINE

BKSEQ0037
BKSEQ0095
RCHEQ0021
CHLEQ0199
RCHEQ0046

I C E  C R U S H E R S

2 DOOR UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATOR
4 DOOR VENTILATED REFFRIGERATOR
MINI BAR GLASS DOOR RF60G
MINI BAR RF60            
DESKTOP REFRIGERATED DISPLAY DTR8
DESKTOP GLASS ICE CREAM SCOOPING

-
-
-
-
-
-

TRUEQ0010
TRUEQ0017
ELNEQ0001 
ELNEQ0002
TRUEQ0015   
TRUEQ0013

-
-
-
-
-

O V E N S F O O D  M A K E R

HS-EFM12 ELE COM FOODMAKER 1D2T
HS-CFM24 ELE COM FOOD MAKER 2D4T
ELECTRIC SALAMANDER MACHINE HS-936         
HS-EFM11 ELE COM FOOD MAKER 1D1T           
HS-ESMLT2 ELE SALAMANDER MACHINE
EFMSDH16 ELE COM FOOD MAKER W/STONE 

-
-
-
-
-
-

HSEEQ0038
HSEEQ0039
BKSEQ0202
HSEEQ0037
HSEEQ0036 
HSEEQ0035

F O O D  D E H Y D R A T O R

ELEC COMM FOOD DEHYDRATOR 8 TRAYS
ELEC COMM FOOD DEHYDRATOR 10 TRAYS
ELE COM FOOD DEHYDRATOR 5 TRAYS       
CORN STEAMER SF- 4030
FOOD DEHYDRATOR

-
-
-
-
-

HSEEQ0143
HSEFP0142
HSEEQ0170
CHIFP0017
CHIFP0199  

DEEP FRYER SG (5)(8)(11) LTR
DEEP FRYER DB (5)(8)(11) LTR 
HSDF033 ELE DEEP FRYER 2 LTR SGL
ELE DEEP FRYER 8 LTR SG 81 3 PIN         
DEEP FRYER SMALL 

-
-
-
-
-

SSPEQ0009
SSPEQ0118
BKSEQ0091
BKSEQ0036
CHIFP0020

D E E P  F R Y E R S

BAJAJ 2300 TMSS DLX OTG
MORPHY MICROWAVE OVEN 27 CGF 
COMMERCIAL MICROWAVE OVEN 
ETC MICROWAVE OVEN 2501ET           
APW-061-ER SW SK COMBI OVEN    
CPW-061-ER SW S COMBI OVEN 

-
-
-
-
-
-

BJJEQ0005
MPYEQ0002
TRUEQ0014 
BJJEQ0003
FAGEQ0004  
FAGEQ0005

D R I N K  M A K E R

HOT DRINK MAKER (1)(2)(4)(9)GALLON
HOT DRINK MAKER (3)(5) LTR  
INS HOT DRINK MAKER (2)(4) GALLON
FILTER COFFEE BREWER 2L 111500     
HOT DRINK MAKER 3LTR 111534
TEA BREWER WITH TIMER 10 LTR 111514 
TEA BREWER W/TIMER 5LTR 111563
EXPRESSO COFFEE MACHINE W/ GRINDER
ELEC COFFEE MAKER 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SSPEQ0034
SSPEQ0038 (0101)
SSPEQ0044 (0045) 
SSPEQ0017
SSPEQ0037  
SSPFP0092
SSPFP0093
CHIFP0019
CHIEQ0480 

P A S T A  M A C H I N E

SS MANUAL PASTA MACHINE 180 MM
ELEC PASTA MACHINE 2 KNIFE  
IMPERIA PASTA MACHINE 150MM
IMPERIA PASTA MACHINE 150MM RAME 
IMPERIA PASTA MACHINE 150MM NERA

-
-
-
-
-

BKSEQ0029 
BKSEQ0061
STCEQ0001  
STCEQ0002
STCEQ0003

 W A F F L E  M A K E R

ELE WAFFLE MAKER SQ SG 4 SLOT
ELE MIX WAFFLE MAKER ZP -213 ELECTRIC 
H-EWBS6S ELE WAFFLE BAKER SQ 6 SLOT
ELE LOLLY STICK WAFFLE BAKER
HS-ERWBR ELE ROTATING WAFFLE BAKER
HS-EWBRD ELE WAFFLE BAKER RD DB

-
-
-
-
-
-

BKSEQ0168
BKSEQ0030
HSEEQ0059 
HSEEQ0060 
HSEEQ0056 
HSEEQ0058

I N D U C T I O N S

INDUCTION SINK INN YC-300
PE PIC 20 INDUCTION 1600W - NEO
PRESTIGE INDUCTION PIC 2.0 V2      
COMM INDUCTION FLAT 3500WH
ELECTRIC BURNOMATIC STOVE DBL
WOK INDUCTION CONCAVE 3500WH

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHLEQ0096
PRSEQ0002
PRSEQ0014
CHLEQ0095
BKSEQ0164
CHLEQ0094 

C O O K I N G  E Q U I P M E N T S
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G R I L L E L E  G R I D D L E  P L A T E

HS-EGPPG22 ELE GRIDDLE PLATE 22 INCH
PLAIN 
HS-EGPPG29 ELE GRIDDLE PLATE 29 INCH
PLAIN & GROOVED 
HS-CNSPG75 COM N/S GRIDDLE PLATE 75 

-

-

-

HSEEQ0051

HSEEQ0052

HSEEQ0053

I D L Y  C O O K E R

108 IDLI COOKER
ELE IDLY COOKER  WITH GAS 36 
AVIAS SQ IDLY COOKER - 6 PLATE

-
-
-

MRAFP0056
MRAFP0090
LOCFP0236

B A R B E Q U E

HS-ESGS10 ELE CONTACT GRILL 10
INCH SG 
HS-ESGS14 ELE CONTACT GRILL 14
INCH SG 
2 STEP SANDWICH GRILLER 12*1

-

-

-

HSEEQ0054

HSEEQ0055

MRAFP0051

F O O D  W A R M E R

SR-972DPLW PAN AUTO COOKER
WARMER 7.2 LTR 
PAN AUTO COOKER WARMER SR942-D
WH 10 LTR
ELEC FOOD WARMER (10)(15) LTR
SR-WA22T(J)PLW ELE PANASONIC RICE
COOKER 2.2 LTR

-

-

-
-

CHLEQ0180

CHLEQ0200

CHIEQ0481
CHLEQ0259

TA N D O O R I  OV E N

TANDOORI WITH GAS 36*36*37 INCH - CHLFP0182

C O R N  S T R E A M E R

MANUAL GOLD CORN STEAMER 30 CM
MANUAL SS CORN STEAMER 32 CM

-
-

BKSFP0148
BKSFP0181

BARBEQUE HEAVY 135X47X108 CM 
BARBEQUE BLK SMALL 
BARBEQUE RND 
BARBEQUE W/BLOWER 30X60 CM
MS RED TOP RECTANGLE BBQ GRILL 
MS RED TOP ROUND BBQ GRILL 

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIEQ0438
CHIEQ0440
CHIEQ0441
CHIEQ0442
HSEFP0166
HSEFP0167

K I T C H E N  E Q U I P M E N T S

POTATO PEELER (10)(15) KG
S.P.GRAVY MACHINE DELUXE 2  H.P
ELE MIXER GRINDER 2 HP 10 LTR
ELECTRIC MEAT SLICER 8 INCH
WET GRINDER WITH 1.5 HP MOTOR 10 LTR
WET GRINDER WITH 5 LTR 1HP MOTOR
PULVERIZER MACHINE 5 HP 2 IN 1
WG-11200024 PREETHI POWER GRIND

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHLEQ0203
CHLEQ0205
CHLEQ0202
BKSEQ0084 
CHLFP0226
CHLFP0225
CHLFP0136
PRTEQ0001

ELECTRIC JTC BLENDER 2  LTR TM-767
ELECTRIC JTC BLENDER TM-800A
HS-EBG1X16L BLENDASTIC BLENDER
HS-EBS1N25L BLENDASTIC BLENDER 2.5 LTR
JTC BLENDER 800AQ
HS-EBS1X68L BLENDASTIC BLENDER 6.8 LTR
HS-EBB1X5XL BLENDASTIC BLENDER 5 LTR
HL 1655/02 PHILIPS HAND BLENDER BLACK 250W

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

RCHEQ0049
BKSEQ0111
HSEEQ0048
HSEEQ0049
HSEEQ0147
HSEEQ0050
HSEEQ0064 
CHLEQ0092

PREETHI MIXER GRINDER XPRO DUO 
SUJATA POWERMATIC PLUS MIXIE 
PHILIPS HAND MIXER 300 W HR3705/10
SUJATA SUPERMIX 900W
SUJATA DYNAMIX MIXIE 900W
SUJATA FROOT MIXIE 

-
-
-
-
-
-

PRTEQ0002
SJTDT0005
CHLEQ0091
SJTEQ0004 
SJTEQ0002
SJTDT0001

HOOD TYPE DISHWASHER
ASBER  PASS THROUGH DISWASHERS
ELECTRIC SS PLATE WARMER SQUARE
PLATE WARMER TABLETOP 45-40 PLATES 
CUP WARMER RECT TABLE TOP 50 PLATES
CAN SEALING MACHINE
VEG CUTTING MACHINE 5 BLADE 
KNIFE STERILIZER
CHA VEGETABLE CUTTING MACHINE
VACCUM SEALING MACHINE
SEALING MACHINE 12 INCH

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FAGHK0001
FAGHK0003
BKSEQ0196
RCHBP0016
RCHBP0017
RCHFP0020
RCHBP0018
MRAFP0055
CHLEQ0142
CHIFP0285
CHLEQ0088

05

PRESTIGE PRESSURE COOKER 20 LTR
PRESTIGE COOKER SS 1.5 LTR
PRESTIGE ALUM PRESSURE COOKER 12 LTR
PRESSURE COOKER 30 LTR
PRESSURE COOKER 40 LTR
PRESSURE COOKER 50 LTR
HAWKINS BIGBOY COOKER 22 LTR

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

P R E S S U R E  C O O K E R

PRSFP0003
PRSFP0005
PRSFP0022
LOCFP0036
LOCFP0037
LOCFP0038
LOCFP0075

K I T C H E N  M A C H I N E R Y B L E N D E R M I X E R
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S S  P A W A L I  D R U M

SS PAWALI DRUM W/LID 26 INCH 
SS PAWALI DRUM W/LID 28 INCH
SS PAWALI DRUM W/LID 30 INCH 
SS PAWALI DRUM W/LID 16 INCH 
SS PAWALI DRUM W/LID 18 INCH 
SS PAWALI DRUM W/LID 20 INCH 
SS PAWALI DRUM W/LID 22 INCH 
SS PAWALI DRUM W/LID 24 INCH 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MRAFP0069
MRAFP0070
MRAFP0071
MRAFP0072
MRAFP0073
MRAFP0074
MRAFP0075
MRAFP0076

CASSEROLE 1000ML SILVER PLATING 
CASSEROLE 2000ML SILVER PLATING
CASSEROLE 3000ML SILVER PLATING 
PR HOT BOX 5LTR 7202/50/P ORCHID
BB PRESS HOTLINE NO25000 F/SERVER

-
-
-
-
-

CHLFP0191
CHLFP0192
CHLFP0193
SSPFP0117
BLEFP0012

H O T  B O XS S  C H A F F E R  P O T

TRIPLY CHAFFER SS 4LTR 
SS CHAFING DISH POT - RED 
SS CHAFING DISH POT - BLK 
SS CHAFING DISH POT - YLW 

-
-
-
-

SSPFP0100
BKSDT0070
BKSDT0071
BKSDT0072

S S  H A N D I

SS BIG HANDI NO.31 18 INCH 
SS BIG HANDI NO.36 23 INCH 
SS BIG HANDI NO.38 24 INCH 
SS BIG HANDI NO.40 25 INCH 

-
-
-
-

MRAFP0057
MRAFP0058
MRAFP0059
MRAFP0060

SS LAGGAN 23 INCH 
SS LAGGAN 17 INCH 
SS LAGGAN 21 INCH 
SS LAGGAN 19 INCH

-
-
-
-

MRAFP0063
MRAFP0064
MRAFP0065
MRAFP0066

S S  L A G G A NS S  B A S I N

SS BASIN 16 INCH 
SS BASIN 42 CM
SS BASIN 38 CM

-
-
-

LOCFP0197
LOCFP0034
LOCFP0035

C O N I C A L  C O L L A N D E R  

CONICAL COLLANDER 28CM 7233/28 
CONICAL COLLANDER 40CM 7233/40 
CONICAL COLLANDER 50CM 7233/50 
CONICAL COLLANDER 65CM 7233/65 

-
-
-
-

SSPFP0087
SSPFP0001
SSPFP0002
SSPFP0003

 M I X I N G  B O W L

MIXING BOWL 5 INCH 
MIXING BOWL 6 INCH 
MIXING BOWL 7 INCH 
MIXING BOWL 8 INCH
MIXING BOWL 9 INCH  
MIXING BOWL 11 INCH 
MIXING BOWL 12 INCH 
MIXING BOWL 13 INCH 
MIXING BOWL 14 INCH 
MIXING BOWL 15 INCH 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MRAFP0022
MRAFP0026
MRAFP0024
MRAFP0025
MRAFP0027
MRAFP0028
MRAFP0023
MRAFP0029
MRAFP0021
MRAFP0030

TAPER BOWL W/BEADING 16 CM 
TAPER BOWL W/BEADING 20 CM 
TAPER BOWL W/BEADING 24 CM 
TAPER BOWL W/BEADING 28 CM 
TAPER BOWL W/BEADING 32 CM 

-
-
-
-
-

KINFP0008
KINFP0009
KINFP0205
KINFP0206
KINFP0264

T A P E R  B O W L

RICE STRAINER NO.4 LOC
RICE STRAINER NO.7 LOC
NAVKAR STRAINER 18 INCH

R I C E  S T R A I N E R

-
-
-

LOCFP0224
LOCFP0225
LOCFP0216

F O O D  P R E P A R A T I O N

B B  H O T L I N E

BB PRESS HOTLINE NO7500 F/SERVER
BB PRES HOTLINENO10000 F/SERVER
B.B.HOTEL F/SERVER SHORT NO.7500
B.B.HOTEL F/SERVER SHORT NO.10000
BB PRESSED HOTLINE F/SERVER NO.15000
BB PRESS HOTLINE NO20000 F/SERVER
B.B.HOTEL F/SERVER SHORT NO.40000
B.B.HOTEL F/SERVER SHORT NO.50000
B.B.HOTEL F/SERVER SHORT NO.60000
B.B.HOTEL F/SERVER LONG NO.10000
B.B.HOTEL F/SERVER LONG NO.5000
B.B.HOTEL F/SERVER LONG NO.20000
BB PRES HOTLINENO5000 F/SERVER

BLEFP0003
BLEFP0004
BLEFP0007
BLEFP0009
BLEFP0010
BLEFP0011
BLEFP0013
BLEFP0014
BLEFP0015
BLEFP0016
BLEFP0017
BLEFP0018
BLEFP0019

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

P R O  C O O K P O T

PRO COOKPOT 3/4 28*21CM 7229H/28 
PRO COOKPOT 3/4 32*24CM 7229H/32 
PRO COOKPOT 3/4 36x27CM 7229H/36 
PRO COOK POT 3/4 40X 30 CM 7229H/40 
PRO COOKPOT 3/4 45*34 CM 7229H/45 
PRO COOKPOT 3/4 50*38CM 7229H/50 
PRO COOKPOT 3/4 55*42 CM 7229H/55 
PRO COOK POT 3/4 60*46CM 7229H/60 
PRO COOK POT 32*32 CM 7229S/32 
PRO COOKPOT 50x50 98 LTR 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SSPFP0076
SSPFP0077
SSPFP0078
SSPFP0079
SSPFP0080
SSPEQ0081
SSPFP0082
SSPFP0083
SSPFP0084
SSPFP0086
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A L U  P L A T E S

ALU IDLI PLATE 9 PIT REGULAR-S1 NS-P 
ALU IDLI PLATE 4 PIT THATTU -S1 NS-P 
ALU IDLI PLATE 9 PIT CUP -S1 NS-P 
ALU MINI IDLY PLATE 36 PIT N/S 
ALU IDLI PLATE 9 PIT REGULAR S1 
ALU MINI IDLI PLATE 60PIT 1/1 NS

-
-
-
-
-
-

SMTFP0006
SMTFP0007
SMTFP0008
SMTFP0009
SMTFP0011
SMTFP0014

A L U  K A D A I

ALU KADHAI 24 INCH 61 CM
ALU KADHAI 20 INCH 52 CM 
ALU KADHAI 19 INCH 48CM 
ALU KADHAI 16 INCH 41CM 
ALU KADHAI 17 INCH 43CM 

-
-
-
-
-

KASFP0047
KASFP0048
KASFP0049
KASFP0050
KASFP0051

D A B A R A  S E T  J E L A B I  K A D A I

IRON JELABI TAWA 18INCH 
IRON JELABI TAWA 20INCH 
IRON JELABI TAWA 22INCH 
JELABI KADAI 20 INCH

 T A W A

SS KADAI 22 INCH 
SS KADAI 24 INCH 
SS KADAI 20 INCH 
MS OIL KADAI 14 INCH 
MS OIL KADAI 16 INCH 
MS OIL KADAI 18 INCH 
MS OIL KADAI 20 INCH 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MRAFP0031
MRAFP0032
MRAFP0033
CHLFP0158
CHLFP0159
CHLFP0160
CHLFP0161

T R I P L Y  F R Y  P A N W O K  B A K E L I T E  

CS WOK BAKELITE HDL 30 CM
CS WOK BAKELITE HDL 32 CM
CS WOK BAKELITE HDL 34 CM
CS WOK BAKELITE HDL 36 CM
CS WOK BAKELITE HDL 40 CM

-
-
-
-
-

CHLDT0050
CHLDT0051
CHLDT0052
CHLDT0053
CHLDT0054

S S  C H I N E S E  W O K

WDN HDL STAINLESS STEEL WOK 13INCH 
WDN HDL STAINLESS STEEL WOK 14INCH 
WDN HDL STAINLESS STEEL WOK 15INCH

-
-
-

HSEFP0139
HSEFP0140
HSEFP0141

S S  P A R A T H

TRIPLY FRY PAN LONG HDL
20CM 1181/20 

- SSPFP0105

F R Y  P A N  W D N  H D L S S  S A U C E  P A N N / S  F R Y  P A N  C O N I C A L  P A N

 PURAN MAKER W/ 5 BLADES

 P U R A N  M A K E R  

- KINFP0134

F O O D  P R E P A R A T I O N

FRY PAN 24*4.5CM NO LID N/S 7232/24 
FRY PAN 24 X 4.5 CM NO LID 7231/24 
FRY PAN 26 X 5 CM NO LID 7231/26 
FRY PAN 26 X 5 CM NO LID N/S 7232/26 
FRY PAN 28 X 5 CM NO LID 7231/28 
FRY PAN 28x5 CM NO LID N/S 7232/28 

-
-
-
-
-
-

SSPFP0022
SSPFP0023
SSPFP0024
SSPFP0025
SSPFP0026
SSPFP0027

CONICAL PAN 20*6CM W/O LID
7230/CP/20 
CONICAL PAN 26*8 CM W/O LID
7230/CP/26 
CONICAL PAN 28X8.5CM W/O LID
7230/CP/28 

-

-

-

SSPFP0004

SSPFP0005

SSPFP0006

SS FRYPAN WDN/HDL 12 INCH 
SS FRYPAN WDN/HDL 13 INCH 
SS FRYPAN WDN/HDL 10 INCH 
SS FRYPAN WDN/HDL 9 INCH 

-
-
-
-

MRAFP0039
MRAFP0040
MRAFP0041
MRAFP0042

CHLFP0151
CHLFP0152
CHLFP0153
LOCFP0234

-
-
-
-

08

MED SAUCE PAN 16 CM WO/ LID 7230/16 
MED SAUCEPAN 20 CM WO/LID 7230/20 
MED SAUCEPAN 24 CM WO/LID 7230/24 
MED SAUCEPAN 26CM WO/LID 7230/26 
MED SAUCEPAN 28CM WO/LID 7230/28 
MED SAUCE PAN 32CM W/OLID 7230/32 

-
-
-
-
-
-

SSPFP0050
SSPFP0051
SSPFP0052
SSPFP0053
SSPFP0054
SSPFP0055

DABARA - (5)(7.5)(8)(9)(10)(11)(12)(14)(15)(16)(16.5)(17)
(17.5)(18)(18.9)(19)(20)(20.5)(21)(22)(23)(24)(29)(29.5) “

LID - (8)(12)(16)(17)(18)(19)(20)(21)(22)(23)(24)(25)(28)(29)
(29.5)(31)(32)(33) INCHES

SS PARATH 3 1INCH - MRAFP0067

SS MILK CAN WITH LID-50 LTR 
SS MILK CAN WITH LID-40 LTR 

-
-

MRAFP0085
MRAFP0086

S S  M I L K  C A N

IRON TAWA FOR BRIYANI DUM (18)(24) “
PRES DLX GRANITE OMNI TAWA 280
NONSTICK SALAD TAWA 15" METAL
SS TAWA 16 INCH
SS TAWA 20 INCH 
SS TAWA 18 INCH 

CHLFP0101
PRSFP0001
SAPDT0002
MRAFP0102
MRAFP0037
MRAFP0038

-
-
-
-
-
-

 K A D A I



S A L A D  S P I N N E R A L U M I N I U M  U R U L I

ALU URULI 25 INCH 64 CM 
ALU URULI 18 INCH 47 CM 
ALU URULI 17 INCH 43 CM 
ALU URULI 11 INCH 29 CM 

-
-
-
-

KASFP0043
KASFP0044
KASFP0045
KASFP0046

T A N D O O R I  S K E W E R

TANDOORI SKEWER 4 MM 
TANDOORI SKEWER 5MM 
TANDOORI SKEWER 6MM 
TANDOORI SET 8MM 
TANDOORI SKEWER 4MM SQ 
TANDOORI SKEWER 5MM SQ 

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHLFP0162
CHLFP0163
CHLFP0164
CHLFP0165
CHLFP0166
CHLFP0167

INGREDIENT BIN 81 LTR WHITE
INGREDIENT BIN 102 LTR WHITE
PL INGREDIENT BIN 48 LTR

-
-
-

HSEFP0136
HSEFP0137
CHLFP0183

 I N G R E D I E N T  B I N  

PLASTIC SALAD SPINNER 25 LTR ORANGE 
PLASTIC SALAD SPINNER 12 LTR ORANGE
ELE SALAD SPINNER 3 LTR USB  

-
-
-

HSEFP0138
HSEFP0152
BKSEQ0063

ALU SAUCE POT W/LID 5 LTRS 
ALU SAUCE POT W/LID 8 LTRS 
ALU SAUCE POT W/LID 10 LTRS 

C O P P E R  L A G G A N S S  F U N N E L

SS FUNNEL 4 
PISTON FUNNEL W/WIRE STAND 

-
-

KINFP0194
KINFP0287

P O T A T O  P R E S S E R

POTATO PRESSER 8CM*8CM*25CM 
POTATO MASHER WDN HDL

-
-

KINFP0231
LOCFP0211

SS URAL HEAVY - LOCFP0204

S S  U R A L

COPPER LAGAN 14 INCH RS
COPPER LAGAN 16 INCH
COPPER LAGAN 17 INCH
COPPER LAGGAN 20 INCH 
COPPER LAGAN 21 INCH
COPPER LAGGAN 22 INCH

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHLDT0038
CHLDT0039
CHLDT0212
CHLFP0040
CHLDT0041
CHLFP0186

A L U  S A U C E  P O T S S  T O P  C O V E R  / L I D

SS TOP COVER -(NO.10 - 23)

SS TOP COVER LID - (NO.10-23)

S S  A D U K K U

SS ADUKKU 9.5 INCH 
SS ADUKKU 10 INCH 
SS ADUKKU 1 1INCH 

-
-
-

LOCFP0192
LOCFP0193
LOCFP0194

SS BUCKET NO.9 
SS BUCKET NO.14 
SS BUCKET NO.13 
SS BUCKET NO.11 

-
-
-
-

LOCDT0261
LOCDT0142
LOCDT0143
LOCDT0144

S S  B U C K E T

-
-
-

KASFP0053
KASFP0054
KASFP0055

F O O D  P R E P A R A T I O N
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J A P A N E S E  G R I D D L E

JAPANESE GRIDDLE PLATE SQUARE 
JAPANESE GRIDDLE PLATE ROUND 
JAPANESE GRIDDLE PLATE RECT SMALL
JAPANESE GRIDDLE PLATE RECT LARGE

-
-
-
-

CHIDT0281
CHIDT0282
CHIDT0278
CHIDT0362

ROUND CASSEROLE 20CM MATTE BLK 
ROUND CASSEROLE 20CM BROWN 
ROUND CASSEROLE 20CM BLUE 

E L E C T R I C  K E T T L E

ELEC KETTLE & PACIFICO TRAY SET 
ELEC KETTLE & CONNOISSEUR TRAY SET 
ELEC KETTLE & BREW BUDDY TRAY SET 
ELECTRIC SLEEK KETTLE HS-KSS1XX1L
ELE WATER KETTLE 700 ML - KV-07 

-
-
-
-
-

HSEFP0089
HSEFP0090
HSEFP0091
HSEFP0093
ALXFP0014

I N S U L A T E D  B A R R E L

PLASTIC INSULATED BARREL 16 LTR 
PLASTIC INSULATED BARREL 20 LTR 
PLASTIC INSULATED BARREL 30 LTR 
PLASTIC INSULATED BARREL 40 LTR 
PLASTIC INSULATED BARREL 50 LTR
INSUL FOOD STORAGE CABINET 
RECT INSUL BARREL 50LT HVY 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

BKSFP0182
BKSFP0149
BKSFP0150
BKSFP0186
BKSFP0183
RCHFP0023
RCHFP0025

OVAL CASSEROLE 21X27CM GREEN
OVAL CASSEROLE 29CM GREEN
MULTIPURPOSE CASSEROLE BRN 32 CM
MULTIPURPOSE CASSEROLE BLUE 32 CM  

-
-
-
-

LAVFP0002
LAVFP0003
LAVFP0009-BRN
LAVFP0009-BLUE

L A V A  C A S T E D  I R O N  C O O K W A R E

J A P A N E S E  G R I L L

JAPANESE GRILL RECT BIG 
JAPANESE GRILL RECT SMALL 
JAPANESE GRILL SQUARE 
JAPANESE GRILL ROUND 

-
-
-
-

CHIDT0276
CHIDT0277
CHIDT0279
CHIDT0280

L A V A  C A S T E D  I R O N  C O O K W A R E

ROUND CASSEROLE BRN 32 CM 
ROUND CASSEROLE DIA 32 CM

-
-

LAVFP0014- BRN
LAVFP0014-BLK

K0-RECTANGULAR DISH 26x40CM GREEN
LVPGT2626KO SQ GRILL PAN BLK 26CM
LVPEK826 BREAD POT 11*29CM BLK 

-
-
-

LAVFP0001
LAVFP0007
LAVFP0008

-
-
-

LAVFP0006 - MT/BK
LAVFP0006-BRN
LAVFP0006-BLU

F O O D  P R E P A R A T I O N
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35310 SQ RISER BLK/GOLD 3PCS
33787 SQ SOLID RISER PINK(3P)
DIAMOND RISER LARGE WOODEN FINISH
33801 SQ SOLID RISER GREEN(3PC)
GOLD DIAMOND RISER 3PC
BLK GOLD RISER 3PC GIF (6*6)(7*7)(9*9)”
3 PCS SET RISER PEACOCK RG 
GOLD Z RISER 3 PC
DESIGN RISER 3 PC GIF (6*6)(7*7)(9*9)”

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SUNBP0076
SUNBP0032 
FSSBP0209
SUNBP0026
GIFBP0019
GIFBP0021
GIFBP0025
GIFBP0018
GIFBP0022

33800 ROUND RISER GREEN/GOLD(3P)
33786 ROUND RISER PINK/GOLD(3P)
36058 RND RISER RED/GOLD 3PCS 
33634 ROUND RISER BLACK/GOLD(3P)
33635 ROUND RISER WHITE/GOLD(3P) 
35308 SQ RISER WHT/GOLD 3 PCS
3 PCS SET RISER PIPE JALI MF GOLD
PLATE STAND 3 PCS SET 
3 PCS SET RND RISER LEAF GOLD
3PCS SET RISER M LINING GOLD
3PCS SET RISER STRAIGHT LINING GOLD 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SUNBP0063
SUNBP0043 
SUNBP0088
SUNBP0042
SUNBP0044
SUNBP0077
GIFBP0032
GIFBP0057
GIFBP0031
GIFBP0026
GIFBP0024

3 PCS SET RISER LINING GREEN 
3 PCS SET RISER LINING BLK
3 PCS RISER WHEEL RED
DIAMOND RISER
SCORE RISER BLACK  
DIAMOND RISER MARBLE
SS SCORE RISER
RISER CURL 3 PCS SET RR27
ANTALYA RISER BLK W/GLASS

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GIFBP0030
GIFBP0029
GIFBP0028
FSSBP0097
FSSBP0203
FSSBP0210
FSSBP0206
KINDT0292
FSSBP0078

ELLE RISER
RISER C TYPE (HAMMERED) 3PCS SET
RABBAT RISER RECT 12*18 INCH
RABBAT RISER SQUARE 12 CM 
RABBAT RIER ROUND 14 INCH 
FERRIS RISER GOLD GOLD/ ROSE GOLD
HEXA RISER - ROSE GOLD
HEXA RISER BLACK 

FSSBP0104
KINDT0293
FSSDT0179
FSSDT0177
KINDT0293
FSSBP0112
FSSBP0114
FSSBP0213)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CURVE SNACK SERVING SET  16*7.10 “
CURVE SNACK SERVING SET RG 16*7.10"
STOREY SNACK SERVING SET 18.5*11"
SNACK SERVING SET STOREY RG 8.5*11"
MATE SNACK SERVING SET SWST209 14*15"
SNACK WARMER SET SWST201 12*15 INCH

-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSBP0231
FSSBP0230
FSSBP0229
FSSBP0228
FSSBP0221
FSSBP0218

SNACK SERVING SET ROUND SWST201R 16*16“
SNACK SERVING SET SWST206 14*15 INCH
SNACK SERVING SET ROUND GOLD 13*13"
SNACK SERVING SET ROSE GOLD  12.10*12.10"
SNACK SERVING SET BLACK  12.10*12.10 INCH
SQ SNACK SERVING SET  12.10*12.10"

-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSBP0219
FSSBP0220
FSSBP0222
FSSBP0226
FSSBP0227
FSSBP0225

LAZER CUT GOLD RD SNACK WARMER
LAZER CUT GOLD RECT SNACK WARMER
RECT SNACK WARMER MATT 
SS ROUND SNACK WARMER
SS SQUARE SNACK WARMER
RECT SNACK WARMER
IRON GOLD SNACK WARMER

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GIFBP0011
GIFBP0012 
DSLDT0050
NATDT0070
NATDT0071
NATDT0072
NATDT0069

FOOD WARMER (U) RG
FOOD WARMER (U) GOLD
HANGING FOOD WARMER (V) RG
HANGING FOOD WARMER (V) GOLD
RETRACTABLE HEAD LAMP WARMER RG 
CATERING LAMP 
2 HEAD LAMP RG W/STONE BASE
2 HEAD LAMP WARMER RG TOP & BOTTOM
LAMP WARMER SILVER (ADJBL)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

HSEFP0009
HSEFP0008
HSEFP0007
HSEFP0005
RCHBP0009
FSSBP0094
RCHBP0014
RCHBP0015
RCHBP0012

B A N Q U E T  R I S E R S

FRUIT BOWL GOLD  / ROSE GOLD
FLOWER FRUIT BOWL GOLD / ROSE GOLD
PUNCH BOWL ROSEGOLD 
PUNCH BOWL GOLD
PUNCH BOWL W/SS STAND 
GOLD SALAI PUNCH BOWL
PUNCH BOWL GOLD/ ROSE GOLD

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SUNBP0023(0059)
SUNBP0024(0025)
SUNBP0048
SUNBP0058
RCHFP0047
SHRDT0267
KINFP0127

SNACK WARMERS/SERVER

LINING PLATTER SQ RG/GOLD
LINING PLATTER RND RG/GOLD 
CHARGER PLATE SMALL GOLD
CHARGER PLATE SMALL ROSE GOLD 
VERSACE PLATTER ROUND GOLD 
SALAD PLATTER ROSE GOLD / GOLD 
SALAD PLATTER GOLD / ROSE GOLD

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GIFDT0035
GIFDT0038
GIFDT0050
GIFDT0051
GIFDT0052
SUNBP0016
SUNBP0015

CANDLE LIGHT DINNER LAMP
DESK LAMP 
DUAL LAMP SHORT MATTE GOLD
DUAL LAMP LONG MATTE GOLD
DUAL LAMP LONG GOLD 

-
-
-
-
-

CHIBP0511
CHIBP0512
SUNBP0028
SUNBP0029
SUNBP0030

CAKE STAND 2 TIER
2 IN 1 CHARLIE STAND
CAKE STAND SMALL
3 IN 1 CHARLIE STAND WHT
2 IN 1 CHARLIE STAND (20*20)(25*25)
SLATE 3 IN 1 CHARLIE STAND 
CAKE STAND GOLD PLATTED 
REVOLVING CAKE STAND W/LOW BASE

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSBP0367
CHIBP0076
FSSBP0093
CHIDT0541
CHIDT0560
CHIDT0561
SHRDT0210
KINFP0199

F O O D  W A R M E R S

P U N C H  B O W L SP L A T T E R S L A M P S C A K E  S T A N D / C H A R L I E
S T A N D

B A N Q U E T  &  B U F F E T  P R O P S
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J U I C E  &  C E R E A L  D I S P E N S E R S

 PL JUICE DOUBLE BACKPACK
SUNNEX CEREAL DISPENSER REVOLVING 
PLASTIC JUICE DISPENSER 8 LTR SINGLE
STORAGE TANK W/WDN LID 7.5 LTR 
G.KIVVI COLOR MASON JAR (5PC) 
G.KIVVI STORAGE JAR TANK 8 LTR
PL JUICE DISPENSER 4.5 LTR

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIDT0431
RCHBP00040
BKSFP0120
ALXDT0046
ALXDT0028
ALXBP0005
CHIDT0462 

SUNNEX BEVERAGE DISPENSER 5 LTR
SUNNEX BEVERAGE DISPENSER DBL 5 LTR
SUNNEX BEVERAGE DISPENSER HALF MOON
PC BEER TOWER WITH ICE TUBE 2.5 LTR 
PILLAR JUICE DISPENSER RG
PILLAR JUICE DISPENSER GOLD
PC JUICE DISPENSER 8 LTR 
 PC JUICE DISPENSER 6 LTR

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

RCHBP0001
RCHBP0002
RCHFP0041
RCHBP0052
RCHFP0042
RCHFP0026
CHIDT0451
CHIDT0450 S O U P  P O T S / P A N I  P U R I  S T A N D

ELE MS SOUP POT 10L STRIPED G 
ELE MS SOUP POT 10L STRIPED RG
ELE MS SOUP POT 10L CHEETAH G
ELE MS SOUP POT 10L CHEETAH RG
ELE MS SOUP POT 10 LTR PLAIN RED
ELE MS SOUP POT 10 LTR PLAIN YELLOW
ELE MS SOUP POT 10 LTR PLAIN WHITE
ELE MS SOUP POT 10 LTR PLAIN BLACK
SUNNEX SOUP WARMER GALENA 13 LTR BLK
ELECTRIC SOUP POT BLACK 10 LTR
SS RECT SOUP DB R/G 5 LTR *2

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

HSEFP0001
HSEFP0002
HSEFP0003
HSEFP0004
HSEFP0011 
HSEFP0012
HSEFP0010
HSEFP0013
RCHBP0006
BKSEQ0159
RCHFP0030 

SS PANI PURI STAND HAMM SINGLE
SS SINGLE SOUP STATION
SOUP STATION ROUND CISS-7502
HYDRAULIC DONGA SET ROUND 7 LTR
SS SOUP TUREEN SG 5 LTR
SS PANI PURI STAND HAMM DBL

MRABP0002
PMCDT0020
CHLEQ0145
SHRDT0337
RCHFP0029
MRABP0003

-
-
-
-
-

RD FULL GLASS R/G N/L 6.5 LTR 
SS RECT GLASS N/L 10 LTR
SQ FULL GLASS R/G N/L 6.5 LTR
RD GLASS R/G N/L 6.5 LTR
RECT RG SS W/FLUTE STAND CHEFING DISH 9 LTR
SS FULL GLASS CHEFFING DISH SQUARE RG 6 LTR
SQ GLASS R/G N/L 6.5 LTR
SS ROUND ROLL TOP LID CHEFFING DISH RG 6 LTR 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

RCHFP0034
RCHFP0031
RCHFP0033
RCHFP0037
FSSDT0347
CHIFP0133 
RCHFP0035
CHIFP0130

CHAFFING DISHES

ELE ICE CRUSHER GREYBDY DB BLADE
SS FULL GLASS CHEFFING DISH SQUARE S 6 LTR
SQ FULL GLASS LID WITH NUO LEG 6 LTR
CHAFING DISH SQ GLASS SS 6.5 LTR
CHAFING DISH SQ GLASS SS 6.5 LTR INDU BASE
LAZER CUT CHAFFER SQ 6.5 LTR
LAZER CUT CHAFFER RECT 10 LTR
RECT 8L FULL GLASS W/NUO LEG HYDROLIC
SS CHEFFING DISH RECTANGLE 9 LTR
LAZER CUT CHAFFER RD 6.5 LTR 
SS FULL GLASS CHEFFING DISH ROUND
ROUND 6LTR FULL GLASS LID WITH HYDROLIC

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

BKSEQ0037
CHIFP0132
FSSBP0161
RCHDT0043
RCHFP0048
GIFBP0001
GIFBP0003 
FSSDT0348
CHIFP0134 
GIFBP0002
CHIFP0131
FSSDT0349

RD GLASS GOLD N/L 6.5 LTR
SQ GLASS GOLD N/L 6.5 LTR
INDIAN GOLD CHAFFER W/LONG HDL 4 L
INDIAN GOLD CHAFFER 6.5 LTR
INDIAN ROSE GOLD CHAFFER 6.5 LTR
GUJARATI HANDI CHAFFING DISH R/G
GUJARATI HANDI CHAFFING DISH GOLD
SS GUJARATI HANDI CHAFFING DISH HMRD
RECT CHAFING DISH GOLD 10 LTR
RECT CHAFING DISH RG 10 LTR

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

RCHFP0032
RCHFP0038 
GIFBP0006
GIFBP0005 - G
GIFBP0007 
MRABP0001
MRABP0016
MRABP0012 
GIFDT0082 
GIFDT0081

B A N Q U E T  &  B U F F E T  P R O P S
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WDN 3IN1 METAL SHELF STAND NO: 8
WDN FRENCH LOAF STAND NO :2
WDN CART BIG W/ALL ACCESSORIES 
WDN 3 IN 1 FRENCH LOAF STAND NO : 5
WDN 3 IN 1 METAL STAND NO : 4
WDN 2IN1 METAL STAND NO: 3
WDN 2 IN 1 BREAD STAND NO : 1
WDN 2IN1 SQ BREAD STAND NO : 6

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

ASHBP0097
ASHBP0091
ASHBP0102
ASHBP0094
ASHBP0093
ASHBP0092
ASHBP0090
ASHBP0095

GOLDEN X CHAIR
OVAL BACK SILVER/GOLD CHAIR
MS CHAIR GOLD/ROSE GOLD 
ACRYLIC CHAIR 
MS CHAIR RED
BENZ OVAL CHAIR 
DIAMOND BACK CHAIR
VELVET BLUE CHAIR
BANQUET TABLE ROUND ON FOLDABLE 
BANQUET TABLE RECT 100*60 CM
BANQUET TABLE SQ 70*70 CM 
MS TABLE OUTDOOR W/4 CHAIR SET 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIBP0304
CHIBP0302
CHIBP0166
CHIBP0167
CHIBP0165
CHIBP0299
CHIBP0300
CHIBP0301
CHIBP0170
CHIBP0510 
CHIBP0509
CHIBP0235

D E C O R A T I V E  P R O P S /  V A S E S

F U R N I T U R E S

29715 SS WOODEN FINISH
20581 OXIDIZED BUDDHA
21378 EX COUNTER TABLE
31475 HEXAGON WHITE SHOWPIECE 
VASE W/HDL COPPER (BIG)(SMALL)
21377 EX COUNTER TABLE

-
-
-
-
-
-

SUNBP0055
SUNBP0056
SUNBP0062
SUNBP0060
SUNBP0053-0054
SUNBP0061

STRAIGHT WHITE/GOLD VASE (BIG)(MED)(SMALL)
STRAIGHT BLACK/GOLD VASE (BIG)(MED)(SMALL)
DUAL WHITE/GOLD VASE (BIG)(MED)(SMALL)
DUAL BLACK/GOLD VASE (BIG)(MEDIUM)(SMALL)
BLACK/GOLD BANQUET PROP (BIG)(MED)(SMALL)
WHITE/GOLD BANQUET PROP (BIG)(MED)(SMALL)

-
-
-
-
-
-

SUNBP0003-0005
SUNBP0006-0008
SUNBP0033-0035
SUNBP0010-0012
SUNBP0045-0047
SUNBP0050-0052

35962 RED/GOLD BANQUET PROP (MED)(BIG)
RND FLOWER VASE (BLK/GOLD)(WHT/GOLD) 
36019 BLK/GOLD BANQUET PROP BIG 
36017 WHT/GOLD BANQUET PROP MED
RED/GOLD BANQUET PROP (MED)(BIG) 
CYLINDRICAL BLK/GOLD VASE (MED)(BIG)
36617 ARTIFICIAL POTTED PLANT LONG 
36616 ARTIFICIAL POTTED PLANT HANDI
CYLINDRICAL WHT/GOLD VASE (BIG)(MED)
(SMALL)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SUNBP0091
SUNBP0086
SUNBP0085
SUNBP0084
SUNBP0094
SUNBP0081
SUNBP0090
SUNBP0089
SUNBP0078-0080 

A R T I F I C I A L  F O O D  G R A I N  B O T T L E S C O F F E E  S I P H O N S

VEGETABLES/FRUITS

PUMKIN BIG 
ARTIFICIAL APPLES 100 PCS 
ARTIFICIAL CARROTS 200 PCS         
ARTIFICIAL SMALL RED CHILLIES 500 PCS            
ARTIFICIAL RED CHILLIES 200 PCS    
ARTIFICIAL GREEN CHILLIES 200 PCS
ARTIFICIAL POTATOES 100 PCS 
ARTIFICIAL TOMATOES 100 PCS           
ARTIFICIAL CAPSICUMS 100 PCS 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIBP0038
CHIBP0433
CHIBP0434
CHIBP0435
CHIBP0436
CHIBP0437
CHIBP0043
CHIBP0391
CHIBP0392

CAKES / BREADS

TOWER GRAIN BOTTLE 24 CM      
TREE GRAIN BOTTLE 20CM           
FISH GRAIN BOTTLE 26 CM            
STRAIGHT GRAIN BOTTLE 35 CM   
LIQUOR GRAIN BOTTLE 35 CM      
ROUND GRAIN BOTTLE 20 CM       
RING GRAIN BOTTLE 30 CM           
ZIG ZAG GRAIN BOTTLE 38 CM   

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIBP0364
CHIBP0365
CHIBP0366
CHIBP0367
CHIBP0368
CHIBP0369
CHIBP0370
CHIBP0371

COLD DRIP COFFEE SIPHON COPPER       
COLD DRIP COFFEE SIPHON SILVER           
EXPRESSO DRIP COFFEE SIPHON COPPER 
EXPRESSO DRIP COFFEE SIPHON SILVER    
COLD BREW DRIP COFFEE TOWER      
COFFEE SIPHON SMALL SILVER      
COFFEE SIPHON BIG SILVER    

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIBP0372
CHIBP0373
CHIBP0374
CHIBP0375
CHIBP0376
CHIFP0383
CHIFP0384

FAKE FRENCH BAGUETTE BREAD       
WHITE BREAD SANDWICH 5 INCHES           
FISH GRAIN BOTTLE 26 CM            
STRAIGHT GRAIN BOTTLE 35 CM   
LIQUOR GRAIN BOTTLE 35 CM      
ROUND GRAIN BOTTLE 20 CM       
RING GRAIN BOTTLE 30 CM           
ZIG ZAG GRAIN BOTTLE 38 CM   

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIBP0040
CHIBP0041
CHIBP0366
CHIBP0367
CHIBP0368
CHIBP0369
CHIBP0370
CHIBP0371

B A N Q U E T  &  B U F F E T  P R O P S

W O O D E N  B A N Q U E T S
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 ENOTECA CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 175 CC 
PBEDT0035

MONTE CARLO CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 225 ML
PBEDT0039

MONTE CARLO WINE (260)(445) ML
(PBEDT0037)(PBEDT0038)

 BARTENDER FIZZ GLASS 220ML BR-122114
VISDT0026

STRIP COUPE (220)(320)
(MOODT0002)(MOODT0003)

MEDIUM COUPE GLASS 280 ML
MOODT0004

 SERENE BORDEAUX 625 ML 6 PCS
OGLDT0120 

 SERENE CHAMPAGNE 190 ML 6 PCS
OGLDT0123

 SERENE CHARDONNAY 375 ML 6 PCS
OGLDT0122

SERENE CABERNET 475 ML 6 PCS 
OGLDT0121

MADISON COGNAC  650 ML 
OGLDT0044

MADISON WATER GOBLET  425 ML 
OGLDT0041

MADISON COCKTAIL 285 ML
OGLDT0050

MADISON FLUTE CHAMPAGANE 210 ML
OGLDT0043

 LEXINGTON COCKTAIL  205 ML 
OGLDT0030

LEXINGTON FLUTE CHAMPAGANE 185 ML 
OGLDT0028 

LEXINGTON RED WINE (315)(455) ML
(OGLDT0038)(OGLDT0039) 

CLASSIC RED WINE 230 ML
OGLDT0037

7873 PRESTIGE CHAMPAGNE 350 ML  
NDGDT0006

7725 RIO GLASS 350 ML
NDGDT0027

7651 DUBLIN BEER 400 ML 
NDGDT0043

7528 WINDSOR BRANDY 330 ML
NDGDT0022

7073 PRESTIGE WHITE WINE 500 ML
NDGDT0008

7973 PRESTIGE RED WINE 600 ML 
NDGDT0007

DRAFT BEER (380)(480) ML 
(PBEDT0048)(PBEDT0050)

 7948 GIN GLASS 600 ML
NDGDT0009

440297 WAVY GOBLET 405 CC
PBEDT0049 

 44169 TULIP BEER GOBLET 385 CC
PBEDT0051 

 44882 CAPRI GOBLET 350 CC
PBEDT0047

7348 BARONE SHERRY 90 ML 
NDGDT0005

 440031 CHEERS BEER GOBLET 325CC
PBEDT0046

44335 V LINE MARTINI 250CC 
PBEDT0040

BISTRO CHAMPAGNE SAUCER 270CC
PBEDT0041

44698 ENOTECA MARTINI 230CC
PBEDT0034 

 ENOTECA WINE (440)(550)(655)(780) ML
(PBEDT0031)(0032)(0033)(0036)

 ENOTECA MARAGRITA 460CC
PBEDT0030

OASIS RED WINE GOBLET 290 ML
RCRDT0014 

OASIS CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 160 ML
RCRDT0016 

OASIS WHITE WINE GOBLET 230 ML 
RCRDT0015

BRILLANTE CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 190 ML
RCRDT0011

BRILLANTE WHT WINE GOBLET 230 ML
RCRDT0010

BRILLANTE RED WINE GOBLET 290 
RCRDT0009

7034 LIRIO AQUA 365 ML 
NDGDT0017

 7834 LIRIO CHAMPAGNE 195 ML
NDGDT0019

OPERA CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 130 ML
RCRDT0004 

OPERA WHITE WINE GOBLET 160 ML
RCRDT0005 

OPERA RED WINE GOBLET 230 ML 
RCRDT0006

7134 LIRIO WINE 250 ML  
NDGDT0018

440099 DIAMOND MARTINI 238CC
PBEDT0086

 DIAMOND WINE (245)(300) ML
(PBEDT0087)(PBEDT0088)

440236 TIMELESS COUPE 255CC 
PBEDT0082

440176 TIMELESS MARTINI 230 CC
PBEDT0083

 440366 TIMELESS NICK & NORA 160 CC
PBEDT0084

440276 TIMELESS WINE 330 CC
PBEDT0085

S T E M M E D  G L A S S E S G L A S S W A R E S  
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 TRAZE PST DOUBLE ROCK  350 ML
OGLDT0071

TRAZE PRE DOUBLE ROCK  350 ML
OGLDT0069

TRAZE FTR DOUBLE ROCK  350 ML
OGLDT0070

 LEAFY OLD FASHIONED 320CC
PBEDT0004 

 TIMELESS WHISKEY WHITE 345CC
PBEDT0006 

 ELYSIA SHORT TUMBLER 355 CC
PBEDT0075

WHISKY GLASS PULSE 450 ML
CHIDT0054

520514 ESTRELLA WHISKEY 305 CC 
PBEDT0091

CONNEXION DOUBLE ROCK 350ML 
OGLDT0035

OASIS DOF WHISKEY GLASS 320 ML 
RCRDT0012

BRILLANTE WHISKEY GLASS 340 ML
RCRDT0007

OPERA OF JUICE GLASS (210)(300) ML
(RCRDT0001)(RCRDT0002)

 BACHCHUS (250)(500)(1000)
(PBEDT0062))PBEDT0063)(PBEDT0064)

 420685 CRAFT BEER 435CC 
PBEDT0058

420748 CRAFT BEER 440CC 
PBEDT0056

EXCLUSIVA NEGRONI/DOF 350
ML 349792 (VISDT0024)

EXCLUSIVA FIZZ/BEER 349791
VISDT0025

FLORIAN DOF 375 ML 199416
VISDT0028 

HANSA 300 ML
OGLDT0110

SASSY GLASS 300 ML
MOODT0016

USHARI OLD FASHION GLASS 350 ML
MOODT0094

 RIPPLE COCKTAIL 400 ML
MOODT0014

PENGUEN WHISKEY 370 CC
PBEDT0023 

 42550 PENGUEN HI BALL 390CC
PBEDT0022

 FLORIAN BEVERAGE 430 Ml 199415
VISDT0027

CONNEXION HI BALL 350 ML 
OGLDT0034

520015 ELYSIA TALL TUMBLER 445 CC
PBEDT0076 

TRAZE FTR HI BALL  350 ML
OGLDT0066

 TRAZE PST HI BALL 350 ML
OGLDT0065 

TIMELESS LONGDK 365ML TUMBLER  
PBEDT0094

52476 CITY HI BALL 340 CC 
PBEDT0029

GRANDE S SHORT TUMBLER 190CC
PBEDT0019

52080 GRANDE S COLLINS 480CC
PBEDT0018

PLAZA HI BALL 320 ML
OGLDT0025

 CASABLANCA TUMBLER 475CC 
PBEDT0015

CASABLANCA HI BALL (290)(295) ML 
(PBEDT0011)(PBEDT0012)

 CASABLANCA TALL TUMBLER 285CC
PBEDT0009 

 CASABLANCA WHISKEY 361 CC
PBEDT0013

 420055 AZURE WHITE 300 CC
PBEDT0026

CASABLANCA SHORT TUMBLER (140)(245) ML
(PBEDT0008)(PBEDT0010) 

SERENE LONG DRINK 430 ML 6 PCS
OGLDT0124 

 GRANDE S WHISKEY (310)(410)ML
(PBEDT0020)(PBEDT0021)

MUGS

KTZB99 BLINKMAX IRISH COFFEE
MUG 280 ML (ALXDT0075)

Y5812 YUJING BEER MUG 400 ML
ALXDT0073 

 YUJING SKULL BEER MUG (300)(540) ML
(ALXDT0040)(ALXDT0079)

 POUGINE BEER MUG 420 ML
ALXDT0004 

Y5827 YUJING BEER MUG (560)(560) ML 
(ALXDT0018)(ALXDT0074)

YUJING BEER MUG 700ML 
ALXDT0001

GLASS MUG 750 ML
CHIDT0491

 BERLINER BEER MUG 365 
OGLDT0058

GLASS MUG 500 ML
CHIDT0490

MUNICH BEER MUG (355)(640) ML
(OGLDT0061)(OGLDT0062)

YUJING BEER MUG 590 ML Y5826
ALXDT0019 

YUJING BEER MUG 610 ML
ALXDT0002

TUMBLERS
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C A K E  S T A N D  A S H T R AY

R E D  C H E R R Y  R O U N D  A S H  T R A Y  
A S H  T R A Y  S Q   
A S H  T R A Y  R O U N D       

-
-
-

A L X D T 0 0 6 6
C H I D T 0 4 8 3
C H I D T 0 4 8 4

B O T T L E S

P A H U W A  B O T T L E  1 0 0  M L   
L I Q U O R  B O T T L E  ( 2 0 0 ) ( 3 5 0 )  M L
C O L D  B R E W  B O T T L E  2 7 0  M L  
N G E W  C O L O U R  B O T T L E  1 0 0 0  M L            
G . K I V V I  O I L  B O T T L E  1 1 0  M L  H 2 4 1 1

-
-
-
-
-

C H I D T 0 4 8
( C H I D T 0 4 8 5 ) ( 0 4 8 6 )
C H I D T 0 4 8 7
C H L D T 0 0 1 8
A L X D T 0 0 3 2    

D R O P  O I L  &  V I N E G A R
B U B B L E  O I L  A N D  V I N E G A R  
O I L  V I N E G A R  G R A P E S  6 0 3 5
O I L  V I N E G A R  S N A K E  G L A S S  6 1 6 4            
E L E C T R I C  T U R K I S H  K E T T L E  1  L T R  
O V A L  O I L  A N D  V I N E G A R

-
-
-
-
-
-

C H I F P 0 2 4 4
C H I F P 0 2 2 9
C H L F P 0 0 0 1
C H L F P 0 0 0 2
C H I F P 0 0 2 2  
C H I F P 0 2 2 7  

O I L  &  V I N E GA R

C A K E  S T A N D  7 . 8 I N  W /  C O L  B O X   
1 0 2 9 - G T W  C A K E  P L A T E  W I T H  C O V E R  
9 5 2 0 0  P A T I S S E R I E           
G L P - 5 0  C A K E  S T A N D           
C A K E  B E L L  J A R    

-
-
-
-
-

A L X D T 0 0 5 5
A L X D T 0 0 8 4  
P B E D T 0 0 7 0
A L X D T 0 0 8 3
( S H R D T 0 1 6 7
( 0 1 6 8 ) ( 0 1 6 9 )  

I C E  C R E A M  C U P S T E A  K E T T L E S

D E L I  T E A  K E T T L E  6 0 0  M L  G P H 5 5 - L 1  
D E L I  9 5 0  M L  T E A  K E T T L E   
G L A S S  K E T T L E  W I T H  F I L T E R  6 0 0  M L          
G L A S S  T E A  P O T  W / S T R A I N E R  1 2 0 0  M L            
G L A S S  T E A  P O T  W / S T R A I N E R  4 0 0  M L     
G L A S S  T E A  P O T  W / S T R A I N E R  1 4 0 0  M L

-
-
-
-
-
-

A L X D T 0 0 4 1
A L X D T 0 0 5 9
C H L F P 0 0 0 3
C H I D T 0 5 1 8
C H I D T 0 5 1 7  
C H I D T 0 5 1 5  

B E A U T I F U L  I C E  C R E A M  C U P  1 5 0  M L   
Y U J I N G  I C E  C R E A M  C U P  2 0 0  M L  
Y U J I N G  I C E  C R E A M  C U P  1 6 0  M L  Y 6 1 0 3          
A L A S K A  I C E  C R E A M  C U P  2 0 5  M L             
D E L I G H T  I C E  C R E A M  C U P  1 6 0  M L  
A R C T I C  I C E  C R E A M  C U P  ( 2 7 5 ) ( 2 9 5 )  M L

-
-
-
-
-
-

A L X D T 0 0 3 6
A L X D T 0 0 1 0
A L X D T 0 0 2 0
O G L D T 0 1 0 6
O G L D T 0 0 9 4   
( P B E D T 0 0 6 7
( 0 0 6 7 )  

C U P  &  S A U C E R S

K E N Y A  E S P R E S S O  C U P  6 5  M L
F I N L I N E  J U I C E  G L A S S  1 7 5  M L  
5 1 1 0  A M E R I C A N O  E S P R E S S O  C U P  9 0  M L          
C A F F E  E X P R E S S O  C U P  7 0  M L             
9 7 9 8 4  B A S I C  E S P R E S S C O  C U P S E T  9 0  C C     
9 7 9 4 8  B A S I C  C U P  &  S A U C E R  2 3 8  C C  

-
-
-
-
-
-

O G L D T 0 1 1 3
O G L D T 0 0 8 9
N D G D T 0 0 4 0
O G L D T 0 1 4 2
P B E D T 0 0 9 9  
P B E D T 0 1 0 0

H A I K U  S A K E  S H O T  1 B 1 7 2 0 2  6 0  M L
S H O T  G L A S S  S M A L L  ( 3 0 ) ( 6 0 )  M L   
2 3 1 1  B R I S T O L  S H O T S  6 0  M L          
S O L O  S H O T  6 0  M L          
2 3 1 0  A M E R I C A N O  S H O T  4 5  M L
S A N  M A R I N O  S H O T  6 5  M L

-
-
-
-
-
-

O G L D T 0 1 1 8
C H I D T 0 0 5 7
N D G D T 0 0 3 4
O G L D T 0 0 8 8
N D G D T 0 0 4 1   
O G L D T 0 1 3 6  

S H O O T E R

D E L I  W A T E R  J U G  1 . 7  L T R
R E D  C H E R R Y  W A T E R  J U G  1 . 3  L T R
D E L I  W A T E R  J U G  1  L T R  E H 1 0 0 3 - 2         
C O N I C A L  W A T E R            
P I T C H E R  J U G  1 5 0 0  M L  

-
-
-
-
-

A L X D T 0 0 0 7
A L X D T 0 0 6 5
A L X D T 0 0 4 2
C H I D T 0 2 0 5  
C H I D T 0 4 8 9

W A T E R  J U G SB O W L S S T O R A G E  JA R

P O P  J A R  W I T H  G L A S S  L I D  3 2 5 - 5 0 0 - 7 5 0  M L
G . K I V V I  R D  S T O R A G E  J A R  G L  L I D  3 . 8  L T R   
G . K I V V I  S T O R A G E  J A R  S S  C L I P  1 . 7  L T R
G . K I V V I  2 . 5 L T R  S T O R A G E  J A R  L I D S
G . K I V V I  4 L T R  G L  L I D  J A R  T - 4  L T R
8 0 3 8 5  H O M E M A D E  J A R  1 0 0 0  C C
S T O R A G E  J A R  1  L T R  3  P C S  S E T  -  H 4 1 2 1
P C  S T O R A G E  J A R  8 0 0  M L  C O L  B O X  2 0 8 0 0

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

O G L D T 0 1 1 9
A L X D T 0 0 5 2
A L X D T 0 0 5 0
A L X D T 0 0 6 7
A L X D T 0 0 6 8  
P B E D T 0 1 1 0  
A L X F P 0 0 1 5
A L X D T 0 0 5 3

M A S O N  J A R

M A S O N  J A R  W / L I D  + S T R A W  4 0 0 M L
M A S O N  J A R  4 8 0  M L  
G . K I V V I  M A S O N  J A R  1 2 0  M L  H 1 9 - 5          
M A S O N  J A R  4 5 0 M L  W / L I D + S T R A W              
D E L I G H T  I C E  C R E A M  C U P  1 6 0  M L  

-
-
-
-
-

A L X D T 0 0 7 7
C H L F P 0 1 9 8
A L X D T 0 0 2 6
A L X D T 0 0 8 2
O G L D T 0 0 9 4   

C O N N E X I O N  C O N D I M E N T  B O W L  4 ' '
5 3 7 5 3  V E N E Z I A  B O W L  4 3 0 C C  
T R  M I X I N G  B O W L  5 0 0  M L          
9 6 8 1 4  C O V E R E D  B O W L
D E L I S  C A N D Y  B O W L  S M A L L
D E L I S  C A N D Y  B O W L  S M A L L  T G 3 4 - 5
D E L I  C A N D Y  B O W L  S E T  ( 3 P C )  
4 P C S  B O W L  O N  S T A N D  S E T  H 2 0 6 9

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

O G L D T 0 0 3 6
P B E D T 0 0 8 9
C H L F P 0 0 8 5
P B E D T 0 0 7 2
A L X D T 0 0 6 2  
A L X D T 0 0 6 3
A L X D T 0 0 4 3
A L X D T 0 0 5 4  

G L A S S W A R E S  
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W O O D E N  B I G  C A D D Y
W O O D E N  A C A C I A  C A D D Y   
W D N  M A N G O  C A D D Y  1 8 X 1 1  C M
W O O D E N  C U T L E R Y  H O L D E R  ( 2 ) ( 3 ) - B O X
C A D D Y  2  C O M P A R T M E N T  W /  H A N D L E  
( 2 ) ( 3 )  B O X  C A N E  C A D D Y
3  H O L E  W D N  C A D D Y  W / H D L

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

A S H D T 0 0 2 4
A S H D T 0 0 7 5
A S H D T 0 0 5 2
A S H D T 0 0 3 9
A S H D T 0 0 2 6
S H R D T 0 2 5 9
A S H D T 0 1 0 1   

W O O D E N  I C E  B U C K E T  W H I T E  E N A M E L  1 5 0 0  M L   
W I N E  B O T T L E  H O L D E R  6  B O T T L E  W O O D E N
B A R R E L  B A R  T A B L E  3 0 X 3 0  D I A M E T E R  T O P           
G . K I V V I  O I L  B O T T L E  1 1 0  M L  H 2 4 1 1
W O O D E N  S H O T  G L A S S  H O L D E R  ( 6 )  1 7  I N C H
V O D K A  S H O T  C A R T  3 8 2
W I N E  B A R R E L  R O S E / T E A K  W O O D  ( 3 ) ( 1 0 )  L T R  

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

S H R B A 0 2 3 2  
C H I B A 0 0 0 5  
C H L B P 0 2 2 4
A L X D T 0 0 3 2
A S H D T 0 0 6 8
S H R D T 0 1 6 0
C H I B A 0 0 0 1 - 0 0 0 4

W O O D  S U S H I  B O A T  S M A L L  
D I M S U M  B A S K E T  R O U N D
D I M S U M  B A S K E T  S Q U A R E  1 0 * 4 . 5  I N C H         
W O O D E N  B O A R D  ( 9 . 5 * 6 . 5 ) ( 1 2 * 7 . 5 ) ”
W O O D E N  D I M S U M  B A S K E T   W / S S  B O R D E R             

-
-
-
-
-

C H I D T 0 1 4 5 - 0 1 4 7
C H I D T 0 1 4 0 - 0 1 4 2  
C H I D T 0 1 3 9
C H I D T 0 1 3 7 - 0 1 3 8
B K S D T 0 2 0 9  

D I M S U M  B A S K E T S  C U T L E RY  S TA N D S W O O D E N  B A R  I T E M S  

W O O D E N W A R E

W O O D E N  T R A Y S

W D N  A N T I S K I D  T R A Y  B L K  ( 1 2 * 8 )
( 1 6 * 1 2 ) ( 1 4 * 1 0 )  
R E C T  M A N G O  W O O D  T R A Y  
W O O D E N  T R A Y  ( 1 0 ) ( 8 )  I N C H E S ”    
B B 1 1 1 8  W O O D E N  T R A Y  3  P C S  S E T   
B B 1 1 1 6  W O O D E N  T R A Y  3  P C S  S E T
W O O D E N  T R A Y  1 5 * 1 0  W / H D L   

-

-
-
-
-
-

S H R D T 0 0 5 3 - 0 0 5 5

A S H D T 0 1 2 6 - 0 1 2 8
A S H D T 0 0 1 9 - 0 0 2 0
F R I D T 0 0 5 0
F R I D T 0 0 4 9
A S H D T 0 1 1 3

F O O D  S E R V E R S

T H A L I  S E T  1 1 . 5  I N C H   
B O A T  F O O D  S E R V E R
5 5 0  C O N E  S E R V E R  W I T H  S T A N D
C H I N E S E  K A D A I  W I T H  W D N  B A S E          
P O T  W I T H  L I D  &  B A S E  -  S M A L L
W O O D E N  3  T A C O  H O L D E R  

-
-
-
-
-
-

A S H D T 0 0 2 2
S H R D T 0 1 4 4
S H R D T 0 2 3 9
S H R D T 0 1 6 2
S H R D T 0 1 7 1   
A S H D T 0 0 4 0

S U S H I  B O A T  5 0 C M  S M A L L / B I G
W O O D  B R I D G E  1 9 * 4 ' '  
W D N  7 S T E P  S U S H I  P L A T T E R  L O N G  
W D N  F L O W E R  S U S H I  H O L D E R  
W D N  5  S T E P S T A I R E  S U S H I  H O L D E R   
H U T  S U S H I  H O L D E R

-
-
-
-
-
-

C H I D T 0 4 4 8
C H I D T 0 1 4 8
A S H D T 0 1 0 7
A S H D T 0 1 0 8
A S H D T 0 1 0 9  
A S H D T 0 1 1 0  

P L A T T E R S  B L A C K

SQ PLATTER BROWN
2034 PLATTER (26*19*2)( 22*15*2) CM
WOODEN PIZZA PLATE (12)(14) INCH 
ROUND PLATTER BROWN ( 7-13) INCHES
ROUND PLATE BROWN (8)(10)(12) INCHES
WOODEN ROUND PLATE (12) INCHES
OVAL PLATTER BROWN (12x8.5)(11x7) INCHES
LEAF PLATTER BROWN (12x8.5)(11x7.5)(9x5.5)”

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SHRDT0063
SHRDT0016
ASHDT0072
SHRDT0073
SHRDT0050
SHRDT0043
SHRDT0047
SHRDT0044

PIZZA BAT 40*30CM 12 INCH W/HOLES
WOODEN PIZZA BAT (12 INCH)
KITE PLATTER (12.5x8.5)(9.5x9)( 8*7)'
RECT PLATTER BROWN (41*18*2)(35*21*12)”'
CHIP & DIP - BIG
EDGE BARK PLATTER 10 INCH
WOODEN ROUND BARK PLATTER 30 CM
WDN SQ BARK PLATTER (8)(12) INCHES

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

ASHDT0011
ASHDT0044
SHRDT0027
SHRDT0100
SHRDT0058
ASHDT0059
ASHDT0014
ASHDT0048

RECT PLATTER BROWN (14x10)(10x7.5 )”
WOODEN ACACIA OVAL PLATTER 13.8"
OBLATE PLATTER 36*15 CM
RECT MANGO WOOD PLATTER 12*6 INCH
ROUND PAN BROWN (7-12) INCHES
SQURE PAN BROWN (8*8)(9*9)(10*10)”
BAT PLATTER BROWN 
ACRON PLATTER BROWN (32*25)(28*21)”

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SHRDT0056
ASHDT0070
ASHDT0017
ASHDT0106
SHRDT0080
SHRDT0102
SHRDT0038 
SHRDT0107

ROUND PLATTER BLK (8 - 13)”
OVAL PLATTER BLK (12.5x8.5)( 9.5x6)” 
LEAF PLATTER BLK ( 12x8.5)(11x7.5)”
ACRON PLATTER BLK (32*25)(28*21) 
SQURE PAN BLK (8)(9)(10)” 
ROUND PAN BLK (7 - 12)”
RECT PLATTER BLK (14x10)(13x8)(10x7.5)”

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SHRDT0086-0090
SHRDT0030-0031
SHRDT0032-0033
SHRDT0105-0106
SHRDT0097-0099
SHRDT0091-0096
SHRDT0067-0069

P L A T T E R S  B R O W N
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R O U N D  2  T I E R  R I S E R
W D N  R I S E R  W / B O W L  9  P C S  S E T
W O O D E N  R I S E R  2  T I E R
W O O D E N  S Q  W / S T A N D  R I S E R  ( 3 P C )
W O O D E N  S Q U A R E  S O L I D  R I S E R  ( 3 P C )
W O O D E N  T R A Y  R I S E R  W / S T A N D  S E T  O F  3

-
-
-
-
-
-

A S H B P 0 0 8 9
A S H D T 0 1 1 2
A S H D T 0 0 4 6
A S H D T 0 0 7 7
A S H D T 0 0 8 4
A S H D T 0 0 4 2   

W D N  R I S E R  R N D  S E T  O F  4  P C S
W D N  R I S E R  S Q  S E T  O F  4  P C S
W D N  R I S E R  L E G S  S E T  O F  3  P C S
W O O D E N  R I S E R  S E T  O F  4 P C S  W R - W - 8 8 0
W D N  R I S E R  3 P / S  B L A C K  S T O N E  -  B D - W - 6 6 1
W D N  R I S E R  3 P / S  W H I T E  S T O N E  B D - W - 6 6 2 0
W D N  W H I T E  R I S E R  S Q  ( 3 P C S )  B D W 0 7 7 7

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

A S H D T 0 1 1 5
A S H D T 0 1 1 6
A S H D T 0 1 1 4
S T B B P 0 0 1 1
S T B B P 0 0 0 8
S T B B P 0 0 0 9
S T B B P 0 0 0 6   

W D N  R I S E R  3  T I E R  S E T  O F  5  P C S
W D N  S Q  N E S T  R I S E S  G O L D  N O  :  7
W D N  S L A N T I N G  P A S T R Y  R I S E R  N O  :  1 0
W D N  S Q  N E S T  R I S E S  G O L D  N O  :  7
W O O D E N  B A N Q U E T  R I S E R  4  P C S
W O O D E N  B A N Q U E T  R I S E R  3  P C S
G O L D  C R O W N  W D N  B O W L  S E T  O F  3  N O : 9

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

A S H D T 0 1 0 3
A S H B P 0 0 9 6
A S H B P 0 0 9 9
A S H B P 0 0 9 6
C H I M I 0 1 8 5
C H I M I 0 1 9 7
A S H B P 0 0 9 8

4 IN 1 ZIGZAG RISER 31*15.5 INCH
5 IN 1 ZIGZAG RISER 41.5*15.5 INCH
6 IN 1 ZIGZAG RISER 51.5*15.5 INCH
3 STEPS WDN RISER 3 TIER 
5 STEP ZIG ZAG WDN RISER 5 TIER
PARTITION SHELF RAISER 64*27 INCH

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIMI0213
CHIMI0214
CHIMI0215
ASHDT0119
ASHDT0118
CHIMI0211 

S I Z Z L E R S

SIZZLER PLATE OVAL 25X17 CM
SIZZLER PLATE ROUND 22 CM
SIZZLER PLATE 20X20 CM
SIZZLER PLATE 27 CM 
SIZZLER GRILL RECTANGLE (BIG)(SMALL)
SIZZLER PLATE RECT 29X17 CM

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIDT0467
CHIDT0466
CHIDT0465
CHIDT0464
CHIDT0469
CHIDT0468

W O O D E N  R I S E R S

3 IN 1 ZIGZAG RISER
WOODEN TREE STAND
WOODEN RISER 3 TIER
BANQUET WOODEN 7 IN 1 RISER
BANQUET WOODEN 5 IN 1

-
-
-
-
-

CHIMI0208
CHIMI0177
ASHDT0045
CHIMI0210
CHIMI0209

WDN SIZZLER PLATE ROUND WITH IRON 6"
WDN DBL HDL OVAL SIZZLER 9 INCH 
SQ BIG SIZZLER (5)(8) INCH
OVAL OVAL SIZZLER 10*6.5'' BIG
OVAL SIZZLER 10*6.5'' BIG 
REC SIZZLER W/WOODEN BASE 29*17CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-

ASHDT0071
ASHDT0064
ASHDT0005
ASHDT0013
ASHDT0006
ASHDT0007

M U R H A N  B A S K E T  L I G H T  1 0 * 7 "
M U R H A N  B A S K E T  D A R K  1 0 * 7 "
R O U N D  B A S K E T  D A R K  B R O W N  ( 8 )
R O U N D  B A S K E T  L I G H T  9 * 3 "

-
-
-
-

C H I D T 0 0 7 9
C H I D T 0 0 7 8
C H I D T 0 0 8 0
C H I D T 0 0 8 1

RECT BASKET DARK ( 9*6.5)(9*7)”
RECT BASKE LIGHT (8*2)(9*7)”
OVAL BASKET LIGHT 9 INCHES
OVAL BASKET DARK 9*7 INCHES
RECT BASKET WITH HANDLE 12*5.5" 

-
-
-
-
-

C H I D T 0 0 8 3
C H I D T 0 0 8 8
C H I D T 0 0 8 5
C H I D T 0 1 1 6
C H I D T 0 0 8 4

E N A M E L  B O W L  G R E Y  1 0  I N C H
B L U E  E N A M E L  B O W L  8  I N C H
9 5 9  R O U N D  C A N E  B A S K E T  8  I N C H
9 5 8  R O U N D  C A N E  B A S K E T  8  I N C H
P O T  B I G  L I G H T  (  8 * 3 ) ( 1 0 * 4 . 5 )  I N C H E S
P O T  B I G  L I G H T  (  8 * 3 ) ( 1 0 * 4 . 5 )  I N C H E S

-
-
-
-
-
-

A S H D T 0 0 8 3
A S H D T 0 0 8 3
S H R D T 0 2 7 1
S H R D T 0 2 7 0
C H I D T 0 1 0 9
C H I D T 0 1 1 4

S E R V I N G  B O W L  B R O W N / B L A C K  ( 6 ) ( 8 ) ( 1 0 ) ”
S E R V I N G  B O W L  B R O W N / B L A C K  ( 7 ) ( 8 ) ( 1 0 ) ”
R O U N D  B E L L Y  B O W L  ( 6 ) ( 8 ) ( 9 ) ”  
E N A M E L  B O W L  ( 8 ) ( 9 ) ( 1 0 ) ( 1 2 )  I N C H E S
W D N  B O W L  W / O  H D L  ( 1 6 ) ( 1 8 ) ( 2 0 )  I N C H E S
W D N  B O W L  W / H D L  ( 1 6 ) ( 1 8 ) ( 2 0 )  I N C H E S

-
-
-
-
-
-

S H R D T 0 0 1 8
S H R D T 0 0 4 1
S H R D T 0 0 6 0
A S H D T 0 0 8 2
A S H D T 0 1 2 2
A S H D T 0 1 1 7

W O O D E N  B OW L S  / B A S K E T S

W O O D E N W A R E  
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P O R T I O N  B O W L S
B I R Y A N I  H A N D I S

D O U B L E W A L L  H A N D I  G O L D
( N O . 0 0 - 0 7 ) ( 1 5 0 ) ( 3 0 0 ) ( 4 0 0 ) ( 6 0 0 ) ( 9 0 0 ) ( 1 4 0 0 ) ( 1 9 0 0 )

( 3 0 0 0 ) ( 3 5 0 0 ) M L

D O U B L E W A L L  H A N D I  G O L D  A N T I Q U E
( N O . 0 0 - 0 7 ) ( 1 5 0 ) ( 3 0 0 ) ( 4 0 0 ) ( 6 0 0 ) ( 9 0 0 ) ( 1 4 0 0 ) ( 1 9 0 0 )

( 3 0 0 0 ) ( 3 5 0 0 ) M L

D O U B L E W A L L  H A N D I  C O P P E R
( N O . 0 0 - 0 7 ) ( 1 5 0 ) ( 3 0 0 ) ( 4 0 0 ) ( 6 0 0 ) ( 9 0 0 ) ( 1 4 0 0 ) ( 1 9 0 0 )

( 3 0 0 0 ) ( 3 5 0 0 ) M L

S I N G L E W A L L  H A N D I  C O P P E R  A N T I Q U E
( N O . 1 - 4 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 2 - 7 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 3 - 1 0 0 0 M L )

S I N G L E W A L L  P U N J A B I  H A N D I  
N O . 1 - 4 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 2 - 7 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 3 - 9 0 0 M L )

S I N G L E W A L L  P U N J A B I  H A N D I  G O L D  A N T I Q U E
N O . 1 - 5 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 2 - 7 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 3 - 1 1 0 0 M L )

S I N G L E W A L L  P U N J A B I  H A N D I  C O P P E R  A N T I Q U E
N O . 1 - 5 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 2 - 7 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 3 - 1 1 0 0 M L )

P U N J A B I  H A N D I  B R A S S  A N T Q
N O . 1 - 4 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 2 - 7 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 3 - 9 0 0 M L )

P U N J A B I  H A N D I S

S S  S R I K H A N D  W A T I
P M C D T 0 0 2 7

S S  K A T O R I  ( L O C D T 0 0 2 4 )  

 I C E  C R E A M  C U P  R I N G
N A T D T 0 0 6 0  

S O U P  B O W L  D / W  M A T T
D S L D T 0 0 0 1

B OW L S / K A T O R I

B R E A D  B A S K E T  R O S E  G O L D  N O . 3
D S L D T 0 0 7 6

C A P S U L E  B A S K E T  S M A L L  G O L D  
N A T D T 0 0 6 5

 C A P S U L E  B A S K E T  S M A L L  C O P P E R
N A T D T 0 0 6 4  

B R E A D  B A S K E T  R O S E  G O L D  N O . 2  
D S L D T 0 0 7 5

P A S T E U R I Z E R  ( 5 ) ( 1 2 ) ( 2 0 ) ( 3 0 )  L T R  
S S P E Q 0 0 5 7 ( 0 0 5 8 ) ( 0 0 5 9 ) ( 0 0 6 0 )

S S  C A P S U L E  B A S K E T  S M A L L
N A T D T 0 0 6 3

S O U P  B O W L  D / W  H A M M E R
D S L D T 0 0 0 3

S I N G L E W A L L  H A N D I  H A M M E R E D
( N O . 1 - 4 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 2 - 7 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 3 - 1 0 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 4 -

1 9 0 0 M L )

B R A S S  H A N D L E  H A N D I
N O . 1 - 4 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 2 - 6 0 0 M L ) ( N O . 3 - 7 0 0 M L )

S I N G L E W A L L /  D O U B L E W A L L  H A N D I  P L A I N
( N O . 0 0 - 0 7 ) ( 1 5 0 ) ( 3 0 0 ) ( 4 0 0 ) ( 6 0 0 ) ( 9 0 0 ) ( 1 4 0 0 ) ( 1 9 0 0 )

( 3 0 0 0 ) ( 3 5 0 0 ) M L

D O U B L E W A L L  H A N D I  H A M M E R E D
( N O . 0 0 - 0 7 ) ( 1 5 0 ) ( 3 0 0 ) ( 4 0 0 ) ( 6 0 0 ) ( 9 0 0 ) ( 1 4 0 0 ) ( 1 9 0 0 )

( 3 0 0 0 ) ( 3 5 0 0 ) M L

 S S  O V A L  C U R R Y  B O W L  
P M C D T 0 0 3 0

S S  A P P L E  W A T I  
P M C D T 0 0 2 9

 S S  K A T O R I  B O W L  D / W
N A T D T 0 0 9 6

D E S S E R T  B O W L  M I R R O R
D S L D T 0 0 6 1

F I N G E R  B O W L  M A T T  F I N I S H
P M C D T 0 0 0 1

F R U I T  /  B R E A D  B O W L  9 . 5  I N C H
K I N B A 0 1 2 3

T W I S T E D  W I R E  R O T I  B A S K E T  9 . 5 * 6 . 5  I N C H
S H R D T 0 1 4 9  

1 0 0 9  W I R E D  R O T I  B A S K E T  ( 7 ) ( 8 )  I N C H
( S H R D T 0 2 7 2 ) ( S H R D T 0 2 7 3 )

T A B L E W A R E  ( S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  )

B R E A D  B A S K E T
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P L A T T E R S

( Q U A R T E R ) ( F U L L )  P L A T E  D / W  H A M M E R  
( D S L D T 0 0 0 5 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 0 6 )

S S  C H I N E S E  P L A T E  ( 8 ) ( 9 . 5 )  I N C H  
( L O C D T 0 1 9 9 ) ( L O C D T 0 2 0 0 )

R O U N D  P L A T T E R  H A M M E R
( N O . 1 - 3 2 0 g m ) ( N O . 2 - 5 2 0 g m ) ( N O . 3 - 6 5 0 g m )

( N O . 4 - 9 0 0 g m )  

1 8 G  C H I N A  S Q  P L A T E  ( 8 ) ( 9 ) ( 1 0  I N C H  
( L O C F P 0 0 8 5 ) ( L O C F P 0 0 8 6 ) ( L O C F P 0 0 8 7

1 8 G  C H I N A  R E C T  P L A T E  1 4 * 9 . 5  I N C H  
L O C F P 0 0 8 8

B R E A K F A S T  P L A T E  5  I N  1  
L O C D T 0 2 5 7

R D  S A L V E R  B I G  S / W  M A T T
D S L D T 0 1 6 0  

S S  3  P A R T I T I O N  P L A T E
L O C D T 0 3 0 9

S S  8  P A R T I T I O N  P L A T E
L O C D T 0 3 1 1

S S  5  P A R T I T I O N  P L A T E
L O C D T 0 3 1 0  

R E C T A N G U L A R  P L A T T E R
( N O . 1 - 3 6 0 g m ) ( N O . 2 - 5 1 0 g m ) ( N O . 3 - 4 8 0 g m )

O V A L  P L A T T E R  A B S T R A C T  H A M M E R
( N O . 1 - 3 6 0 g m ) ( N O . 2 - 4 8 0 g m )  

S Q U A R E  P L A T T E R  H A M M E R
( N O . 1 - 1 3 0 g m ) ( N O . 2 - 2 7 0 g m ) ( N O . 3 - 3 6 0 g m )

( N O . 4 - 4 6 0 g m ) ( N O . 5 - 7 1 0 g m ) ( N O . 6 - 9 8 0 g m )  

O V A L  P L A T E  H A M M E R E D
( N O . 0 - 1 9 0 g m ) ( N O . 2 - 3 0 0 g m ) ( N O . 3 - 4 2 0 g m )

( N O . 4 - 6 0 0 g m )  

R E C T  P L A T T E R  A B S T R A C T  H A M M E R
( N O . 1 - 4 6 0 g m ) ( N O . 2 - 5 8 0 g m )

R O U N D  P L A T T E R  C O P P E R  A N T Q   7 . 5  I N C H
N A T D T 0 0 3 3

O V A L  P L A T T E R  C O P P E R  A N T Q  ( 1 0 * 5 ) ( 1 2 * 6 )  I N C H
( N A T D T 0 0 2 5 ) ( 0 0 2 6 )

S Q  P L A T T E R  C O P P E R  A N T Q  ( 6 ) ( 8 ) ( 1 0 )  I N C H
( N A T D T 0 0 2 7 ) ( 0 0 2 8 ) ( 0 0 2 9 )

R E C T  P L A T T E R  C O P P E R  A N T Q  ( 7 * 4 ) ( 1 0 * 5 ) ( 1 2 * 6 ) ”
( N A T D T 0 0 3 0 ) ( 0 0 3 1 ) ( 0 0 3 2 )

R D  P L A T T E R  B R A S S  A N T Q  7 . 5  I N C H
N A T D T 0 0 1 5

O V A L  P L A T T E R  B R A S S  A N T Q  ( 1 0 * 5 ) ( 1 2 * 6 )  I N C H
( N A T D T 0 0 0 6 ) ( 0 0 0 7 )  

S Q  P L A T T E R  B R A S S  A N T Q  ( 6 ) ( 8 ) ( 1 0 )  I N C H
( N A T D T 0 0 0 8 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 0 9 ) N A T D T 0 0 1 0 )

R E C T  P L A T T E R  B R A S S  A N T Q  ( 7 * 4 ) ( 1 0 * 5 ) ( 1 2 * 6 )  I N C H
( N A T D T 0 0 1 1 ) ( 0 0 1 2 ) ( 0 0 1 3 )

T A B L E W A R E  ( S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  )
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T H A L I  S E T S

 R G  O V A L  T H A L I  P L A T E  1 7  I N C H
N A T D T 0 0 9 9

S O V E R E I G N  T H A L I  S E T  ( 9  P C S  S E T )  
 1 3 * 1 3  I N C H E S

S O V E R E I G N  T H A L I  S E T  -  T W O  T O N E  
( 9  P C S  S E T )  ( 1 2 * 1 2  I N C E S )

K O N I C A  T H A L I  ( 8 P C )  S E T  R O S E  G O L D
D S L D T 0 0 6 7

S O V E R E I G N  T H A L I  S E T  ( 9  P C S  S E T )  
 1 3 * 1 3  I N C H E S

G O L D  O V A L  T H A L I  P L A T E  1 7  I N C H
N A T D T 0 0 9 7

K O N I C A  T H A L I  S E T  ( 8  P C S  S E T )  
1 7 * 1 5  I N C H E S  

B R A S S  I M P E R I A L  T H A L I  P L A T E
G I F D T 0 0 7 1

C O P P E R  S T E E L  C U R V E D  T H A L I  S E T 8  P C  S E T
( 1 3 * 1 3  I N C H E S  )

C O P P E R  S T E E L  R E G U L A R  T H A L I  S E T  7  P C  S E T
( 1 3 * 1 3  I N C H E S  )

T H A L I  P L A T E  1 2  I N C H  C O P P E R  C O P P E R  S T E E L  M O O N  T H A L I  S E T  M O O N  W /
B R A S S  H D L  (  1 9 * 5 . 5  )

O V A L  T H A L I  S E T  H A M M E R  
D S L D T 0 0 2 7

E C O N O M Y  T H A L I  ( 7 P C )  S E T  H A M M E R
D S L D T 0 0 2 9

S O V E R E I G N  T H A L I  S E T  H A M M E R
D S L D T 0 0 2 8

 M A J E S T I C  T H A L I  ( 1 8 P C )  S E T  H M R D
D S L D T 0 0 7 1

D E L U X E  T H A L I  S E T  H M M E R E D
 ( 7  P C S  S E T )  ( 1 3 * 1 3  I N C H E S  )

M A H A R A J A  T H A L I  S E T  H A M M E R
D S L D T 0 0 2 6

S S  R O U N D  T H A L I  S E T  1 4  I N C H S S  K O N I C A  T H A L I  ( 8 )  P C  S E T
1 7 * 1 5  I N C H E S  

K O N I C A  T H A L I  B L K  P V D
D S L D T 0 0 6 8

B R A S S  W A V Y  T H A L I  P L A T E
G I F D T 0 0 6 5  

 B R A S S  M A H A R A J A  T H A L I  P L A T E
G I F D T 0 0 5 9

S O V E R E I G N  T H A L I  S E T  ( 9  P C S  S E T )

T A B L E W A R E  ( S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  )
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S S  T A W A  C O P P E R  A N T I Q U E  
N A T D T 0 0 2 4

S S  T A W A  B R A S S  A N T I Q U E
N A T D T 0 0 1 4

B R A S S  H A N D L E  T A W A  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( D S L D T 0 0 4 7 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 4 8 )

C O P P E R  T A W A  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2
( N A T D T 0 1 1 7 ) ( N A T D T 0 1 1 8 )

F L A T  K A D A I  F O O D  S E R V E R  8 * 8  
S H R D T 0 1 7 7

S S  T R I A N G L E  P A N  S G L  H D L  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( N A T D T 0 0 7 6 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 7 7 )  

S S  S A U C E  P A N  S G L  H D L  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( N A T D T 0 0 8 2 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 8 3 )

S S  O V A L  F L A T  P A N  S G L  H D L  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( N A T D T 0 0 8 0 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 8 1 )

S S  O V A L  B O A T  P A N  S G L  H D L  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( N A T D T 0 0 7 8 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 7 9 )

 W O K  P A N  G / H  H A M M E R  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 ) ( N O . 3 )
( D S L D T 0 0 3 0 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 3 1 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 3 2 )

S A U C E  P A N  A N T I Q U E  G O L D
D S L D T 0 0 9 6

 F R Y  P A N  G / H  H A M M E R  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )  
( D S L D T 0 0 3 2 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 3 3 )

 M I N I  F R Y  P A N  H A M M E R
D S L D T 0 0 2 4

M I N I  S A U C E  S H A L L O W  7 * 3
K I N D T 0 0 3 1

W O K  M I N I  8 . * 2 . 5
K I N D T 0 0 3 0

K A D H A I  D / W  H A M M E R  E / H  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 ) ( N O . 3 )
( D S L D T 0 0 1 6 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 1 7 )

 K A D H A I  D / W  G O L D  H A M M E R E D  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( D S L D T 0 0 5 3 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 5 4 )

R O U N D  D I S H  S / W  N O : 2  R U S T I C  C O P P E R
D S L D T 0 1 3 4

 C O P P E R  K A D A I  ( N O . 0 - N O . 4 )
( N A T D T 0 1 1 0 - N A T D T 0 1 1 4 )

S S  K A D A I  B R A S S  A N T Q  N O . 1
N A T D T 0 0 0 3  

R O U N D  F L A T  P A N  H A M M E R  ( N O . 1 - N O . 3 )
( D S L D T 0 1 0 2 ) ( D S L D T 0 1 0 3 )

O V A L  P A N  H A M M E R E D  S Q  D E E P  P A N  H A M M E R E D
D S L D T 0 0 8 1

S S  B E L L Y  P A N  W I R E  H D L  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( N A T D T 0 0 8 4 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 8 5 )

R E C T A N G U L A R  P A N  H A M M E R  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( D S L D T 0 1 0 0 ) ( D S L D T 0 1 0 1 )

E L E C T R I C  M I L K  S H A K E R  S I N G L E
B K S E Q 0 0 3 1

S Q U A R E  D I S H  S / W  H A M M E R  ( N O . 1 - N O . 3 )
( D S L D T 0 0 9 7 - D S L D T 0 0 9 9 )

C O P P E R  O V A L  D I S H  ( N O . 1 - N O . 3 )
( N A T D T 0 1 1 9 - N A T D T 0 1 2 1 )

R O U N D  D I S H  ( N O . 1 - N O . 3 )
( N A T D T 0 0 3 8 - N A T D T 0 0 4 0 )

O V A L  D I S H  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( N A T D T 0 0 4 1 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 4 2 )

B U C K E T  S / W  H A M M E R  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( D S L D T 0 0 4 0 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 4 1 )

C O P P E R  B U C K E T  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( N A T D T 0 1 1 5 ) ( N A T D T 0 1 1 6 )

B U C K E T  D / W  G O L D  H A M M   ( N O . 1 )
( N O . 2 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 5 1 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 5 2 )

S S  B U C K E T  S / W  B R A S S  A N T I Q U E  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( N A T D T 0 0 0 2 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 1 8 )

B U C K E T  D / W  A N T I Q U E  G O L D  ( N O . 1 ) ( N O . 2 )
( D S L D T 0 0 5 7 ) ( D S L D T 0 0 5 8 )

S E RV I N G  D I S H E S

T A B L E W A R E  ( S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  )
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C O N D I M E N T  /  P I C K L E  S E T

P I C K L E  D I S H  C A S T I N G  3  C O M P A R T M E N T  
D S L D T 0 0 1 8

S S  C H O M U K H A  ( 4 ) ( 3 ) ( 2 )  S E T
( P M C D T 0 0 2 3 ) ( 0 0 3 9 ) ( 0 0 4 0 )

 P I C K L E  S E T  3  I N  1
L O C D T 0 0 1 5

 C O P P E R  C O N D I M E N T  S E T   ( 3 ) ( 4 )
( N A T D T 0 1 3 2 ) ( N A T D T 0 1 3 3 )  

P U N J A B I  C O N D I M E N T  ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 4 )  C O M  G O L D
( N A T D T 0 0 8 6 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 8 7 ) ( N A T D T 0 0 8 8 )

C O P P E R  P I C K L E  S E T  ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 4 )  
( N A T D T 0 1 2 4 ) ( N A T D T 0 1 2 5 ) ( N A T D T 0 1 2 6 )

S S  T A J  P I C K L E  C L A Y  3 P / S
M N K D T 0 0 0 7

S S  Q U E E N  P I C K L E  3  P / S
M N K D T 0 0 0 2

S S  P I C K L E  P O T  ( 4  I N  1 ) ( 3  I N  1  )  
( P M C D T 0 0 0 3 ) ( L O C D T 0 0 1 5 )

T R I C O N  P I C K L E  S E T  
N A T D T 0 0 5 6

B E L L  G L A S S  S T A N D  F O R  6  G L A S S E S  
S H R D T 0 1 5 4

S P R I N G  G L A S S  S T A N D  6  G L A S S   
S H R D T 0 1 8 4

G L A S S  S T A N D  F O R  H O L D I N G  4  G L A S S E S  
S H R D T 0 1 9 2

G L A S S  S T A N D  F O R  H O L D I N G  2  G L A S S E S
S H R D T 0 1 3 4

F I S H  P L A T T E R  S M A L L  1 1  I N C H E S
S H R D T 0 1 2 2

 R O U N D  S E R V I N G  P A N  S M A L L  6 . 5   I N C H E S
S H R D T 0 1 2 1

S Q U R E  S E R V I N G  P A N  6 . 5  
S H R D T 0 1 1 0

4 2 7  L E A F  P L A T T E R  W / W D N  B A S E  
S H R D T 0 2 5 1

S T E E P  L O N G  P L A T T E R  3 7 * 1 0 . 5  C M
S H R D T 0 1 2 0  

C O O K E R  F O O D  S E R V E R  B L K  ( 5 0 0 ) ( 7 5 0 )  M L
( S H R D T 0 1 1 1 ) ( S H R D T 0 1 1 7 )

C O O K E R  F O O D  S E R V E R  G R E E N  ( 5 0 0 ) ( 7 5 0 )  M L
( S H R D T 0 1 1 1 ) ( S H R D T 0 1 1 7 )

S I N G L E  B U C K E T  W I T H  W D N  H A N D L E
S H R D T 0 1 4 3

 D O U B L E  B U C K E T  W I T H  W D N  H A N D L E
S H R D T 0 1 4 2  

B U C K E T  M U K H W A S  W I T H  B I L L
S H R D T 0 1 1 3

C O N E  F O O D  S E R V E R  W I T H  S I N G L E   D I P
S H R D T 0 1 4 6  

3 3 5  A U T O  F O O D  S E R V E R  A N T I Q U E  C O P P E R
S H R D T 0 1 4 1 - C P R

C O N E  F O O D  S E R V E R  W I T H  D O U B L E  D I P  
S H R D T 0 1 3 1

 3 3 5  A U T O  F O O D  S E R V E R  Y E L L O W  G R E E N  
S H R D T 0 1 4 1 - Y L W

S C O T T E R  F O O D  S E R V E R  B L K  ( S M A L L ) ( B I G )
( S H R D T 0 1 2 7 ) ( S H R D T 0 1 3 2 )  

N E W  E N G I N E  F O O D  S E R V E R
S H R D T 0 1 5 2

 C A R R I A G E  F O O D  S E R V E R  -  R E D  
S H R D T 0 1 6 4  C Y C L E  F O O D  S E R V E R

S H R D T 0 1 5 6  
 L A D D E R  F O O D  S E R V E R

S H R D T 0 1 5 0
F E R R I S  W H E E L  C A R T  F O O D  S E R V E R

S H R D T 0 1 5 8  

T R A C T O R  F O O D  S E R V E R
S H R D T 0 1 6 3

F 1  C A R  F O O D  S E R V E R
S H R D T 0 1 5 9

T R U C K  T R O L L Y  F O O D  S E R V E R  S M A L L  
S H R D T 0 1 8 3

C O N S T R U C T I O N  T R O L L Y  F O O D
S E R V E R  -  ( S M A L L ) ( B I G )

B U L L O C K  C A R T  F O O D  S E R V E R   
S H R D T 0 1 7 8

T A B L E W A R E  ( S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  )

27



D R I N K WA R E

C A S T  I R O N  T E A  P O T  G O L D E N  1  L T R
C H I B P 0 2 1 8

I R O N  T E A  P O T  A N T I C  C O P P E R  1 . 2  L T R
C H I B P 0 2 4 6  

I R O N  T E A  P O T  B L A C K  6 0 0  M L  
C H I B P 0 2 1 7

 I R O N  T E A  P O T  B L K  W /  A N T I  G O L D  1  L T R
C H I B P 0 2 3 6

 I R O N  T E A  P O T  B L K  1 . 2  L T R
C H I B P 0 2 3 2

 I R O N  T E A  P O T  A N T I C  G O L D  1 . 2  L T R  
C H I B P 0 2 4 7

 I R O N  T E A  P O T  B L U  W / A N T I  G O L D  
C H I B P 0 2 4 0

B L K  W / G O L D E N  S T R I P   I R O N  C A S T  T E A  P O T
C H I B P 0 0 1 3

B L A C K  I R O N  C A S T  T E A  P O T  2  L T R  
C H I B P 0 0 1 2

G R E E N  I R O N  C A S T  T E A  P O T  0 . 9 L T R
C H I B P 0 0 1 1  

B R A S S  K E T T L E  1 L T R  -  6 C U P S
S H R D T 0 2 1 5

C O P P E R  K E T T L E  1 L T R  -  6  C U P S
S H R D T 0 2 1 6

C O F F E E  P O T  ( 2 C C - 6 C C )
N A T D T 0 0 4 6 - 0 0 4 8

T E A  P O T  ( 2 C C - 6 C C )
N A T D T 0 0 4 3 - 0 0 4 5

M I L K  P O T  ( 2 C C - 6 C C )
N A T D T 0 0 4 9 - 0 0 5 1

 B U D  V A S E  P R E M I U M  H A M M E R  
D S L D T 0 0 2 5

T O O T H P I C K  H O L D E R  H A M M E R E D
C H L D T 0 0 3 5

S S  S A L T  &  P E P P E R  T R I D E N T
M N K D T 0 0 0 8

S A L T  &  P E P P E R  -  D O L A
M N K D T 0 0 1 2

S A L T  &  P E P P E R  S H A K E R  W / W D N  B A S E  
K I N F P 0 2 1 0

S A L T  &  P E P P E R  S W I S S  O S C A R   2 P / S
M N K D T 0 0 0 4

S P I C E  J A R  S E T  W I T H  R A C K
C H L D T 0 0 4 3

T O O T H P I C K  H O L D E R  M A T T
C H L D T 0 0 3 6

B I L L  H O L D E R  R N D  B A S E  6  I N C H
K I N D T 0 1 4 1

TA B L E  A C C E S S O R I E S

M E N U  C A R D  H O L D E R  H A M M E R E D  S Q U R E
5 * 5 * 3 . 2 C M  W /  P V D  G O L D / S I L V E R

( K I N D T 0 0 2 2 ) ( K I N D T 0 0 2 3 )

S S  B U L L L E T  M E N U  3  I N C H
P M C D T 0 0 3 8

M E N U  &  C A R D  H O L D E R  ( 1 . 5 " ) ( 4 ) ( 8 ) ( 1 8 )  I N C H
( K I N D T 0 0 7 5 ) ( 0 1 0 3 ) ( 0 1 0 8 ) ( 0 2 2 9 )

 M E N U  S T A N D  ( G O L D ) ( R O S E  G O L D )
( G I F B P 0 0 1 4 ) ( G I F B P 0 0 1 5 )

G O L D / R O S E  G O L D  M E N U  C A R D
H O L D E R  D B L  R I N G  6  I N C H

( C H I D T 0 4 9 8 ) ( C H I D T 0 4 9 9 )

G O L D /  R O S E  G O L D  M S  B U L L E T  C A R D
H O L D E R  1  I N C H  ( C H I D T 0 5 0 0 )

( C H I D T 0 5 0 1 )

C A R D  H O L D E R  H E A R T  R G  6  I N C H
( C H I D T 0 5 0 6 ) ( C H I D T 0 5 0 7 )

 D O U B L E  R I N G  M E N U  C A R D  H O L D E R
G O L D / R O S E  G O L D  4 . 5  I N C H  
( C H I D T 0 5 0 4 ) ( C H I D T 0 5 0 5 )

G O L D /  R O S E  G O L D  M E N U  C A R D
H O L D E R  S G L  R I N G  2  I N C H

( C H I D T 0 5 0 2 ) ( C H I D T 0 5 0 3 )

M E N U  C A R D  H O L D E R

D O U B L E  S E R V I N G  T O O L  H O L D E R  W / B O W L
K I N D T 0 1 2 4

28
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B L A C K  B O W L S W H I T E  B O W L S

VEG BOWL  10.5CM CHESS 
VEG BOWL 10.5CM W/BLU 
ROUND MINI KATORI 8CM WHITE 
ROUND SOUP BOWL WHITE 11.5 CM 
STRAIGHT SOUP LINER 15CM WHITE
ROUND KATORI 9.5 CM WHITE
ELIPSE BOWL 23CM -WHT 
NAPPY BOWL  (16)(18) CM WHITE
RD. STRAIGHT SOUP BOE 11CM WHITE
RAMEKIN BOWL 9CM WHITE  
ICE CREAM CUP 9*8CM WHITE 
 RAMEKIN BOWL 7.5CM WHITE
RD STRAIGHT KATORI MINI 7.5 CM WHITE
REWA SOUP BOWL 11.5CM WHT 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0005-BLU
SVLDT0005-WHT
SVLDT0058-WHT
SVLDT0069-WHT
SVLDT0070-WHT
SVLDT0071-WHT
SVLDT0072-WHT
SVLDT0073-WHT
SVLDT0102-WHT
SVLDT0104-WHT
SVLDT0105-WHT
SVLDT0107-WHT
SVLDT0131-WHT
SVLDT0192- WHT

D R I N K W A R E

OLIVIA TEACUP 7.5*6CM (WHITE)(BLK)
FANTASY MINI CUP 6.5*5.5CM WHITE
CLASSIC MUG BIG 8.6*9.5CM BLACK 
CLASSIC MUG BIG 8.6*9.5CM WHITE
KULHAD MEDIUM 7CM TERACOTTA
PERSIAN COASTER SET WHITE 
TEA GLASS 6.5*7.5CM TERRACOTTA 
TEA GLASS 6.5*7.5CM BLACK
MATTE COASTER 9.5 CM WHITE
MATTE COASTER 9.5 CM BLK 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0143
SVLDT0145-WHI
SVLDT0144-BLK
SVLDT0144-WHI
SVLDT0146-TR
SVLDT0152-WHI
SVLDT0060-TR
SVLDT0060-BLK
SVLDT0129-WHI
SVLDT0129-BLK

CHAYA 7CM BLK 
CHAYA 7CM SPECKLE BIEGE 
CHAYA 7CM SPKL/GREY  
CHAYA 7CM WHITE 
CHICA 6CM BLK 
CHICA 6CM SPECKLE BEIGE 
CHICA 6CM SPKL/GREY
MISTY BLK 9.6CM 
MISTY WHITE 9.6 CM
PICASSO WHITE 9.5*5.5 CM 
PICASSO BLACK 9.5*5.5 CM
BAT PLATTER MINI 17.5*6.5CM BLK
REVE RECT 10*5.5CM SPCKL GREY
REVE RECT 10*5.5CM SPCKL BEIGE 
REVE RECT 10*5.5CM BLK 
BAMBUSA 9.6*6.5CM BLACK
BAMBUSA 9.6*6.5CM WHITE 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0031-BLK
SVLDT0031-BGE
SVLDT0031-GRY
SVLDT0031-WHT
SVLDT0032-BLK
SVLDT0032-BGE
SVLDT0032-GRY
SVLDT0063-BLK
SVLDT0063-WHT
SVLDT0097-WHI
SVLDT0097-BLK
SVLDT0106-BLK
SVLDT0123-S/GRY
SVLDT0123-S/BGE
SVLDT0123-BLK
SVLDT0141-BLK
SVLDT0141-WHI

M I N I A T U R E S

RAMEKIN BOWL 7.5CM BLK
RAMEKIN BOWL 9CM BLK 
DIMPLE SERVING BOWL 16.5 CM BLK
ROUND MINI KATORI 8 CM BLK 
2 TONE VEG BOWL RAINBOW YELLOW 4''  2
TONE VEG BOWL RAINBOW PINK 4''
2 TONE VEG BOWL RAINBOW GREEN 4'' 
2 TONE VEG BOWL RAINBOW PURPLE 4''
ROUND MATT SOUP BOWL 11.5 CM
 BLACK MATT MINI BOWL 8.25 CM 
WOVEN MINI KATORI 8.2 CM
WOVEN KATORI 9.5 CM 
MATTE KATORI 9.5 CM
WOVEN SOUP BOWL 11.4 CM S
MATTE VEG BOWLS 10 CM

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0107-BLK
SVLDT0104-BLK
SVLDT0096-BLK
SVLDT0058-BLK
SVLDT0025-YLW
SVLDT0025-PNK
SVLDT0025-GRN
SVLDT0025-PPL
SVLDT0021-BLK
SVLDT0020-BLK
SVLDT0016-BLK
SVLDT0015-BLK
SVLDT0014-BLK
SVLDT0013-BLK
SVLDT0012-BLK

W O V E N  B L A C K  

WOVEN SOUP BOWL 11.4 CM 
WOVEN KATORI 9.5 CM
WOVEN MINI KATORI 8.2 CM
WOVEN SMALL PLATE 18.4 CM 
WOVEN MEDIUM PLATE 23 CM BLK
WOVEN DINNER PLATE 26.7CM BLACK

-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0013-BLK
SVLDT0015-BLK
SVLDT0016-BLK
SVLDT0017-BLK
SVLDT0018-WHT
SVLDT0019-BLK

SPIRAL FULL PLATE BLK 28 CM P122
SPIRAL HALF PLATE BLK 19.5 CM P123
SOUP BOWL BLK 12.5 CM P115
SOUP SAUCER BLK 15.3 CM P137 
SERVING BOWL BLK 16.5 CM P196
SERVING BOWL BLK 8CM P198
SPIRAL NAPPY BOWL BLK 15.8 CM  P127
OVAL DISH BLK 19*11.5 CM  P130

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GRPDT0001
GRPDT0002
GRPDT0003
GRPDT0005
GRPDT0007
GRPDT0008
GRPDT0009
GRPDT0010

B L A C K  S E R V I N G  D I S H

2  T O N E  B R O W N / B L A C K  

2 TONE SMALL PLATE 7 INCH B1240
2 TONE DINNER PLATE 10.25INCH B1241
2 TONE  DAL BOWL 3.7 INCH B1235  
2 TONE SOUP BOWL 5 INCH B1237
2 TONE  PORTION BOWL 5.7 INCH B1238
2 TONE  TWO PORTION BOWL 6.5 INCH
2 TONE PLATTER 10.5 INCH B1254  
2 TONE  OVAL PLATTER 11X5.5 INCH 
2 TONE  DIP BOWL 3 INCH B1252 
2 TONE  RECT PLATTER 10.6X6.5 INCH 
2 TONE  RECT PLATTER 9X5.6 INCH B1244
2 TONE OVAL PLATTER 10X5 INCH B1242  

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FRIDT0052
FRIDT0053
FRIDT0054
FRIDT0055
FRIDT0056
FRIDT0057
FRIDT0058
FRIDT0059
FRIDT0060
FRIDT0061
FRIDT0062
FRIDT0063

2  T O N E  B L A C K / G R E E N 2  T O N E  T E R / B R O W N

2 TONE DINNER PLATE 10.5 INCH  TR/BRN
2 TONE SMALL PLATE 7.5 INCH  TER/BRN
2 TONE KATORI 3.75INCH TER/BRN
2 TONE VEG BOWL 4INCH TER/BRN 
2 TONE SOUP BOWL 5INCH TER/BRN
2 TONE SERVING  BOWL 5.75" TER/BRN
2 TONE SERVING BOWL 6.5 INCH TER/BRN
2 TONE RECT SERVING PLATTER 9*6"TER/BRN
2 TONE REC SERVING PLATTER 10.5"TER/BRN
2 TONE OVAL SERVING PLATTER 10*5.5" TER/BRN
2 TONE OVAL SERVING PLATTER 11*6 TER/BRN  
2 TONE ROUND DEEP PLATE 8.5 INCH TER/BRN
2 TONE SAUCER 6.25INCH  TER/BRN
2TONE STRAIGHT KATORI 3.25 INCH  TER/BRN

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0033-T/BR
SVLDT0034-T/BR
SVLDT0035-T/BR
SVLDT0036-T/BR
SVLDT0037-T/BR
SVLDT0038-T/BR
SVLDT0039-T/BR
SVLDT0040-T/BR
SVLDT0041-T/BR
SVLDT0042-T/BR
SVLDT0043-T/BR
SVLDT0044-T/BR
SVLDT0045-T/BR
SVLDT0046-T/BR

G R A V E L  D O T  C R E A M

GRAVEL SERVING PLATTER 8.8X5.6" D/CREAM
GRAVEL SERVING PLATTER 10.8X6.4" D/CREAM
GRAVEL DINNER PLATE 10.5" DOT CREAM 
GRAVEL MINI KATORI 3.25" DOT CREAM
GRAVEL REWA SOUP BOWL 4.5" DOT CREAM
GRAVEL SERVING BOWL 6" DOT CREAM 
GRAVEL SERVING BOWL 6.5" DOT CREAM 
GRAVEL REWA SOUP LINER 5.75" DOT CREAM
GRAVEL SMALL PLATE 7.5" DOT CREAM
GRAVEL SERVING PLATTER 13.4" DOT CREAM 
ROUND RIM SOUP PLATE 25CM DOT CREAM

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0181-D/CRM
SVLDT0182-D/CRM
SVLDT0183-D/CRM
SVLDT0184-D/CRM
SVLDT0185-D/CRM
SVLDT0186-D/CRM
SVLDT0187-D/CRM
SVLDT0188 -D/CRM
SVLDT0189-D/CRM
SVLDT0190-D/CRM
SVLDT0194-D/CRM

DOTTED HANDI 15.2 CM WHITE
DOTTED KADAI 23 CM WHITE
DOTTED HANDI 12.7CM  WHITE
DOTTED KADAI WHT 20.3 CM 
BIRYANI BOWL 24CM WHT
H2280 KADAI 18CM WHT 

-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0055-WHT
SVLDT0056-WHT
SVLDT0160-WHT
SVLDT0175-WHT
SVLDT0176-WHT
SVLDT0197-WHT

P O R T I O N S  W H I T E

2 TONE DINNER PLATE 10.5 INCH BLK/GRN
2 TONE SMALL PLATE 7.5 INCH  BLK/GRN 
2 TONE KATORI 3.75INCH  BLK/GRN
2 TONE VEG BOWL 4 INCH BLK/GR
2 TONE  SOUP BOWL 5 INCH BLK/GRN
2 TONE SERVING BOWL 5.75 INCH BLK/GRN
2 TONE SERVING BOWL 6.5 INCH BLK/GRN 
2 TONE RECT SERVING PLATTER 9*6" BLK/GRN
2 TONE RECT SERVING PLATTER 10.5" BLK/GRN
2 TONE OVAL SERVING PLATTER 10*5.5 BLK/GRN
2 TONE OVAL SERVING PLATTER 11*6 BLK/GRN
2 TONE ROUND DEEP PLATE 8.5 INCH BLK/GRN  
2 TONE SAUCER 6.25 INCH  BLK/GRN
2 TONE STRAIGHT KATORI 3.25'' BLK/GRN 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0033-BK/G
SVLDT0034-BK/G
SVLDT0035-BK/G
SVLDT0036-BK/G
SVLDT0037-BK/G
SVLDT0038-BK/G
SVLDT0039-BK/G
SVLDT0040-BK/G
SVLDT0041-BK/G
SVLDT0042-BK/G
SVLDT0043-BK/G
SVLDT0044-BK/G
SVLDT0045-BK/G
SVLDT0046-BK/G

T A B L E W A R E  ( M E L A M I N E )
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P L A T T E R S  B L A C K P L A T T E R S  W H I T E

ITALIAN PLATTER 30.5X30.5 CM WHITE
SWISS PLATTER  WHITE  
SHELL PLATTER 30.5CM WHITE 
FISH PLATTER 35.5*16.5 CM WHITE   
FISH DISH 30*20 CM WHITE 
BAMBOO PLATTER 28 CM WHITE  

-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0081-WTH
SVLDT0082-WTH
SVLDT0083-WTH
SVLDT0084-WTH
SVLDT0085-WTH
SVLDT0051-WTH

P A R T I T I O N  P L A T E S

PART DOSA PLATE 4 IN 1 (GRN)(YEL)(WHT)(BLK)  
OVAL 4 PARTITION PLATE (WHT)(BLK)
5 PARTITION PLATE 33.5*24.5CM WHITE
9 PARTITION PLATE 41.5*29.5CM WHITE            
6 PART PLATE 37.5*29.5CM (WHT)(GRN)(YEL)
3 PART PLATE 25*24.3CM (GRN)(BLK)(WHT)

-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0162
SVLDT0177
SVLDT0207
SVLDT0208-WHT
SVLDT0101
SVLDT0142   

GN PAN 2/4 (53x16x6.5CM)WHT
GN PAN 1/6 (17.6*10.8*10CM)WHT 
GN PAN 1/2 (32.5*25CM) WHITE 
GN PAN 1/1 (32.5*53CM) WHITE

-
-
-
-

SVLDT0057-WHT
SVLDT0119-WHT
SVLDT0120-WHT
SVLDT0121-WHI

G N  P A N S

QUADRA PLATTER
SWISS PLATTER WHITE
FISH PLATTER 35.5*16.5 CM BLK      
FISH  DISH 30*20 CM BLK
DIP SLATE PLATTER 35.6 CM BLK
TWIST PLATTER BLK 35.5CM BLK 
SHALLOW PLATTER 38 CM BLK 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0064-BLK
SVLDT0082-WTH 
SVLDT0084-BLK
SVLDT0085-BLK
SVLDT0086-BLK
SVLDT0099-BLK
SVLDT0138-BLK

SERVING BOWL BR/MARB 8*5.25"
SERVING PLATE BR/MARB (8.5)9.5)”
SOUP BOWL BR/MARB 4.75 INCH 
FULL BOWL BR/MARB 6.5*6.5 INCH
SERVING PLATTER BR/MARB (11.5*5)(14)”
SERVING PLATE BR/MARB (8)(11)”
SERVING PLATTER BR/MARB 11.25*6"
GRAVY BOWL BR/MARB 8.5*4.5"
DIP/GOL GAPPA BOWL BR/MARB 3.5"
GRILL/TILKKA PLATE BR/MARB 13.5*5.25" 
SERVING PLATTER MED BR/MARB 14*4 “
B305 GRAVY BOWL BR/MARB 8.25*6.5" 
STARTER PLATTER BR/MARB 17.5*9"
SERVING QUARTER PLATE BR/MARB 7.5"
SERVING PLATTER GRY/MARB 11*7.5"

O C E  M O O N L I T E  L U N A R  O B L O N G  P L A T I N A
B L U E

LUNAR SMALL PLATE 7.5 INCH
LUNAR THALI (7)(10.75) INCH
LUNAR MINI KATORI 3.25 INCH   
LUNAR SOUP BOWL 4.5 INCH 
LUNAR SER BOWL 6 INCH
LUNAR HDL PAN 6.25 INCH
LUNAR OBLONG PLATTER (12)(14) INCH
LUNAR DINNER PLATE 10.75 INCH 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0165
SVLDT0166
SVLDT0168 
SVLDT0169 
SVLDT0170
SVLDT0171  
SVLDT0172 
SVLDT0174

L U N A R  O B L O N G  R U S T I C

LUNAR SMALL PLATE 7.5 INCH 
LUNAR THALI (7)(10.75) INCH
LUNAR MINI KATORI 3.25 INCH 
LUNAR SOUP BOWL 4.5 INCH         
LUNAR SER BOWL 6 INCH 
LUNAR HDL PAN 6.25 INCH
LUNAR OBLONG PLATTER (12)(14) INCH
LUNAR DINNER PLATE 10.75 INCH

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SVLDT0165
SVLDT0166
SVLDT0168
SVLDT0169
SVLDT0170
SVLDT0171
SVLDT0172
SVLDT0174

TRIANGULAR COND SET 21*19.5*8 CM 
BRIO CONDIMENT SET 24.8*8.3*7.2 CM 
STYLO SALT N PEPPER 
TRENDY SALT N PEPPER            

-
-
-
-

SVLDT0126
SVLDT0128
SVLDT0151
SVLDT0153 

T A B L E  A C C E S S O R I E S

BLUE OCE MOONLITE VEG BOWL 4.5 INCH”
BLUE OCE MOONLITE SOUP BOWL B-1621-6 
BLUE OCE MOONLITE SQ QUAT PLATE 7 INCH 
BLUE OCE MOONLITE OVAL BOWL SMALL 8.5"         
BLUE OCE MOONLITE RD DINNER PLATE 11“
BLUE OCE MOONLITE RD QUAR PLATE  7.5 “
BLUE OCE MOONLITE RECT PLATTER 9.5"

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

HLXDT0001
HLXDT0002
HLXDT0003
HLXDT0004
HLXDT0005
HLXDT0006
HLXDT0007

G R E Y  M A R B L E  B R O W N  M A R B L E  

SERVING BOWL BR/MARB 8*5.25"
SERVING PLATE BR/MARB (8.5)9.5)”
SOUP BOWL BR/MARB 4.75 INCH 
FULL BOWL BR/MARB 6.5*6.5 INCH
SERVING PLATTER BR/MARB (11.5*5)(14)”
SERVING PLATE BR/MARB (8)(11)”
SERVING PLATTER BR/MARB 11.25*6"
GRAVY BOWL BR/MARB 8.5*4.5"
DIP BOWL BR/MARB 5.5*3.5"
DIP/GOL GAPPA BOWL BR/MARB 3.5"
GRILL/TILKKA PLATE BR/MARB 13.5*5.25" 
SERVING PLATTER MED BR/MARB 14*4 “
B305 GRAVY BOWL BR/MARB 8.25*6.5" 
STARTER PLATTER BR/MARB 17.5*9"
SERVING QUARTER PLATE BR/MARB 7.5"
SERVING FULL PLATE  BR/MARB 11"

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FRIDT0001
FRIDT0003
FRIDT0007
FRIDT0009
FRIDT0011
FRIDT0015
FRIDT0019
FRIDT0021
FRIDT0023
FRIDT0024
FRIDT0026
FRIDT0030
FRIDT0034
FRIDT0036
FRIDT0042
FRIDT0044

B L A C K  G R E Y  M A T T

SOUP BOWL BK/GY 
SQ DIP BOWL BK/GY
RAMEN BOWL 6 INCH BK/GY 
OVAL PLATE 10.3 INCH BK/GY
SQ PLATE 6 INCH BK/GY  
RECT PLATE 12 INCH BK/GY
BENTO PLATE 7.5 INCH BK/GY
STACKABLE BOWL 5.5 INCH BK/GY
FLAT PLATE 10 INCH BK/GY
CHINESE BOWL 6 INCH BK/GY 
SOUP SPOON BK/GY 
SHALLOW BOWL W/HDL 10 INCH BK/GY
SHALLOW BOWL W/HDL 12 INCH BK/GY 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIDT0333
CHIDT0334
CHIDT0335
CHIDT0336
CHIDT0337
CHIDT0338
CHIDT0341
CHIDT0342
CHIDT0343
CHIDT0344
CHIDT0345
CHIDT0346
CHIDT0347

RECT PLATTER 14 INCH SHADER
RECT PLATTER 12.2 INCH SHADER
SQ PLATTER 6.3 INCH SHADER
SQ LATE 8 INCH SHADER  
OVALPLATTER 11 INCH SHADER 
OVAL PLATTER 12.6 INCH SHADER
RECT BOARD 8 INCH SHADER
RECT PLATTER 11 INCH SHADER 
COUPE BOWL 6.5 INCH SHADER
DINNER PLATE 10.5 INCH SHADER
QUARTER PLATE 7.5 INCH SHADER
STYLO PLATTER 11 INCH SHADER
STYLO PLATTER 9 INCH SHADER 
TABLE PLATTER 12 INCH SHADER

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIDT0317
CHIDT0318
CHIDT0319
CHIDT0320
CHIDT0321
CHIDT0322
CHIDT0323
CHIDT0324
CHIDT0325
CHIDT0326
CHIDT0327
CHIDT0328
CHIDT0329
CHIDT0330

S H A D E R  D I N N E R W A R E

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FRIDT0002
FRIDT0004
FRIDT0008
FRIDT0010
FRIDT0012
FRIDT0016
FRIDT0020
FRIDT0022
FRIDT0025
FRIDT0027
FRIDT0031
FRIDT0035
FRIDT0037
FRIDT0043
FRIDT0029

T A B L E W A R E  ( M E L A M I N E )
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 Y E S I L  G R E E N C I N N A M O NM A V I  B L U E

E D E R A  S P A Z I O   O M B R A

N O S T A L G I C  G R E E N  N O S T A L G I C  B L U E L A V A  R O C K

MAVI BLUE URMI PLATE (18)(21)(27) CM
MAVI BLUE OVAL PLATE (24)(28)(32) CM
MAVI BLUE CONICAL BOWL (15)(20) CM
MAVI BLUE PASTA PLATE 27 CM
MAVI BLUE EDGE STACKBLE PLATE (19)(24)(27) CM
MAVI BLUE SALAD BOWL (20)(15) CM
MAVI BLUE CAPPUCCINO TEA CUP 250 ML
MAVI BLUE CAPPUCCINO SAUCER 16 CM
MAVI BLUE ELIPTICAL PLATTER (23*17)(27*20) CM
MAVI BLUE  LATTE MUG 350 ML
MAVI BLUE  STRAIGHT SOUP BOWL 12 CM
MAVI BLUE  STRAIGHT KATORI 7 CM
MAVI BLUE  DIP BOWL 7 CM
MAVI BLUE  SALT & PEPPER
MAVI BLUE ROUND SOUP BOWL 12 CM 
MAVI BLUE  RAMKIN BOWL 9 CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSDT0008-0009-0149
DVSDT0010-0012
DVSDT0013-0014
DVSDT0052
DVSDT0053-0055
DVSDT0056-0057
DVSDT0058
DVSDT0059
DVSDT0060-0061
DVSDT0062
DVSDT0063
DVSDT0064
DVSDT0065
DVSDT0066
DVSDT0090
DVSDT0152

CINNAMON URMI PLATE (18)(21)(27) CM
CINNAMON OVAL PLATE (24)(28)(32) CM
CINNAMON CONICAL BOWL (15)(20) CM
CINNAMON PASTA PLATE 27 CM
CINNAMON EDGE STACKBLE PLATE (19)(24)(27) CM
CINNAMON SALAD BOWL (20)(15) CM
CINNAMON CAPPUCCINO TEA CUP 250 ML
CINNAMON CAPPUCCINO SAUCER 16 CM
CINNAMON  ELIPTICAL PLATTER (23*17)(27*20) CM
CINNAMON  LATTE MUG 350 ML
CINNAMON  STRAIGHT SOUP BOWL 12 CM
CINNAMON  STRAIGHT KATORI 7 CM
CINNAMON  DIP BOWL 7 CM
CINNAMON  SALT & PEPPER
CINNAMON ROUND SOUP BOWL 12 CM 
CINNAMON  RAMKIN BOWL 9 CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSDT0015-0016-0150
DVSDT0017-0019
DVSDT0020-0021
DVSDT0022
DVSDT0023-0025
DVSDT0026-0027
DVSDT0028
DVSDT0029
DVSDT0030-0031
DVSDT0032
DVSDT0033
DVSDT0034
DVSDT0036
DVSDT0035
DVSDT0089
DVSDT0139

YESIL GREEN URMI PLATE (18)(21)(27) CM
YESIL GREEN OVAL PLATE (24)(28)(32) CM
YESIL GREEN CONICAL BOWL (15)(20) CM
YESIL GREEN PASTA PLATE 27 CM
YESIL GREEN EDGE STACKBLE PLATE (19)(24)(27) CM
YESIL GREEN SALAD BOWL (20)(15)  CM
YESIL GREEN CAPPUCCINO TEA CUP 250 ML
YESIL GREEN CAPPUCCINO  SAUCER 16 CM
YESIL GREEN ELIPTICAL PLATTER (23*17)(27*20)  CM
YESIL GREEN LATTE MUG 350 ML
YESIL GREEN STRAIGHT SOUP BOWL 12 CM
YESIL GREEN STRAIGHT KATORI 7 CM
YESIL GREEN DIP BOWL 7 CM
YESIL GREEN SALT & PEPPER
ROUND YESIL GREEN SOUP BOWL 12 CM 
YESIL GREEN RAMKIN BOWL 9 CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSDT0001 -0002-0151
DVSDT0003-0005
DVSDT0006-0008
DVSDT0037
DVSDT0038-0040
DVSDT0041-0042
DVSDT0043
DVSDT0044
DVSDT0045-0046
DVSDT0047
DVSDT0048 
DVSDT0049
DVSDT0050
DVSDT0051
DVSDT0161
DVSDT0162

T A B L E W A R E  ( F I N E  P O R C E L A I N )

OMBRA BOWL (15)(18)(20) CM
OMBRA OVAL PLATE 24*14 
OMBRA RECTANGLE PLATE (26*15)(38*20) CM 
OMBRA EDGE PLATE (19)(23)(27) CM
OMBRA RECT PLATTER (24*15)(35*16)( 35*21) CM
OMBRA SQ PLATE (25)(38) CM
OMBRA COFFEE SAUCER 12 CM
OMBRA TEA SAUCER 16 CM
OMBRA TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 25*17 CM
OMBRA UNDERLINER PLATE 19 CM
OMBRA DEEP PLATE (25)(28) CM
OMBRA DEEP PLATE MINI 10 CM
OMBRA DEEP PLATE SQ MINI 13 CM  
OMBRA PIZZA PLATE 32 CM
OMBRA FLAT PLATE (21)(27) CM
OMBRA STACKABLE PLATE (16)(19)(25) CM
OMBRA DEEP PLATE (21)(23) CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

BBNDT0031-0033
BBNDT0034
BBNDT0035-0036
BBNDT0037-0039
BBNDT0040-0042
BBNDT0043-0044
BBNDT0045
BBNDT0046
BBNDT0047
BBNDT0048
BBNDT0049-0050
BBNDT0051
BBNDT0052
BBNDT0053
BBNDT0054-0055
BBNDT0056-0058
BBNDT0059-0060

SPAZIO BOWL  (15)(18) CM
SPAZIO OVAL PLATTER (24*14)(29*17) CM
SPAZIO RECTANGLE PLATTER 38*20 CM
SPAZIO RECT PLATTER (24*15)(35*16)( 35*21) CM
SPAZIO SQ PLATE 38 CM
SPAZIO TEA SAUCER 16 CM
SPAZIO EDGE PLATE (19)(23)(27) CM
SPAZIO COFFEE SAUCER 12 CM
SPAZIO TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 25*17 CM 
SPAZIO DEEP PLATE 23 CM 
SPAZIO PIZZA PLATE 32 CM 
SPAZIO FLAT PLATE (21)(27) CM
SPAZIO UNDERLINER PLATE 19 CM 
SPAZIO STACKABLE PLATE (16)(19)(22)(25) CM
SPAZIO DEEP PLATE (25)(28) CM
SPAZIO DEEP PLATE MINI 10 CM
SPAZIO DEEP SQ BOWL 13 CM

BBNDT0061-0062
BBNDT0063-0064
BBNDT0065
BBNDT0066-0068
BBNDT0069
BBNDT0070
BBNDT0071-0073
BBNDT0074
BBNDT0075
BBNDT0076
BBNDT0077
BBNDT0078-0079
BBNDT0080
BBNDT0081-0084
BBNDT0085-0086
BBNDT0087
BBNDT0088

EDERA DEEP PLATE (21)(23) CM
EDERA FLAT PLATE (21)(27) CM
EDERA BOWL (15)(18) CM
EDERA OVAL PLATTER (24*14)(29*17) CM
EDERA RECT PLATTER (26*15)( 38*20) CM 
EDERA DEEP PLATE 28 CM
EDERA RECT PLATTER (24*15)(35*16)( 35*21) CM
EDERA SQAURE PLATE (25)(38) CM 
EDERA DEEP PLATE 25 CM
EDERA TEA SAUCER 16 CM
EDERA COFFEE SAUCER 12 CM
EDERA SQ BOWL 13 CM 
EDERA TEA PRESENTATION PLATE 25*17
EDERA COFFEE PRESENTATION 14*11
EDERA EDGE PLATE (19)(27) CM
EDERA PIZZA PLATE 32 CM
EDERA STACKABLE PLATE (19)(22)(25) CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

BBNDT0001-0002
BBNDT0003-0004
BBNDT0005-0006
BBNDT0007-0008
BBNDT0009-0010
BBNDT0011
BBNDT0012-0014
BBNDT0015-0016
BBNDT0017
BBNDT0018
BBNDT0019
BBNDT0020
BBNDT0021
BBNDT0022
BBNDT0023-0024
BBNDT0025
BBNDT0027-0030

NOSTALGIC GREEN DINNER PLATE (22)(27) CM
NOSTALGIC GREEN PASTA PLATE 22 CM  
NOSTALGIC GREEN EDGE PLATE 27 CM
NOSTALGIC GREEN ROUND VEG BOWL 10 CM
NOSTALGIC GREEN OPEN SERVING BOWL BIG 750 ML
NOSTALGIC GREEN STACKABLE MUG 350 ML 
NOSTALGIC GREEN OPEN SERVING BOWL 450 ML
NOSTALGIC GREEN COUPE OVAL PLATTER  (20*16)(24*18)
NOSTALGIC GREEN ROUND SOUP BOWL 320ML 11.5 CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DNWDT0023-0024
DNWDT0025
DNWDT0026
DNWDT0030
DNWDT0031
DNWDT0032
DNWDT0035
DNWDT0037-0038
DNWDT0041

LAVA ROCK DINNER PLATE (22)(27) CM
LAVA ROCK CONDIMENT BOWL 8 CM
LAVA ROCK ROUND VEG BOWL 10 CM
LAVA ROCK OPEN SERVING BOWL BIG 750 ML 
LAVA ROCK STACKABLE MUG 350 ML 
LAVA ROCK OPEN SERVING BOWL SMALL 450 ML
LAVA ROCK SOY SAUCE DISH 50 ML
 LAVA ROCK COUPE OVAL PLATTER SMALL 20*16 CM
LAVA ROCK COUPE PLATTER BIG 24*18 CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DNWDT0042-0043
DNWDT0045
DNWDT0046
DNWDT0047
DNWDT0048
DNWDT0049
DNWDT0050
DNWDT0051
DNWDT0052

NOSTALGIC BLU DINNER PLATE 27 CM
NOSTALGIC BLUE ROUND DIP BOWL 50 ML 7 CM 
NOSTALGIC BLUE CONDIMENT BOWL 8 CM 50 ML  
NOSTALGIC BLUE ROUND VEG BOWL 10 CM 200 ML 
NOSTALGIC BLUE OPEN SERVING BOWL BIG 17 CM
NOSTALGIC BLUE TEA CUP AND SAUCER SET 200 ML 
NOSTALGIC BLUE EXPRESSO CUP AND SAUCER 100 ML
NOSTALGIC BLUE OPEN SERVING BOWL SMALL 450 ML
NOSTALGIC BLUE COUPE OVAL PLATTER SMALL 20*16 CM
NOSTALGIC BLUE COUPE OVAL PLATTER BIG 24*18 CM  

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DNWDT0001
DNWDT0005
DNWDT0007
DNWDT0008
DNWDT0009
DNWDT0010
DNWDT0011
DNWDT0015
DNWDT0017
DNWDT0018

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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S P E C K L E  B L U ER U S T I C  C R E A M S P E C K L E  P I N K

S T E L L A R  I V O R YS P E C K L E  G R E YT E A L  G R E E N

DINNER PLATE (25)(27)CM SPECKLES BLUE
DEEP COUPE PLATE (21)(23) CM SPECKLES BLUE
COUPE BOWL (8)(10)(12)(15) CM SPECKLES BLUE
SIDE PLATE 20 CM SPECKLES BLUE
QUARTER PLATE 18 CM SPECKLES BLUE 
SOUP PLATE GEORGION 23 CM SPECKLES BLUE
OVAL PLATTER 25 CM SPECKLES BLUE 
RECT PLATTER 27*16 CM SPECKLES BLUE 
TEA CUP WITH SAUCER 180 ML SPECKLES BLUE 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

VANDT0001-0002
VANDT0008-0009
VANDT0010-0013
VANDT0003
VANDT0004
VANDT0007
VANDT0014
VANDT0015
VANDT0016

DINNER PLATE (25)(27) CM SPECKLES PINK
COUPE BOWL (8)(10)(12)(15) CM SPECKLES PINK
SIDE PLATE 20 CM SPECKLES PIN
QUARTER PLATE 18 CM SPECKLES PINK
RECTANGULAR PLATTER 27*16 CM SPECKLES PINK
OVAL PLATTER 25 CM SPECKLES PINK
TEA CUP WITH SAUCER 180 ML SPECKLES PINK
STACKABLE JAM BOWL SPECKLES PINK 
COUPE JAM BOWL SPECKLES PINK 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

VANDT0040-0041
VANDT0049-0052
VANDT0042
VANDT0043
VANDT0054
VANDT0053
VANDT0055
VANDT0058
VANDT0059

RUSTIC CREAM DINNER PLATE 27 CM
RUSTIC CREAM CONDIMENT BOWL 50 ML 8 CM 
RUSTIC CREAM ROUND VEG BOWL 10 CM 200 ML 
RUSTIC CREAM OPEN SERVING BOWL BIG 750 ML
RUSTIC CREAM TEA CUP AND SAUCER 220 MLRUSTIC
CREAM STACKABLE MUG 350 ML 
RUSTIC CREAM 2 SECTION DIP BOWL 
RUSTIC CREAM OPEN SERVING BOWL SMALL 450 ML
RUSTIC CREAM SOY SAUCCE DISH 50 ML 
RUSTIC CREAM COUPE OVAL PLATTER  20*16 CM
RUSTIC CREAM COUPE OVAL PLATTER BIG 24*18 CM
 RUSTIC CREAM SOUP CUP 500 ML  

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DNWDT0055
DNWDT0062
DNWDT0063
DNWDT0064
DNWDT0065
DNWDT0067
DNWDT0068
DNWDT0070
DNWDT0071
DNWDT0072
DNWDT0073
DNWDT0074

T A B L E W A R E  ( F I N E  P O R C E L A I N )

DINNER PLATE COUPE (25)(27) CM SPECKLES GREY
VERTICLE PLATE (21)(26) CM SPECKLES GREY
COUPE DEEP PLATE (21)(23)CM SPECKLES GREY
COUPE BOWL (8)(10)(12)(15) CM SPECKLES GREY
SIDE PLATE 20 CM SPECKLES GREY 
QUARTER PLATE 18 CM SPECKLES GREY
SOUP PLATE GEORGION 23 CM SPECKLES GREY
RECTANGULAR PLATTER 27*16 CM SPECKLES GREY
TEA CUP WITH SAUCER 180 ML SPECKLES GREY
COUPE CUP WITH SAUCER 250ML SPECKLES GREY
SQ MUG 240 ML SPECKLES GREY
STACKABLE JAM BOWL SPECKLES GREY
COUPE JAM BOWL SPECKLES GREY 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

VANDT0021-0022
VANDT0025-0026
VANDT0028-0029
VANDT0030-0033
VANDT0023
VANDT0024
VANDT0027
VANDT0034
VANDT0035
VANDT0036
VANDT0037
VANDT0038
VANDT0039

DINNER PLATE COUPE (25)(27) CM STELLAR IVORY 
VERTICLE PLATE (21)(26) CM STELLAR IVORY 
COUPE DEEP PLATE (21)(23) CM STELLAR IVORY
COUPE BOWL (8)(10)(12)(15)(17) CM STELLAR IVORY
SIDE PLATE 20 CM STELLAR IVORY 
TEA PLATE COUPE 18 CM STELLAR IVORY
SOUP PLATE GEORGION 23 CM STELLAR IVORY
RECTANGULAR PLATTER 27*16 CM STELLAR IVORY
OVAL PLATTER COUPE 25 CM STELLA IVORY
TEA CUP SAUCER 240 ML STELLAR IVORY 
DEMITASSE CUP SAUCER STELLA
COFFEE MUG 330 ML STELLAR IVOR
STACKABLE JAM BOWL STELLAR IVORY
COUPE JAM BOWL STELLAR IVORY

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

VANDT0139-0140
VANDT0143-0144
VANDT0146-0159
VANDT0147-0151
VANDT0141
VANDT0142
VANDT0145
VANDT0153
VANDT0152
VANDT0154
VANDT0155
VANDT0156
VANDT0157
VANDT0158

DINNER PLATE COUPE (25)(27) CM TEALGREEN 
COUPE BOWL (8)(10)(12)(15) CM TEALGREEN 
SIDE PLATE 20 CM TEALGREEN 
QUARTER PLATE 18 CM TEAL GREEN
VERTICLE PLATE (21)(26) CM TEALGREEN 
SOUP PLATE GEORGION  23 CM TEALGREEN
OVAL PLATTER 25 CM TEALGREEN 
RECTANGULAR PLATTER 27*16 CM TEALGREEN
SQ MUG 240 ML TEALGREEN
STACKABLE JAM BOWL TEALGREEN 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

VANDT0060-0061
VANDT0069-0072
VANDT0062
VANDT0063
VANDT0065
VANDT0066
VANDT0073
VANDT0074
VANDT0076
VANDT0077

AS MG DINNER PLATE (20)(27) CM
AS MG EDGE PLATE BIG (20)(25.5) CM
AS MG SERVICE BOWL (15.5)(18.2) CM 
AS MG KATORI 10 CM
AS MG DIP BOWL 8 CM 
AS MG DEEP COUPE 23 CM
AS MG TEA SAUCER 14.9 CM
AS MG OVAL PLATTER BIG 
AS MG STUDIO BOWL 12 CM

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MANDT0044-0045
MANDT0046-0047
MANDT0048
MANDT0049
MANDT0050
MANDT0051
MANDT0052
MANDT0053
MANDT0054

AS MB EDGE PLATE BIG (20)(25.5) CM
AS MB SERVICE BOWL (15.5)(18.2) CM 
AS MB OVAL PLATTER (SMALL)(BIG)
AS MB SIDE PLATE (20) CM
AS MB SOUP BOWL 11.5 CM
AS MB KATORI 10 CM
AS MB DIP BOWL 8 CM 
AS MB DEEP COUPE (20)(23) CM
AS MB TEA CUP 255 ML
AS MB TEA SAUCER 14.9 CM
AS MB STUDIO BOWL 12 CM

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MANDT0070-0079
MANDT0071-0072
MANDT0080-0081
MANDT0069
MANDT0073
MANDT0074
MANDT0075
MANDT0076
MANDT0078
MANDT0079
MANDT0082

AS MR DINNER PLATE (20)(27) CM
AS MR EDGE PLATE BIG (20)(25.5) CM
AS MR SERVICE BOWL (15.5)(18.2) CM 
AS MR SOUP BOWL 11.5 CM
AS MR KATORI 10 CM
AS MR DIP BOWL 8 CM 
AS MR DEEP COUPE 20 CM
AS MR TEA CUP 255 ML 
AS MR TEA SAUCER 14.9 CM
AS MR OVAL PLATTER BIG 
AS MR STUDIO BOWL 12 CM

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MANDT0055-0056
MANDT0057-0058
MANDT0059-0060
MANDT0061
MANDT0062
MANDT0063
MANDT0064
MANDT0065
MANDT0066
MANDT0067
MANDT0068

A S  B L A C K  A S  G R E E N  A S   R A S P B E R R Y

34



ARGINT ELLIPSE PLATTER 31 CM 
ARGINT RECT SUSHI PLATTER 40.5 CM
ARGINT RICE BOWL 15 CM 
ARGINT STACKABLE CUP 11.5 CM
ARGINT SIDE BOWL 11 CM 
ARGINT DIP BOWL 8 CM
ARGINT DINNER PLATTER SQUARE 25 CM 
ARGINT SIDE PLATTER SQUARE 20 CM 
ARGINT STACKABLE CUP 16 CM 
ARGINT OVAL PLATTER 30*25 CM 
ARGINT OVAL PLATTER 26.5*18 CM
ARGINT OVAL PLATTER 23*14 CM 
ARGINT RIBBED RICE BOWL 22*22 CM
ARGINT RIBBED PASTA BOWL 26 CM 
ARGINT RIBBED DINNER PLATE 26 CM
ARGINT RIBBED SIDE PLATE 22 CM
ARGINT COUPE PLATE 25 CM
ARGINT STACKABLE PLATE 20 CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSDT0121-AT
DVSDT0122-AT
DVSDT0123-AT
DVSDT0124-AT
DVSDT0125-AT
DVSDT0126-AT
DVSDT0127-AT
DVSDT0128-AT
DVSDT0129-AT
DVSDT0130-AT
DVSDT0131-AT
DVSDT0132-AT
DVSDT0133-AT
DVSDT0134-AT
DVSDT0135-AT
DVSDT0136-AT
DVSDT0137-AT
DVSDT0138-AT

PICKLE SET 3 IN 1
3 IN 1 CHARLIE STAND WHT 
SALAD BOWL W/CUP & SPOON
OVAL BOAT BOWL 
SPLASH BOWL W/WDN BASE 9.5 INCH
HDL CRUET SET 
URMI CRUET SET
FLAT CRUET SET 
PALLET CHILLI CRUET SET
OVAL BOWL W/HDL
RND FONDUE SET
3 PCS CONDIMENT SET W/TURN TABLE
ASSORTED OVAL BOAT BOWL 17*7.10 INCH
SANGAM CRUET SET 
WDN CRUET SET 
OVAL LASANGE PLATE W/BASE 8*5 INCH 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIDT0540
CHIDT0541
CHIDT0542
CHIDT0543
CHIDT0544
CHIDT0545
CHIDT0546
CHIDT0547
CHIDT0548
CHIDT0551
CHIDT0553
CHIDT0554
CHIDT0555
CHIDT0562
CHIDT0563
CHIDT0565

AURYN ELLIPSE PLATTER 31 CM 
AURYN RECT SUSHI PLATTER 40.5 CM
AURYN RICE BOWL 15 CM 
AURYN STACKABLE CUP 11.5 CM
AURYN SIDE BOWL 11 CM 
AURYN DIP BOWL 8 CM
AURYN DINNER PLATTER SQUARE 25 CM 
AURYN SIDE PLATTER SQUARE 20 CM 
AURYN STACKABLE CUP 16 CM 
AURYN OVAL PLATTER 30*25 CM 
AURYN OVAL PLATTER 26.5*18 CM
AURYN OVAL PLATTER 23*14 CM 
AURYN RIBBED RICE BOWL 22*22 CM
AURYN RIBBED PASTA BOWL 26 CM 
AURYN RIBBED DINNER PLATE 26 CM
AURYN RIBBED SIDE PLATE 22 CM
AURYN COUPE PLATE 25 CM
AURYN STACKABLE PLATE 20 CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSDT0121-AN
DVSDT0122-AN
DVSDT0123-AN
DVSDT0124-AN
DVSDT0125-AN
DVSDT0126-AN
DVSDT0127-AN
DVSDT0128-AN
DVSDT0129-AN
DVSDT0130-AN
DVSDT0131-AN
DVSDT0132-AN
DVSDT0133-AN
DVSDT0134-AN
DVSDT0135-AN
DVSDT0136-AN
DVSDT0137-AN
DVSDT0138-AN

T A B L E W A R E  ( F I N E  P O R C E L A I N )

SOUP BOWL 12 CM URMI 
CUP BIG HW
SAUCER HW (UNDERLINER) 15 CM 
HALF PLATE 23 CM
QUARTER PLATE 18 CM
FULL PLATE 26 CM
PASTA PLATE 22 CM 
CURRY BOWL 7 INCH
BUDVASE URMI 
OVAL PLATE (18)(26) CM
3 IN 1 PICKLE SET 
URMI TEA POT (2 CUP)(6 CUP)
SEPIA BOWL (4.5)(5.5) INCH  
FISH PLATE 24*20 CM 
URMI FULL PLATE GOLD 10 INCH
URMI HALF PLATE GOLD 7 INCH
MEDIUM CUP HW GOLD 
BIG SAUCER GOLD 
C-BOWL 8 CM GOLD 
URMI SOUP BOWL 12 CM GOLD
URMI FULL PLATE PLATINUM 10 INCH  
URMI HALF PLATE PLATINUM 7 INCH
MEDIUM CUP HW PLATINUM 
BIG SAUCER PLATINUM
C-BOWL (8)(12)  CM PLATINUM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SNCDT0001
SNCDT0002
SNCDT0003
SNCDT0004
SNCDT0005
SNCDT0006
SNCDT0007
SNCDT0008
SNCDT0020
SNCDT0021
SNCDT0023
SNCDT0031
SNCDT0041
SNCDT0046
SNCDT0049
SNCDT0050
SNCDT0051
SNCDT0052
SNCDT0053
SNCDT0054
SNCDT0055
SNCDT0056
SNCDT0057
SNCDT0058
SNCDT0059

PRIME FLAT PLATE (19)(27) CM
PRIME DEEP PLATE (23)26)(30) CM 
PRIME NAPPY SERVICE BOWL (14)(16)(19) CM 
PRIME NON STACKABLE BOWL (9)(12)(14)(16)(18) CM
ORBA FLAT PLATE (19)(24)(27) CM
ORBA NON STACKABLE BOWL (16)(9) CM
ORBA SALT&PEPPER SHAKER 5.6 CM 
ECLIPSE FLAT PLATE (24)(27) CM
ECLIPSE DEEP PLATE (23)(26)(30) CM
PRIME SOUP BOWL W/O HDL 300 ML 
VITAL SQ PLATE (20)(24)(27) CM 
PRIME SOUP SAUCER 17 CM
PRIME SOUP SPOON 14 CM
PRIME BUTTER RAMEQUIN 9 CM
VITAL RECT BOWL 15 CM
VITAL COUPE GRAVY BOAT 350 ML 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

ARIDT0001-0002
ARIDT0003-0005
ARIDT0006-0008
ARIDT0015-0019
ARIDT0023-0025
ARIDT0026-0027
ARIDT0028-0029
ARIDT0034-0035
ARIDT0036-0038
ARIDT0058-0060
ARIDT0009
ARIDT0010
ARIDT0011
ARIDT0022
ARIDT0049
ARIDT0063

PASTA PLATE 27 CM WHITE 
NAPPY BOWL 16 CM WHITE 
NAPPY BOWL 18 CM WHITE
STACKABALE SOUP BOWL 11 CM WHITE
JAM CHUTNEY BOWL 6.5 CM WHITE
JAM BOWL COUPE 8 CM WHITE
CHINESE SOUP BOWL 12 CM WHITE 
DAL KATORI 8 CM WHITE
RECTANGULARE BOWL 7.5 CM WHITE
VEGGIE BOWL 13 CM WHITE
ROUND PIE DISH 13 CM WHITE 
PORTION SERVING BOWL 14 CM WHITE
CASSEROLE W/LID WHITE 
OVAL BUFFET BOWL 29 CM WHITE 
OVAL BUFFET BOWL 23 CM WHITE 
STACKABLE CUP SAUCER 8.5 CM WHITE 
 COUPE CUP SAUCER 90 ML  6.6CM WHITE
RECT PLATTER 31 CM WHITE  
RECT  PLATTER 27*16 CM WHITE
 BUD VASE WHITE
SQ DIVIDED DISH 9 CM WHITE
RD DIVIDED DISH 10 CM WHITE 
SQ RAMEKIN 7 CM WHITE
BOAT RAMEKIN 13 CM WHITE 
BOAT RAMEKIN 12 CM WHITE
SUGAR SACHET HOLDER 9 CM WHITE 
MILK CREAMER (100)(200)  ML WHITE
CONDIMENT POT TRAY W/LID SET WHITE 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

VANDT0086
VANDT0087
VANDT0088
VANDT0089
VANDT0090
VANDT0091
VANDT0092
VANDT0095
VANDT0096
VANDT0097
VANDT0099
VANDT0100
VANDT0106
VANDT0107
VANDT0108
VANDT0111
VANDT0112
VANDT0113
VANDT0114
VANDT0119
VANDT0121
VANDT0122
VANDT0123
VANDT0124
VANDT0127
VANDT0128
VANDT0129
VANDT0136

W H I T E  S E R I E S

W H I T E  S E R I E SA R G I N T  A U R Y N  

35
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URMI PLATE CORAL PINK 10 INCH 
SIDE CUT PLATE CORAL PINK 10 INCH 
CONE BOWL CORAL PINK 7.5 INCH 
BADAM PLATE CORAL PINK 11 INCH 
COUPE BOWL CORAL PINK 8 INCH 
URMI PLATE CORAL PINK 7 INCH 
MURA BOWL CORAL PINK 9 INCH
TIFFIN BOWL CORAL PINK 7 INCH  
SOUP BOWL CORAL PINK
CAPPUCINO CUP CORAL PINK 
OVAL BOWL CORAL PINK 9 INCH 
DIP BOWL CORAL PINK 7 CM 
STRAIGHT BOWL CORAL PINK 7 CM
TEA GLASS CORAL PINK 100 ML
CREAMER CORAL PINK 100 ML
RECT PLATTER CORAL PINK 14*6 INCH 
SOUP CUP CORAL PINK 
SOUP PLATE CORAL PINK 10 INCH  
SOUP CUP CORAL PINK 250 ML

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SHWDT0039
SHWDT0041
SHWDT0043
SHWDT0045
SHWDT0046
SHWDT0048
SHWDT0049
SHWDT0050
SHWDT0052
SHWDT0053
SHWDT0054
SHWDT0056
SHWDT0057
SHWDT0070
SHWDT0073
SHWDT0076
SHWDT0079
SHWDT0081
SHWDT0149

URMI PLATE CORAL BLUE 10 INCH 
SIDE CUT PLATE CORAL BLUE 10 INCH 
CONE BOWL CORAL BLUE 7.5 INCH 
COUPE BOWL CORAL BLUE 8 INCH
TIFFIN BOWL CORAL BLUE 7 INCH  
OVAL BOWL CORAL BLUE 9 INCH 
BADAM PLATE CORAL BLUE 11 INCH 
B&B PLATE CORAL BLUE 7 INCH 
SOUP BOWL CORAL BLUE
CAPPUCINO CUP CORAL BLUE
SOUP PLATE CORAL BLUE 10 INCH 
TEA GLASS CORAL BLUE 100 ML
CREAMER CORAL BLUE 100 ML 
RECT PLATTER CORAL BLUE 14*6 INCH
SOUP CUP CORAL BLUE 
MURA BOWL CORAL BLUE 9 INCH 
DIP BOWL CORAL BLUE 7 CM 
CORAL BLUE VATI 4.5 INCH
STRAIGHT BOWL CORAL BLUE 7 CM
CORAL BLUE RAMKIN BOWL 9 CM

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SHWDT0040
SHWDT0042
SHWDT0044
SHWDT0047
SHWDT0051
SHWDT0055
SHWDT0061
SHWDT0062
SHWDT0065
SHWDT0066
SHWDT0068
SHWDT0071
SHWDT0074
SHWDT0077
SHWDT0080
SHWDT0082
SHWDT0083
SHWDT0089
SHWDT0090
SHWDT0098

NAVY BLUE B&B PLATE 7 INCH
SIDE CUT PLATE NAVY BLUE  10 INCH 
CONE BOWL NAVY BLUE 7.5 INCH 
BADAM PLATE NAVY BLUE  11 INCH 
MURA BOWL NAVY BLUE  9 INCH 
NAVY BLUE VATI 4.5 INCH 
OVAL BOWL NAVY BLUE  9 INCH 
SOUP PLATE NAVY BLUE 10 INCH 
TEA GLASS NAVY BLUE 100 ML
CREAMER NAVY BLUE 100 ML
RECT PLATTER NAVY BLUE 14*6 INCH 
TIFFIN BOWL NAVY BLUE
COUPE BOWL NAVY BLUE
STRAIGHT BOWL NAVY BLUE 7 CM
NAVY BLUE CAPPUCINO CUP
NAVY BLUE SOUP CUP 350 ML
ASSORTED CREAMER BLUE
MOON SHINE BOTTLE BLUE 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SHWDT0017
SHWDT0058
SHWDT0059
SHWDT0060
SHWDT0063
SHWDT0064
SHWDT0067
SHWDT0069
SHWDT0072
SHWDT0075
SHWDT0078
SHWDT0086
SHWDT0087
SHWDT0091
SHWDT0096
SHWDT0097
SHWDT0111 - L/S
SHWDT0105

T A B L E W A R E  ( S T O N E W A R E )

PINK PLAIN PLATE (7)(10) INCH
PINK PLAIN BOWL (5.5)(6) INCH
PINK KATORI 3 INCH  
PINK RIBBED SOUP BOWL 4 INCH
PINK SQUARE SAUCER 5.5 INCH
PINK CAPPUCCINO CUP 150 ML 
PINK ROUND SAUCER 6 INCH 
PINK RIBBED LARGE MUG 280 ML
PINK COLLAR BOWL 9 INCH 
PINK PLAIN SHALLOW BOWL 22 CM
PINK KINARI THALI 8.5 INCH 
PINK FRY PAN 8 INCH 
PINK RECT PLATTER 12*6 INCH
PINK SAUCE BOWL 
PINK OVAL PLATTER 11*5.5 INCH
PINK ORGANIC PLATTER 9*5 INCH 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GGMDT0104-0105
GGMDT0107-0108
GGMDT0106
GGMDT0109
GGMDT0110
GGMDT0111
GGMDT0112
GGMDT0114
GGMDT0115
GGMDT0116
GGMDT0117
GGMDT0118
GGMDT0119
GGMDT0120
GGMDT0121
GGMDT0122

MUSTARD PLAIN PLATE (7)(10) INCH
MUSTARD  PLAIN BOWL (5.5)(6) INCH
MUSTARD  KATORI 3 INCH  
MUSTARD  RIBBED SOUP BOWL 4 INCH
MUSTARD  SQUARE SAUCER 5.5 INCH
MUSTARD  CAPPUCCINO CUP 150 ML 
MUSTARD  ROUND SAUCER 6 INCH 
MUSTARD  SAMRAT LARGE MUG 300 ML
MUSTARD  RIBBED LARGE MUG 280 ML
MUSTARD  COLLAR BOWL 9 INCH 
MUSTARD  PLAIN SHALLOW BOWL 22 CM
MUSTARD  RECT PLATTER 12*6 INCH
MUSTARD  SAUCE BOWL 
MUSTARD  OVAL PLATTER 11*5.5 INCH
MUSTARD  ORGANIC PLATTER 9*5 INCH 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GGMDT0123-0124
GGMDT0126-0127
GGMDT0125
GGMDT0128
GGMDT0129
GGMDT0130
GGMDT0131
GGMDT0132
GGMDT0133
GGMDT0134
GGMDT0135
GGMDT0138
GGMDT0139
GGMDT0140
GGMDT0141

SEA GREEN PLAIN PLATE (7)(10) INCH
SEA GREEN PLAIN BOWL (5.5)(6) INCH 
SEA GREEN KATORI 3 INCH 
SEA GREEN RIBBED SOUP BOWL 4 INCH
SEA GREEN SQUARE SAUCER 5.5 INCH
SEA GREEN CAPPUCCINO CUP 150 ML 
SEA GREEN ROUND SAUCER 6 INCH 
SEA GREEN SAMRAT LARGE MUG 300 ML
SEA GREEN RIBBED LARGE MUG 280 ML
SEA GREEN COLLAR BOWL 9 INCH 
SEA GREEN PLAIN SHALLOW BOWL 22 CM
SEA GREEN KINARI THALI 8.5 INCH 
SEA GREEN FRY PAN 8 INCH 
SEA GREEN RECT PLATTER 12*6 INCH
SEA GREEN SAUCE BOWL 
 SEA GREEN OVAL PLATTER 11*5.5 INCH
SEA GREEN ORGANIC PLATTER 9*5 INCH  

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GGMDT0085-0086
GGMDT0088-0089
GGMDT0087
GGMDT0090
GGMDT0091
GGMDT0092
GGMDT0093
GGMDT0094
GGMDT0095
GGMDT0096
GGMDT0097
GGMDT0098
GGMDT0099
GGMDT0100
GGMDT0101
GGMDT0102
GGMDT0103

JAPANESE BOWL RIBBED (4.5)(6)(8) INCH
TUB BOWL PLAIN (4.5*3)(4*2.5) INCH 
DINNER PLATE RIBBED 10 INCH 
QUATER PLATE RIBBED 7 INCH 
RIBBED KATORI 11 CM 
SOUP BOWL PLAIN 5 INCH  
RECT PLATTER 12*16 INCH 
KULLAR
SIM CARD PLATTER 10*6.5 INCH 
SAUCE BOWL 
SALT & PEPPER SET
RIBBED COFFEE MUG IN DECAL 
KADAI SMALL 6 INCH
CASEROL BOWL 6.5 INCH 
7INCH  SERVICE BOWL
SUGAR SACHET 4*7 CM 
SQ DEEP PLATTER 8*8 INCH
SOUP CUP RIBBED 250 ML 
SOUP SAUCER 5*5 INCH

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GGMDT0005-0007
GGMDT0012-0013
GGMDT0001
GGMDT0002
GGMDT0003
GGMDT0004
GGMDT0008
GGMDT0010
GGMDT0011
GGMDT0015
GGMDT0016
GGMDT0017
GGMDT0018
GGMDT0021
GGMDT0019
GGMDT0022
GGMDT0024
GGMDT0025
GGMDT0026

RUSTY OCEAN SHELL SQ PLATTER 11*9 INCH 
RUSTY OCEAN SHELL SQ PLATTER 13*10.5 INCH
RUSTY OCEAN SPIRAL PLATTER 11 INCH  
RUSTY OCEAN SPIRAL PLATTER 9 INCH 
RUSTY OCEAN BATH TUB BOWL 10*7 INCH 
RUSTY OCEAN BATH TUB BOWL 9*6 INCH 
RUSTY OCEAN BATH TUB BOWL 7*5 INCH 
RUSTY OCEAN LEAF PLATTER 9*6 INCH 
RUSTY OCEAN STONE BOWL 9 INCH 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SHWDT0030
SHWDT0031
SHWDT0032
SHWDT0033
SHWDT0034
SHWDT0035
SHWDT0036
SHWDT0037
SHWDT0038

SPECKLE BLUE ROUND PLATTER (10.5)( 8.5)(6.5)
SPECKLE BLUE JAPANESE BOWL (5)(6)(8) INCH
SPECKLE BLUE PLATTER (12*6)(8*4) INCH 
SPECKLE BLUE RAMKIN BOWL (LARGE)(SMALL)
SPECKLE BLUE DINNER PLATE  PLAIN 10 INCH
SPECKLE BLUE QUARTER PLATE PLAIN 7 INCH 
SPECKLE BLUE SHALLOW BOWL PLAIN 22 CM
SPECKLE BLUE CUT BOWL 7 INCH 
SPECKLE BLUE TUB BOWL 4 INCH 
SPECKLE BLUE STARTER BOWL 5 INCH 
SPECKLE BLUE FRUIT BOWL 6 INCH 
SPECKLE BLUE SOUP BOWL PLAIN
SPECKLE BLUE SAMRAT MUG MEDIUM
SPECKLE BLUE CAPPACINO CUP 
SPECKLE BLUE APPETIZER PLATTER 
SPECKLE BLUE MANGO PLATTER 
SPECKLE BLUE VATI
SPECKLE BLUE BULLET BOWL
SPECKLE BLUE SOUP PLATE 9 INCH 
SPECKLE BLUE SALT & PEPPER SET 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

GGMDT0053-0055
GGMDT0060-0062
GGMDT0067-0068
GGMDT0072-0073
GGMDT0051
GGMDT0052
GGMDT0056
GGMDT0057
GGMDT0058
GGMDT0059
GGMDT0063
GGMDT0064
GGMDT0065
GGMDT0066
GGMDT0069
GGMDT0070
GGMDT0071
GGMDT0074
GGMDT0075
GGMDT0076

R U S T Y  O C E A N  R I B B E D  S T O N E W A R ES P E C K L E  B L U E

M U S T A R DP I N K  S E A  G R E E N  

C O R A L  B L U EC O R A L  P I N KN A V Y  B L U E
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S L I M L I N E  3  M M S L I M L I N E  G O L D  3  M M

SLIMLINE GOLD MIRROR FINISH DESSERT SPOON
SLIMLINE GOLD MIRROR FINISH DESSERT FORK
SLIMLINE GOLD MIRROR FINISH DESSERT KNIFE
SLIMLINE GOLD MIRROR FINISH TEA SPOON
SLIMLINE GOLD MIRROR FINISH SOUP SPOON

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0318
FSSDT0319
FSSDT0320
FSSDT0321
FSSDT0322

S L I M L I N E  R / G O L D  3  M M

SLIMLINE RG MIRROR FINISH DESSERT SPOON
SLIMLINE RG MIRROR FINISH DESSERT FORK
SLIMLINE RG MIRROR FINISH DESSERT KNIFE  
SLIMLINE RG MIRROR FINISH TEA SPOON
SLIMLINE RG MIRROR FINISH SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0273
FSSDT0274
FSSDT0275
FSSDT0276
FSSDT0277

SLIMLINE GUN METAL BLK DESSET SPOON 
SLIMLINE GUN METAL BLK DESSERT FORK
SLIMLINE GUN METAL BLK DESSERT KNIFE
SLIMLINE GUN METAL BLK TEA SPOON
SLIMLINE GUN METAL BLK SOUP SPOON  

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0288
FSSDT0289
FSSDT0290
FSSDT0291
FSSDT0292

S L I M L I N E   B L A C K  3  M M

SLIMLINE TEA SPOON 
SLIMLINE SOUP SPOON
SLIMLINE DINNER SPOON 
SLIMLINE DINNER FORK 
SLIMLINE DINNER KNIFE
SLIMLINE ICED TEA SPOON
SLIMLINE SERVING FORK
SLIMLINE SERVING SPOON

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0020
FSSDT0021
FSSDT0022
FSSDT0023
FSSDT0031
FSSDT0186
FSSDT0193
FSSDT0201

FINESSE DESSERT SPOON 
FINESSE DESSERT KNIFE
FINESSE TEA SPOON 
FINESSE SOUP SPOON
FINESSE TABLE SPOON
FINESSE TABLE FORK 
FINESSE DESSERT FORK 

B A R C A  S S  5  M M B A R C A  G O L D  M I R R O R

BARCA GOLD MIRROR DESSERT SPOON
BARCA GOLD MIRROR DESSERT FORK
BARCA GOLD MIRROR DESSERT KNIFE
BARCA GOLD MIRROR TEA SPOON 
BARCA GOLD MIRROR SOUP SPOON

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0308
FSSDT0309
FSSDT0310
FSSDT0311
FSSDT0312

B A R C A  G U N  M E T A L  B L A C K

BARCA GUN METAL BLK DESSERT SPOON
BARCA GUN METAL BLK DESSERT FORK
BARCA GUN METAL BLK DESSERT KNIFE
BARCA GUN METAL BLK TEA SPOON  
BARCA GUN METAL BLK SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0293
FSSDT0294
FSSDT0295
FSSDT0296
FSSDT0297

JASPER GUN METAL BLK DESSERT SPOON
JASPER GUN METAL BLK DESSERT FORK
JASPER GUN METAL BLK DESSERT KNIFE 
JASPER GUN METAL BLK TEA SPOON 
JASPER GUN METAL BLK SOUP SPOON

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0323
FSSDT0324
FSSDT0325
FSSDT0326
FSSDT0327

J A S P E R  B L K  M E T A L

BARCA COFFEE SPOON
BARCA SERVING SPOON 
BARCA SERVING FORK
BARCA DESSERT FORK 
BARCA SOUP SPOON 
BARCA TABLE SPOON
BARCA DESSERT KNIFE 
BARCA TEA SPOON 
BARCA DESSERT SPOON 
BARCA TABLE FORK 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0001
FSSDT0002
FSSDT0003
FSSDT0010
FSSDT0036
FSSDT0037
FSSDT0041
FSSDT0042
FSSDT0047
FSSDT0202

F I N E S S E  F I N E S S E  G O L D  M I R R O R

FINESSE GOLD METAL MIRROR DESSERT SPOON
FINESSE GOLD METAL MIRROR DESSERT FORK
FINESSE GOLD METAL MIRROR DESSERT KNIFE 
FINESSE GOLD METAL MIRROR TEA SPOON
FINESSE GOLD METAL MIRROR SOUP SPOON  

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0283
FSSDT0284
FSSDT0285
FSSDT0286
FSSDT0287

F I N E S S E  R O S E  G O L D  

FINESSE RG DESSERT SPOON
FINESSE RG DESSERT FORK
FINESSE RG DESSERT KNIFE 
FINESSE RG TEA SPOON
FINESSE RG SOUP SPOON

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0303
FSSDT0304
FSSDT0305
FSSDT0306
FSSDT0307

FINESSE GUN METAL BLK DESSERT SPOON
FINESSE GUN METAL BLK DESSERT FORK
FINESSE GUN METAL BLK DESSERT KNIFE
FINESSE GUN METAL BLK TEA SPOON
FINESSE GUN METAL BLK SOUP SPOON 
FINESSE GUN METAL BLK TABLE SPOON
FINESSE GUN METAL BLK TABLE FORK 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0333
FSSDT0334
FSSDT0335
FSSDT0336
FSSDT0337
FSSDT0344
FSSDT0345

F I N E S S E  G U N  M E T A L  B L A C K

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0004
FSSDT0005
FSSDT0006
FSSDT0007
FSSDT0008
FSSDT0009
FSSDT0046

C U T L E R Y  S E T S

39



E L A N  3  M M S O L A R  3  M M

SOLAR GOLD DESSERT SPOON 
SOLAR GOLD DESSERT FORK 
SOLAR GOLD TEA SPOON 
SOLAR GOLD SOUP SPOON 
SOLAR GOLD DESSERT KNIFE 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0268
FSSDT0269
FSSDT0270
FSSDT0271
FSSDT0272

R O S E L L A  3  M M

ROSELLA DESSERT SPOON 
ROSELLA DESSERT FORK 
ROSELLA DESSERT KNIFE 
ROSELLA TEA SPOON 
ROSELLA SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0313
FSSDT0314
FSSDT0315
FSSDT0316
FSSDT0317

AMBER DINNER SPOON 
AMBER DINNER FORK 
AMBER DINNER KNIFE 
AMBER TEA SPOON 
AMBER SERVICE FORK 
AMBER SERVICE SPOON 
AMBER SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0032
FSSDT0033
FSSDT0034
FSSDT0035
FSSDT0075
FSSDT0076
FSSDT0077

A M B E R

ELAN DESSERT FORK 
ELAN DESSERT SPOON 
ELAN SOUP SPOON 
ELAN TEA SPOON 

-
-
-
-

FSSDT0050
FSSDT0051
FSSDT0052
FSSDT0053

LUCIO DESSERT SPOON
LUCIO DESSERT FORK
LUCIO DESSERT KNIFE
LUCIO TEA SPOON
LUCIO SOUP SPOON 

E S S E N C E  3  M M H A R M O N Y  3  M M

HARMONY DESSERT SPOON 
HARMONY DESSERT FORK 
HARMONY TEA SPOON 
HARMONY SOUP SPOON 
HARMONY DESSERT KNIFE 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0243
FSSDT0244
FSSDT0245
FSSDT0246
FSSDT0247

M O D Z  3  M M

MODZ TEA SPOON 
MODZ DESSERT SPOON 
MODZ DESSERT KNIFE 
MODZ DESSERT FORK 
MODZ SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0066
FSSDT0067
FSSDT0068
FSSDT0069
FSSDT0070

SOLO DESSERT FORK 
SOLO DESSERT KNIFE 
SOLO DESSERT SPOON 
SOLO SOUP SPOON 
SOLO TEA SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0156
FSSDT0157
FSSDT0158
FSSDT0159
FSSDT0160

S O L O  2 . 5

ESSENCE DESSERT FORK 
ESSENCE DESSERT KNIFE
ESSENCE DESSERT SPOON 
ESSENCE SOUP SPOON 
ESSENCE TEA SPOON

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0107
FSSDT0108
FSSDT0109
FSSDT0110
FSSDT0111

L U C I O  3  M M A M S T E R D A M

AMSTERDAM DESSERT SPOON
AMSTERDAM  DESSERT FORK
AMSTERDAM TEA SPOON 
AMSTERDAM SOUP SPOON
AMSTERDAM DESSERT KNIFE

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0233
FSSDT0234
FSSDT0235
FSSDT0236
FSSDT0237

B A G U E T T E  3  M M

BAGUETTE DESSERT SPOON 
BAGUETTE DESSERT FORK 
BAGUETTE TEA SPOON
BAGUETTE SOUP SPOON 
BAGUETTE DESSERT KNIFE

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0238
FSSDT0239
FSSDT0240
FSSDT0241
FSSDT0242

ANDRIA TABLE SPOON
ANDRIA TEA SPOON
ANDRIA DESSERT FORK
ANDRIA DESSERT SPOON  
ANDRIA DESSERT KNIFE
ANDRIA SOUP SPOON 
ANDRIA TABLE FORK
ANDRIA SERVING SPOON
ANDRIA SERVING FORK 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0029
FSSDT0030
FSSDT0062
FSSDT0063
FSSDT0064
FSSDT0065
FSSDT0071
FSSDT0338
FSSDT0339

A N D R I A  5  M M

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0248
FSSDT0249
FSSDT0250
FSSDT0251
FSSDT0252

C U T L E R Y  S E T S

40



R E G A L E  3  M M R E G A L E  G O L D  3  M M

REGALE GOLD MIRROR FINISH DESSERT SPOON 
REGALE GOLD MIRROR FINISH DESSERT FORK 
REGALE GOLD MIRROR FINISH DESSERT KNIFE 
REGALE GOLD MIRROR FINISH TEA SPOON
REGALE GOLD MIRROR FINISH SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0298
FSSDT0299
FSSDT0300
FSSDT0301
FSSDT0302

R E G A L E   B L A C K  3  M M

REGALE GUN METAL BLK DESSERT SPOON
REGALE GUN METAL BLK DESSERT FORK 
REGALE GUN METAL BLK DESSERT KNIFE
REGALE GUN METAL BLK TEA SPOON 
REGALE GUN METAL BLK SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0278
FSSDT0279
FSSDT0280
FSSDT0281
FSSDT0282

DELTA DINNER SPOON 
DELTA DINNER FORK 
DELTA TEA SPOON 
DELTA SOUP SPOON 
DELTA DINNER KNIFE 
DELTA TABLE SPOON 
DELTA TABLE FORK 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SHPDT0005
SHPDT0006
SHPDT0007
SHPDT0008
SHPDT0009
SHPDT0010
SHPDT0011

D E L T A

REGALE DESSERT SPOON 
REGALE DESSERT FORK 
REGALE DESSERT KNIFE
REGALE SOUP SPOON 
REGALE TABLE SPOON
REGALE TABLE FORK 
REGALE TEA SPOON 
REGALE COFFEE SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0025
FSSDT0026
FSSDT0027
FSSDT0028
FSSDT0185
FSSDT0189
FSSDT0190
FSSDT0191

MONTAVO CASPER DESSERT FORKS 
MONTAVO CASPER DESSERT KNIFE 
MONTAVO CASPER DESSERT SPOONS 
MONTAVO CASPER SOUP SPOON 
MONTAVO CASPER TEA SPOONS 

 G L E E S H O N  3  M M

SHON DESSERT SPOON 
SHON DESSERT FORK 
SHON DESSERT KNIFE 
SHON TEA SPOON 
SHON SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0263
FSSDT0264
FSSDT0265
FSSDT0266
FSSDT0267

R O M A  1 . 8  M M

MONTAVO ROME DESSERT SPOON 
MONTAVO ROME DESSERT FORK 
MONTAVO ROME TEA SPOON 
MONTAVO ROME DESSERT KNIFE
MONTAVO ROME SERVING FORK 
MONTAVO ROME SOUP SPOON
MONTAVO ROME TABLE SPOON 
MONTAVO ROME TABLE FORK 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0054
FSSDT0055
FSSDT0056
FSSDT0057
FSSDT0128
FSSDT0187
FSSDT0194
FSSDT0195

DESIRE DESSERT SPOON 
DESIRE DESSERT FORK 
DESIRE DESSERT KNIFE 
DESIRE TEA SPOON 
DESIRE SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0258
FSSDT0259
FSSDT0260
FSSDT0261
FSSDT0262

D E S I R E  3  M M

MONTAVO GLEE DESSERT FORK 
MONTAVO GLEE DESSERT KNIFE 
MONTAVO GLEE SOUP SPOON 
MONTAVO GLEE TEA SPOON 

-
-
-
-

FSSDT0058
FSSDT0059
FSSDT0060
FSSDT0061

M O N T A V O  C A S P E R  E L E K T R A  2 . 0  M M

ELEKTRA DESSERT SPOON 
ELEKTRA DINNER FORK 
ELEKTRA TEA SPOON 
ELEKTRA SOUP SPOON
ELEKTRA DINNER KNIFE 
ELEKTRA TABLE SPOON
ELEKTRA TABLE FORK 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0015
FSSDT0016
FSSDT0017
FSSDT0103
FSSDT0188
FSSDT0197
FSSDT0198

M A N C H E S T E R  2 . 5  M M

MANCHESTER DESSERT FORK 
MANCHESTER DESSERT KNIFE
MANCHESTER DESSERT SPOON 
MANCHESTER TEA SPOON 
MANCHESTER SOUP  SPOON

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0118
FSSDT0119
FSSDT0120
FSSDT0121
FSSDT0232

ASPIRE DESSERT SPOON 
ASPIRE DESSERT FORK 
ASPIRE DESSERT KNIFE 
ASPIRE TEA SPOON 
ASPIRE SOUP SPOON 

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0253
FSSDT0254
FSSDT0255
FSSDT0256
FSSDT0257

A S P I R E

-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0122
FSSDT0123
FSSDT0124
FSSDT0125
FSSDT0126

C U T L E R Y  S E T S
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SHERIFF DESSERT SPOON 
SHERIFF DESSERT FORK 
SHERIFF DESSERT KNIFE 
SHERIFF TEA SPOON 

-
-
-
-

AWKDT0043
AWKDT0044
AWKDT0045
AWKDT0046

S H E R I F F

NEW TOPAZ ROD HDL DESSERT KNIFE 
NEW TOPAZ ROD HDL TEA SPOON 
NEW TOPAZ ROD HDL DESSERT FORK 
NEW TOPAZ ROD HDL DESSERT SPOON 

-
-
-
-

AWKDT0039
AWKDT0040
AWKDT0041
AWKDT0042

N E W  T O P A Z  R O D

ALINA DESSERT SPOON 
ALINA DESSERT FORK 
ALINA DESSERT KNIFE 
ALINA TEA SPOON 

-
-
-
-

AWKDT0059
AWKDT0060
AWKDT0061
AWKDT0062

A L L I N A

LEGEND DESSERT SPOON
LEGEND DESSERT FORK 
LEGEND DESSERT KNIFE 
LEGEND TEA SPOON 

-
-
-
-

AWKDT0055
AWKDT0056
AWKDT0057
AWKDT0058

L E G E N D

F I E S T A F I E S T A  R / G O L D

FIESTA RG DESSERT SPOON 
FIESTA RG DESSERT FORK 
FIESTA RG TEA SPOON 
FIESTA RG DESSERT KNIFE 

-
-
-
-

AWKDT0047
AWKDT0048
AWKDT0049
AWKDT0050

F I E S T A  G O L D

FIESTA GOLD DESSERT SPOON
FIESTA GOLD DESSERT FORK
FIESTA GOLD DESSERT KNIFE 
FIESTA GOLD TEA SPOON      

-
-
-
-

AWKDT0051
AWKDT0052
AWKDT0053
AWKDT0054

FIESTA BLK DESSERT SPOON 
FIESTA BLK DESSERT FORK 
FIESTA BLK DESSERT KNIFE 
FIESTA BLK TEA SPOON 

-
-
-
-

AWKDT0071
AWKDT0072
AWKDT0073
AWKDT0074

RIVIERA DESSERT FORK 
RIVIERA DESSERT KNIFE 
RIVIERA DESSERT SPOON 
RIVIERA SOUP SPOON 
RIVIERA TABLE SPOON 
RIVIERA TABLE FORK 
RIVIERA TEA SPOON 

R I V E I R A  3  M M R I V I E R A  R O S E  G O L D   3  M M

RIVIERA RG DESSERT SPOON 
RIVIERA RG DESSERT FORK 
RIVIERA RG DESSERT KNIFE 
RIVIERA RG TEA SPOON 
RIVIERA RG SOUP SPOON
RIVIERA RG TABLE SPOON 
RIVIERA RG TABLE FORK  

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0328
FSSDT0329
FSSDT0330
FSSDT0331
FSSDT0332
FSSDT0359
FSSDT0360

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

FSSDT0138
FSSDT0139
FSSDT0140
FSSDT0141
FSSDT0038
FSSDT0039
FSSDT0040

C U T L E R Y  S E T S
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S C I S S O R S K N I F E  S H A R P N E R

KNIFE SHARPENING STONE HEAVY (B3)
PLASTIC HANDLE SHARPENING ROD 10 INCH 
SHARPENING STONE 
SHARPENING STONE 8 INCH

-
-
-
-

BKSFP0056
BKSFP0011
CHIFP0427
SMCFP0039

M A G N E T I C  K N I F E  H O L D E R

PL MAGNETIC KNIFE HOLDER 38 CM 
PL MAGNETIC KNIFE HOLDER 55 CM 

-
-

BKSFP0006
BKSFP0007

GARLIC PRESS
NUT CRACKER  

-
-

SMCFP0035
SMCFP0047

N U T  C U T T E R

KITCHEN SCISSOR 10INCH HS-AKSB10XX
LEAF CUTTING SCISSOR

-
-

HSEFP0155
LOCFP0239

MEAT KNIFE PROF 6 INCH RED 24609
MEAT KNIFE PROF 6 INCH BLUE 24609
MEAT KNIFE PROF 6 INCH GREEN 24609 
MEAT KNIFE PROF 6 INCH WHITE 24609

CHEESE KNIFE 6 INCH 23429 
CHEF KNIFE CENTURY 8 INCH 24011
PARING KNIFE PLENUS 3 INCH 23420
STEAK KNIFE TRAM 11 CM  

-
-
-
-

YNMFP0004
YNMFP0007
YNMFP0006
YNMFP0015

BREAD KNIFE SLIM 10 INCH
FILET KNIFE 8.5 INCH 
CHEF KNIFE 8 INCH CARTINI
STEAK KNIFE 4 INCH 12 PC SET

-
-
-
-

SMCFP0043
SMCFP0028
LOCFP0020
SMCFP0032

DEBA KNIFE SUSHI 8 INCH 24231
YANAGIBA KNIFE SUSHI 9 INCH 24230
YANAGIBA KNIFE SUSHI 13 INCH 24230  
NAKIRI KNIFE SUSHI 7 INCH 24232
CLEAVER PLENUS 7 INCH 23444 

-
-
-
-
-

YNMFP0011
YNMFP0012
YNMFP0013
YNMFP0010
YNMFP0005

6 INCH CHOPPER 
CHOPPER 8 INCH 
CLEAVER CENTURY 6 INCH 24014
SS HANDLE CHINESE CHOPPER 18 CM
WDN HDL DIAMOND CHOPPER NO.1 

-
-
-
-
-

SMCFP0020
SMCFP0037
YNMFP0009
BKSFP0010
BKSFP0242

MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH RED 24609
MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH BLUE 24609 
MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH GREEN 24609
MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH WHITE 24609
MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH BLACK 24609

-
-
-
-
-

YNMFP0002-RED
YNMFP0002-BLU
YNMFP0002-GRN
YNMFP0002-WHI
YNMFP0002-BLK

MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH RED 24620 
MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH WHITE 24620
MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH GREEN 24620
MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH BLUE 24620
MEAT KNIFE PROF 8 INCH BLACK 24620  

-
-
-
-
-

YNMFP0003-RED
YNMFP0003-WHI
YNMFP0003-GRN
YNMFP0003-BLU
YNMFP0003-BLK

3 INCH PARING KNIFE
8 INCH UTILITY KNIFE 
6INCH UTILITY KNIFE 
BONING KNIFE STRAIGHT 5 INCH 
BUTCHER KNIFE 15 INCH 

-
-
-
-
-

SMCFP0014
SMCFP0015
SMCFP0016
SMCFP0021
SMCFP0024

-
-
-
-

YNMFP0001-RED
YNMFP0001-BLU
YNMFP0001-GRN
YNMFP0001-WHI

K I T C H E N  A C C E S S O R I E S
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M I L K  F R O T H Y  C U P M A S A L A  B O X P I Z Z A  L I F T E R

4B NANO PEELER (Y SHAPE) 
MULTI PEELER HS-APMGPXXX
CRYSTAL PEELER
Y SHAPE PEELER
PEELER SERG EDGE 
8 INCH STRAIGHT PEELER 
LEMON PEELER 
VEG PEELER

I C E  C R E A M  S C O O P S S  S T R A I N E R S

SS KING SOUP DBL JALI NO. 5
SS KING SOUP DBLJALI NO. 6
ELEP JUICE STRAINER NO. 8
ELEP SANGEETA COFFEE STRAINER NO.4 
UNIV JUICE STRAINER NO.8 
UNIV JUICE STRAINER NO.7 
CONICAL STRAINER PERF 6 INCH 
BULLION STRAINER W/REIENFORCED BAR 8 x 5
1/2 INCH

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHLFP0083
CHLFP0081
CHLFP0109
CHLFP0110
LOCFP0263
LOCFP0264
KINFP0183
KINBA0277

S C R A P P E R

SCRAPPER W/BLK PL HDL 4 INCH
5.75 INCH CHOCOLATE SCRAPER
6*3 INCH SCRAPER
PL HDL CHOCOLATE SCRAPPER
SS DOUGH SCRAPER 15 CM

-
-
-
-
-

KINFP0181
SMCFP0012
SMCFP0013
BKSFP0236
BKSFP0231

SPATULA PERF W/PL HDL 7"
SPATULA W/ PLASTIC HDL 75 MM 8
SPATULA W/PLS HANDLE 75MM
SPATULA {CHEF SPATULA} W\PLASTIC
HANDLE 75MM 7''
SERVING SPATULA 100MM*10'' S\S

-
-
-
-

-

S P A T U L A

ALM ICE CREAM SCOOP W/PL CAP 7"
ICE CREAM SCOOP 70 ML 
ICE CREAM SCOOP 7'' 

-
-
-

KINFP0188
KINFP0042
KINFP0035

SC LIME SQUEEZER RG
JASPER ALUM. LEMON SQUEEZER HEAVY
WDN LEMON SQUEEZER NO.2 

-
-
-

SMCFP0041
LOCFP0010
LOCFP0113

 PIZZA CUTTER SGL WHEEL 4 INCH 
 SS PASTRY DOUGH CUTTER 5 WHEEL 

-
-

KINFP0170
BKSFP0173

SS MEASURING SPOON 4 PCS 
MEASURING CUP  W/RING 4 PCS
MEASURING SPOON BREAKSHIRE 5PCS 
MEASURING CUP 4PC SET W/ STRIP HDL
MEASURING CUP RG SET 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

LOCFP0009
HSEFP0156
LOCFP0039
LOCFP0241
SMCFP0002
SMCFP0003
SMCFP0004
CHIFP0357

MASALA BOX 12 IN 1 
MASALA BOX 9 IN 1 
MASALA BOX 6 IN 1 
MASALA BOX 16 IN 1 
MASALA BOX 9 IN 1 

-
-
-
-
-

MRAFP0017
MRAFP0018
MRAFP0019
MRAFP0020
LOCFP0230

6*3 INCH PIZZA LIFTER NON-STICK 
6*2.5 PIZZA LIFTER NON-STICK 
PIZZA SERVER W/GREEN HDL 
PIZZA SERVER W/RED HDL 

-
-
-
-

SMCFP0010
SMCFP0011
KINFP0168
KINFP0169

PALLET KNIFE 6 INCH 
PALLET KNIFE 10"
PALLET KNIFE 12 INCH 
SLIMLINE SPATULA W/BLK HDL 7 INCH
SLIMLINE SPATULA W/ BLUE HDL 9 INCH   

-
-
-
-
-

SMCFP0027
SMCFP0023
SMCFP0031
KINFP0178
KINFP0179

MEASURING JUG W/O BASE 250 ML 
MEASURING JUG W/ FOOT 1/2 LTR
MEASURING JUG W/O FOOT 1 LTR 
MEASURING JUG W/FOOT 2 LTR
MILK FROTHY CUP SS (350)(1000) ML
MILK FROTHY CUP PUMP STYLE
ST.STEEL 500 ML

-
-
-
-
-
-

KINFP0024
KINFP0025
KINFP0190
KINFP0191
KINFP0279
KINFP0242

KINFP0197
KINFP0148
KINFP0153
KINFP0012

KINFP0005

P E E L E R L I M E  S Q U E E Z E R P I Z Z A  C U T T E R

-
-
-
-
-

BKSFP0015
KINFP0018
KINFP0078
KINFP0152
CHIFP0447

S S  M E A S U R I N G  C U P S

K I T C H E N  A C C E S S O R I E S
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T R I C H Y  T A V I T H A  W I R E  S K I M M E R

SKIMMER WIRE EXTRA STRONG HDL DIA 12 CM
SKIMMER WIRE EXTRA STRONG HDL DIA.18 CM
SKIMMER WIRE EXTRA STRONG HDL DIA 20CM
SKIMMER WIRE EXTRA STRONG HDL DIA 22 CM
WIRE SKIMMER STRNG HDL DIA 24 CM

-
-
-
-
-

KINFP0107
KINFP0139
KINFP0104
KINFP0106
KINFP0193

P A L T A  J A R N I

SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA JARNI 35 INCH 
SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA JARNI 45 INCH 
SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA JARNI 55 INCH

-
-
-

MRAFP0082
MRAFP0083
MRAFP0084

PIZZA SPADE W/BLU VINYL HDL 12.5 CM
PIZZA SPADE RND W/BLU VINYL HDL 25 CM
PIZZA SPADE PERF (39.5*30CM)W/6" 
VYNL COATING ON HDL PSP20PVBL 

-
-
-

KINFP0273
KINFP0274
KINFP0244

P I Z Z A  S P A D E

TRICHY TAVITHA 32 INCH
TRICHY TAVITHA NO.5

-
-

LOCFP0129
LOCFP0220

SL-13 SOUP LADDLE 12.5INCH 
HOLLOW HDL LADDLE SMALL 
HOLLOW HDL LADDLE MED
HOLLOW HDL LADDLE LARGE 
SL-40  SOUP LADDLE LARGE
WATCH BAND ETRA LADDLE LARGE 

C R O W N  S E R V I N G  L A D D L E W O O D E N  H A N D L E

SS CHINESE LADDLE W/ WDN HDL
OIL ZARA 
SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA NO.25 
SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA NO.35 

-
-
-
-
-

LOCFP0120
LOCFP0125
LOCFP0134
LOCFP0135

P A L T A  T A V E T A

SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA TAVETA 25"
SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA TAVETA 30"
SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA TAVETA 35 “
SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA TAVETA 
SS PIPE HANDLE PALTA TAVETA 55"

-
-
-
-
-

MRAFP0077
MRAFP0078
MRAFP0079
MRAFP0080
MRAFP0081

PADDLE MIXING 24"
PADDLE MIXING 30"
PADDLE MIXING 36"
PADDLE MIXING 42"
PADDLE MIXING 48"
PADDLE MIXING 60"

-
-
-
-
-

KINFP0128
KINFP0080
KINFP0081
KINFP0082
KINFP0235
KINFP0079

PA D D L E

OVAL CROWN SERVING LADDLE GOLD 
CROWN SERVING TURNER PLAIN RG
CROWN SERVING BASTING LADDLE RG 
CROWN SERVING SKIMMER GOLD

-
-
-
-

AWKFP0010
AWKFP0011
AWKFP0012
AWKFP0013

SL-009 BUFFET LADDLE 12 INCH
SL-14 BUFFET LADDLE 13 INCH
SL-10 BUFFET LADDLE 15 INCH
HOLLOW HDL OVAL SPOON SMALL
HOLLOW HDL OVAL SPOON MEDIUM 
HOLLOW HDL OVAL SPOON LARGE
SL-39 OVAL RICE LADDLE MEDIUM 
WATCH BAND BASTING LADDL 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

AWKFP0016
AWKFP0029
AWKFP0032
AWKFP0002
AWKFP0001
AWKFP0005
AWKFP0017
AWKFP0024

SL-15 HOLLOW HDL SOUP LADDLE 15"
SL-24 NOODLE LADDLE 12 INCH 
CROWN SERVING SLOTTED TURNER 
SERVING LADDLE 33 CM SLR13 

-
-
-
-

AWKFP0018
AWKFP0033
AWKFP0007
KINFP0254

SL-009 BUFFET LADDLE 12 INCH
SL-12 SQ BUFFET LADDLE 14 INCH
SL-16 HOLLOW HDL BUFFET LADDLE 15"
CROWN SERVING LADDLE 

-
-
-
-

AWKFP0016
AWKFP0030
AWKFP0034
AWKFP0006

-
-
-
-
-
-

AWKFP0025
AWKFP0003
AWKFP0008
AWKFP0004
AWKFP0021
AWKFP0020

K I T C H E N  A C C E S S O R I E S
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M U F F I N  M O U L D C H O C O L A T E  M O U L D

LAMPO 02 
PIUMA 02 
GOCCIA -P 8ML CH007 
TESORO P 8ML CH034 
CH039 RIFLESSO P 8ML 
CH017 CUPOLA P  187.2 ML

-
-
-
-
-
-

SILFP0035
SILFP0036
SILFP0037
SILFP0038
SILFP0039
SILFP0041

S I L I C O N  M O U L D

AMORE ORIGAMI 600 
LOVELY 1200 
SAVARIN 
VORTEX 1000 
HALF SPHERE - SF004

-
-
-
-
-

SILFP0042
SILFP0043
SILFP0024
SILFP0021
SILFP0018

MADELEINES 44 - SQ005 
MINI MADELEINE 78 - SQ030
TART SQ031
QUENELLE - SQ071 
CUBE - SQ081 
HEART -SQ086

-
-
-
-
-
-

SILFP0002
SILFP0007
SILFP0008
SILFP0012
SILFP0013
SILFP0015

S I L I C O N  R E C T  M O U L D

SILICON MUFFIN MOULD 12 IN 1
NONSTICK MUFFIN MOULD 12 IN 1 (L)
ACRYLIC CHOCLATE MOULD DN-02026 
ACRYLIC CHOCLATE MOULD DN-02008 
ACRYLIC CHOCLATE MOULD DN-02030 

-
-
-
-
-

BKSFP0013
BKSFP0018
BKSFP0042
BKSFP0043
BKSFP0044

FOOD THERMOMETER 
DIGITAL THERMOMETER
INFRD DIG FOOD THERMOMETER
PLASTIC DIGITAL FOOD
THERMOMETER JR-1 BKS 

W O O D E N  B R U S H B L O W  T O R C H

GUN BLOW TORCH BIG
GUN BLOW TORCH SMALL
SS BLOW TORCH 9776 

-
-
-

CHIFP0533
CHIFP0536
BKSFP0012

L I G H T E R

GUN GAS LIGHTER 10.5 INCH
GUN GAS LIGHTER 14 INCH 
LONG LIGHTER 12 INCH 
LONG LIGHTER 18 INCH 

-
-
-
-

CHIFP0534
CHIFP0535
LOCFP0237
LOCFP0008

ALUM ORDER RACK 24 INCH
ORDER RACK ST.STEEL 36 INCH
ORDER RACK ALUM 36 INCH
ALUM ORDER RACK 24 INCH    

-
-
-
-

KINFP0083
KINFP0138
KINFP0166
KINFP0189

O R D E R  R A C K

WDN BRUSH 1 INCH 
WDN BRUSH 2 INCH 
WDN BRUSH 3 INCH 
WDN HDLSLVE PASTRY BRUSH NO:1 

-
-
-
-

CHIFP0410
CHIFP0411
CHIFP0412
BKSFP0128

F O O D  T H E R M O M E T E R S I L I C O N  S P A T U L A

SILICON SPATULA SMALL 
SILICON SPATULA MEDIUM 
SILICON HANDLE SILICON SPATULA 20CM 
ACRYLIC HDL SILICON BRUSH 20 CM 
SILICON SPATULA 28CM GREEN 
SILICON SPATULA 28CM RED
SILICON BRUSH 26CM GREEN BKS
SILICON BRUSH 26CM RED 
SILICON HDL SILICON BRUSH 26 CM BLK  

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIFP0408
CHIFP0409
BKSFP0008
BKSFP0009
BKSFP0050-GRN
BKSFP0050-RED
BKSFP0052-GRN
BKSFP0052-RED
BKSFP0052-BLK

P O U R E R

SS POURER 
POURER PLASTIC- BLUE 
POURER PLASTIC- YELLOW 
POURER PLASTIC- BLK 
TAPERED POURER ST.STEEL 
POURER PLASTIC CLEAR

-
-
-
-
-
-

BKSFP0055
KINBA0115
KINBA0116
KINBA0117
KINFP0118
KINBA0159

PLASTIC ROLLING PIN 18 INCH 
PL ROLLING PIN 20 INCH
PL ROLLING PIN 22 INCH
PL ROLLING PIN 24 INCH  
DIMSUM ROLLING PIN 3.0*38 CM
WDN ROLLING PIN 4.0*35CM 
WDN ROLLING PIN 6.0*40CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

BKSFP0035
BKSFP0100
BKSFP0156
BKSFP0191
CHIFP0522
CHIFP0524
CHIFP0525

R O L L I N G  P I N

-
-
-
-

CHIFP0422
CHIFP0423
BKSFP0046
BKSFP0219

K I T C H E N  A C C E S S O R I E S
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 SPEED RAIL 22INCH (SINGLE) 430 GRADE
 SPEED RAIL DBL 430 22 INCH

-
-

KINFP0237
KINFP0219

SS MANDOLINE SLICER HS-MSSSXXXS
MANDOLIN SLICER

-
-

HSEEQ0174
CHIFP0274

MEASURING SCALE - CHIFP0424

WIRE CHOPPING BOARD STAND 4 SLOTS 
SS CHOPPING BOARD STND 6 SLOTS 
WIRE STAND FOR CHOP BOARD 55MMx6 SLT 
WIRE STAND FOR CHOP BOARD 55MMx6 SLT

-
-
-
-

IDOFP0014
IDOFP0015
KINFP0027
KINFP0239

ICE TONG HEAVY 6.25 INCH
SUGAR TONG 4.5 INCH 
ICE TONG SMALL 5.5 INCH ICT06
PASTRY TONG 22 CM

THUMP TONG WITH HOLE 8.3\4 
SCISSOR TONG180MM 
PASTA MULTIPURPOSE TONG 
CAKE TONG SMALL 7.3\4 
SPAGHETTI TONG HEAVY 8.1\4 

-
-
-
-
-

KINFP0059
KINFP0060
KINFP0061
KINFP0062
KINFP0063

TONG UTILITY W/RED COLOR 16 INCH 
TONG UTILITY W/GREEN COLOR 16 INCH
TONG UTILITY 16'' W\PVC BLK COLOUR 
TONG UTILITY 9'' W\PVC RED COLOUR 
TONG UTILITY 9'' W\PVC GREEN COLOUR 
TONG UTILITY 9.1\2 INCH 
UTILITY TONG 16'' 
UTILITY TONG 12'' 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

KINFP0200
KINFP0201
KINFP0053
KINFP0054
KINFP0055
KINFP0056
KINFP0057
KINFP0058

-
-
-
-

KINBA0171
KINFP0174
KINBA0268
KINFP0276

SKEWER 12 INCH ROUND
SKEWER WITH BRASS HANDLE 10'' 
SKEWER WITH BRASS HANDLE 12'' 
SKEWER W/BRASS HDL (COCK SHAPE) 

-
-
-
-

KINFP0019
KINFP0038
KINFP0039
KINFP0289

HOOK FOR MEAT 10 CM MH10 
HOOK FOR MEAT 12 CM 
HOOK FOR MEAT 16 CM 

-
-
-

KINFP0236
KINFP0069
KINFP0070

ELE MESH TONG
CAKE TONG BIG 8.5 INCH
OVAL SERVING TONG 7.5 INCH 
PASTRY/BREAD TONG PVD GOLD 
PASTRY/BREAD TONG PVD RG 

-
-
-
-
-

CHLFP0037
KINFP0172
KINFP0173
AWKDT0037
AWKDT0038

CONTAINER GRIPPER ALM
8INCH W/PWDR COATING 

- KINFP0176

T O N G S

DELUXE SALAD TONG 9.1/2IN 
PASTRY TONG SLOTED 9 INCH 
PASTRY TONG 24CM 
CHEF TONG 9.1\4'' 
MULTIPURPOSE TONG 9'
ROST\MEAT TONG 

-
-
-
-
-
-

KINFP0143
KINFP0145
KINFP0144
KINFP0037
KINFP0043
KINFP0020

K I T C H E N  A C C E S S O R I E S
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SS ADJUSTABLE CAKE SLICER
9.5-12"

SILICON DOUGH KNEADER MAT 30x40 CM - BKSFP0114 SILVER BAKING GLOVES 2 PCSET 38 CM - BKSFP0134 CLOTH PIPING BAG NO.3
CLOTH PIPING BAG NO.4

-
-

CHLFP0013
CHLFP0014

NOZZLE BOX 24 PCS - BKSFP0003

ALUMINIUM CREAM WHIPPER 500 ML 
SS CREAM WHIPPER CHARGER 

-
-

BKSFP0060
BKSFP0113

CAKE RING SQ 8*8*2CM HT.18\8
CAKE RING SQ 10*10*2 CM
CAKE RING RND 14.2CM
PERF CAKE RING ROUND 8*3.5 CM

-
-
-
-

KINFP0041
KINFP0044
KINFP0151
KINFP0029

WHISK HEAVY 60CM KIN
WHISK HEAVY 40CM KIN
WHIPS HEAVY 30CM
WHISK HEAVY 35CM KIN
WHISK HEAVY 25CM KIN
WHIPS LIGHT 35CM WITH HOOK 
WHIPS LIGHT 40CM WITH HOOK 
WHIPS LIGHT 25CM WITH HOOK 
WHIPS LIGHT 30CM WITH HOOK
WHIPS LIGHT 40CM WITH PLASTIC HDL
WHIPS LIGHT 25 CM WITH PLASTIC HDL 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

KINFP0084
KINFP0085
KINFP0132
KINFP0086
KINFP0087
KINFP0088
KINFP0089
KINFP0090
KINFP0091
KINFP0109
KINFP0111

SILICON ICING BAG 40 CM - BKSFP0014SS COOKIE CUTTER ROUND W/TEETH 12
PCS
SS COOKIE CUTTER ROUND 12PCS  PLAIN

-

-

BKSFP0197

BKSFP0208

 PLASTIC FLAIR BOTTLE - HSEBA0033

- BKSFP0005

B A K E R Y  A C C E S S O R I E S

 PL FONDANT ROLLING PIN 30 CM
 FONDANT ROLLER 38 CM  

-
-

BKSFP0088
CHLFP0012

NS CAKE MOULD SQ 3 PCS SET - BKSFP0158 NS CAKE MOULD 3PCS SET RD 
18,20,22CM 

- BKSFP0200D PLASTIC DONUT CUTTER W/ STICK - BKSFP0127 ELE COM PLANETARY MIX 7LTR 
ELE PLANETARY MIXER 5LTR BELT 
ELE PLANETARY MIXER 20 LTR BELT 
ELE COM SPIRAL MIXER 35 LTR 

-
-
-
-

HSEEQ0040
HSEEQ0041
HSEEQ0042
HSEEQ0043
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M I X I N G  G L A S S E S B A R  S T R A I N E R

CONICAL STRAINER (SS)(GOLD)(R/GOLD)(BLK)
SOLID HAWTHORNE STRAINER (SS)(GOLD)
(R/GOLD)(BLK)
3 PRONG COCKTAIL STRAINER (SS)(GOLD)
(R/GOLD)(BLK)

-
-

-

DVSBA0087
DVSBA0091

DVSBA0092

 SHELL JULEP STRAINER  (SS)(GOLD)
(R/GOLD)(BLK)
JAPANESE COCKTAIL STRAINER
BAR STRAINER WITH PIPE HANDLE
JULIP STRAINER 16 CM 

-

-
-
-

DVSBA0088

DVSBA0093
KINBA0065
KINBA0157

MUDDLER SS 
MUDDLER GOLD 
MUDDLER ROSEGOLD 
MUDDLER BLACK 
MUDDLER BIG W/RBR BTM SS
FULL STEEL MUDDLER 

-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSBA0098-SS
DVSBA0098-G
DVSBA0098-RG
DVSBA0098-BK
DVSBA0099
DVSBA0116

M U D D L E R

MIXING GLASS TIMELESS 
MIXING GLASS MOROCOON 
MIXING GLASS HALF CUT 
MIXING GLASS DIAMOND 
MIXING GLASS 
CONNEXION MIXING GLASS 

-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSDT0140
DVSDT0141
DVSDT0142
DVSDT0143
DVSBA0070
OGLDT0102

KORUKO COCKTAIL SHAKER (SS)
(BLACK)(R/G)(GOLD)
COCKTAIL SHAKER ENGRAVED
3 PCS COCKTAIL SHAKER SS 510 ML 
COCKTAIL SHAKER ENGRAVED 

B A R  S E T I C E  B U C K E T

ICE BUCKET GOLD MATT 1  LTR 
ICE BUCKET D/W W/WDN LID & TONG
HAMMERED ICE BUCKET 1 LTR
SS ICE BUCKET 1 LTR 
SS ICE BUCKET 1.5 LTR
PINNACLE POLAR ICE PAIL 1500 ML
W/SS TONG 

-
-
-
-
-
-

SHRBA0240
KINBA0282
CHLDT0034
LOCBA0012
LOCBA0018
CHLBA0196

ICE BUCKET W/TONGS 
ICE BUCKET CUT W/TONGS 
WINE BUCKET WITH KNOB
ICE BUCKET MARBLE BIG 

-
-
-
-

CHIBA0492
CHIBA0508
KINBA0120
FSSBA0340

HAMMERED ICE BUCKET 1 LTR
(COPPER)(GOLD)(ROSE GOLD)
REINDEER WINE BUCKET GOLD
REINDEER WINE BUCKET ROSEGOLD 

-

-
-

DVSBA0114-CR

DVSBA0120-G
DVSBA0160 - RG

BAR SET PREMIUM 11PCS W/PVD
GOLD 
BAR TOOL 8 PC SET ROSE GOLD 

-

-

KINBA0272

SHRBA0201

K O R U K O  /  3  P C S  K O R U K O
C O C K TA I L  S H A K E R

C O C K T A I L  S H A K E R

SS COCKTAIL SHAKER 500 ML 
COCKTAIL SHAKER 30.OZ{REGULAR}
BAR SHAKER W/RED VINYL COATING 28.OZ 
COCKTAIL SHAKER 16.OZ {REGULAR}
CUI VODKA COCKTAIL SHAKER SHR 

-
-
-
-
-

PMCBA0035
KINBA0001
KINBA0002
KINBA0003
SHRBA0202

P E G  M E A S U R E S

JAPANESE PEG MEASURE 30/60 SS 
JAPANESE PEG MEASURE 30/60 GOLD 
JAPANESE PEG MEASURE 30/60 R/GOLD 
JAPANESE PEG MEASURE 30/60 BLACK 
INDIAN PEG MEASURE 30/60 SS 
INDIAN PEG MEASURE 30/60 GOLD 
INDIAN PEG MEASURE 30/60 R/G DVS
INDIAN PEG MEASURE 30/60 BLACK 
KORUKO PEG MEASURE 30/60 SS 

DVSBA0080-SS
DVSBA0080-G
DVSBA0080-RG
DVSBA0080-BK
DVSBA0081-SS
DVSBA0081-G
DVSBA0081-RG
DVSBA0081-BK
DVSBA0083

PEG MEASURE CUP 75ML SS 
PEG MEASURE CUP 75ML GOLD 
PEG MEASURE CUP 75ML R/G  PEG
MEASURE CUP 75ML BLACK 
JULEP MUG SS 380ML 
JULEP MUG GOLD 380ML 
JULEP MUG ROSEGOLD 380ML 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSBA0082-SS
DVSBA0082-G
DVSBA0082-RG
DVSBA0082-BK
DVSBA0094-SS
DVSBA0094-G
DVSBA0094-RG

-

-
-
-

DVSBA0084

DVSBA0086
DVSBA0085
DVSBA0086

B A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

P E G  M E A S U R E S

I C E  B U C K E TI C E  B U C K E T
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SMOKE BUBBLE GUN HANDHELD 
POLYSCIENCE SMOKING GUN PRO BREVILLE

-
-

STCBA0008
CHLBA0017

CORK SCREW
WINE BOTTLE 
MS WAITER FRIEND OPENER

-
-
-

SMCFP0009
CHIBA0206
BKSBA0032

REINDEER CHAMPAGNE WINE BUCKET
STAND SS
WINE BUCKET STAND 26 INCH
WINE BUCKET STAND CONICAL DIA
27.5* HT-69CM
CHAMPAGNE BUCKET W/STAND 

-

-
-

-

DVSBA0115

KINBA0164
KINBA0121

FSSBP0095

L E D  I C E  B U C K E T S M O K I N G  G U N C O R K  S C R E W I C E  B U C K E T  W /  S T A N D

PC ICE BUCKET W/LED SMALL 
PC ICE BUCKET W/LED BIG 

-
-

CHIBA0445
CHIBA0446

SS 304 BURGUNDY GLASS GOLD 500ML 
SS 304 BURGUNDY GLASS RG 500ML 
SS 304 MARTINI GLASS GOLD 250ML 
SS 304 MARTINI GLASS RG 250ML 
GRADE PINAPPLE COCKTAIL GOLD 500ML 
GRADE PINAPPLE COCKTAIL RG 500ML

T I K K I  G L A S S

AZTEC TIKKI GLASS 570 ML 
JAPANESE TIKKI GLASS 435 ML 
3 SIDE TIKKI GLASS 610 ML 
BLACK DOLL TIKKI GLASS 450 ML
STONE HENGE TIKKI GLASS 700 ML 
BARREL TIKKI GLASS 540 ML 
DUCK TIKKI GLASS 400ML

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSBA0074
DVSBA0075
DVSBA0076
DVSBA0077
DVSBA0078
DVSBA0079
DVSDT0148

LOG TIKKI GLASS 450ML 
OWL TIKKI GLASS 600 ML 
DOLL TIKKI GLASS 400 ML 
WHITE TIKKI GLASS 400 ML 
MONKEY TIKKI GLASS 450 ML 
PARROT TIKKI GLASS 550 ML 

-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSBA0071
DVSBA0072
DVSBA0073
DVSDT0145
DVSDT0146
DVSDT0147

CLEAR SQUARE BUCKET 
RND FROSTED CHAMPAGNE BUCKET
CLEAR OVAL BEER BUCKET SMALL 
CLEAR BEER BUCKET SMALL 
CHAMPAGNE BUCKET WITH KNOB 
BEER BUCKET WITH HANDLE CLEAR 
CHAMPAGNE BUCKET FROSTED 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIBA0385
CHIBA0386
CHIBA0387
CHIBA0388
CHIBA0033
CHIBA0034
CHIBA0035

B E E R  B U C K E T

ANGRY TIKKI GLASS 
GIGGLE TIKKI GLASS 
MONK TIKKI GLASS 
SMILING TIKKI GLASS
SMIRK TIKKI GLASS 
2 FACED TIKKI GLASS 
2 FACED BROWN TIKKI GLASS 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

SHWBA0127
SHWBA0128
SHWBA0129
SHWBA0130
SHWBA0131
SHWBA0132
SHWBA0133

S S  C O C K T A I L  G L A S S M O S C O W  M U G

MOSCOW MULE COPPER 500 ML 
MOSCOW MULE CPR HMD 500 ML 
MOSCOW MULE BLK HMRD 500 ML 
MOSCOW MULE BLK PLAIN 500 ML 
MOSCOW MULE ST CPR HMRD 500 ML 
MOSCOW MULE C\PR PLAIN 420 ML 

-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSBA0095-CRP
DVSBA0095-CR
DVSBA0095-BK
DVSBA0095-BKP
DVSBA0096
DVSBA0097

B E E R  M U G

BARREL STEEL BEER MUG 500 ML
BARREL WOOD BEER MUG 500 ML
KNIGHT BEER MUG 500 ML
DOUBLE HANDLE SKULL MUG 400 ML

-
-
-
-

CHIBA0241
CHIBA0242
CHIBA0219
CHIBA0230

BITTER BOTTLE 100ML 
BITTER BOTTLE 50ML 
BITTER BOTTLE DIAMOND 100ML 

-
-
-

DVSBA0153
DVSBA0068
DVSBA0069

B I T T E R  B O T T L E

-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSDT0154 - G
DVSDT0155 - RG
DVSDT0156 - G
DVSDT0157 - RG
DVSBA0158 - G
DVSBA0159- RG

B A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

T I K K I  G L A S ST I K K I  G L A S S
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OPENER FLAT POCKET BOTTLE OPENER 
SHORT NECK OPENER 4 INCH
OPENER ROSE GOLD 
OPENER GOLD 
FLAT OPENER GOLD

-
-
-
-
-

KINBA0067
KINBA0165
SHRDT0334
SHRDT0335
SHRDT0292

SKULL BEAD 6 CM 100PCS PACK
PEARL BEAD 6 CM 100PCS PACK 
SILVER BEAD 6 CM 100PCS PACK 
GOLDEN BEAD 6 CM 100PCS PACK
 FRUIT BEAD  6 CM 100PCS PACK

-
-
-
-
-

CHIBA0099
CHIBA0101
CHIBA0102
CHIBA0103
CHIBA0097

STAR BEAD 6CM 100PCS PACK 
GREEN KNOT 6CM 100PCS PACK 
WDN BEAD 6CM 100PCS PACK 
RED KNOT 6CM 100PCS PACK 

-
-
-
-

CHIBA0093
CHIBA0094
CHIBA0095
CHIBA0096

WHISKEY STRAW ROSEGOLD 
WHISKEY STRAW BLACK 

-
-

DVSBA0100-RG
DVSBA0100-BK

BAR SPOON WITH RED KNOB 12 
BAR SPOON WITH RED KNOB 14''

COCKTAIL STIRRER PINEAPPLE GOLD 
COCKTAIL STIRRER PINEAPPLE R/G 
COCKTAIL STIRRER BALL SS 
COCKTAIL STIRRER BALL R/G 

-
-
-
-

DVSBA0101-G
DVSBA0101-RG
DVSBA0102-SS
DVSBA0102-RG

TRIDENT BAR SPOON 30CM SS 
TRIDENTBAR SPOON 30CM BLACK 
TRIDENT BAR SPOON 30CM R/G 
TRIDENT BAR SPOON 40CM SS 
TRIDENT BAR SPOON 40CM BLACK 
TRIDENT BAR SPOON 40CM R/G 

-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSBA0106-SS
DVSBA0106-BK
DVSBA0106-RG
DVSBA0107-SS
DVSBA0107-BK
DVSBA0107-RG

ICE TONGS SS 
ICE TONGS GOLD 
ICE TONGS ROSEGOLD 
ICE TONG BLACK 

-
-
-
-

DVSDT0067 - SS
DVSDT0067-G
DVSDT0067-RG
DVSDT0067-BK

COCKTAIL PICK PINEAPPLE GOLD 
COCKTAIL PICK CITRUS GOLD 
COCKTAIL PICK BIRD BLACK
COCKTAIL PICK ARROW GOLD 
COCKTAIL PICK ARROW SS 
COCKTAIL PICK ARROW R/GOLD 

-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSBA0117
DVSBA0118
DVSBA0119
DVSBA0103-G
DVSBA0103-SS
DVSBA0103-RG

TEAR DROP BAR SPOON 30CM SS
TEAR DROP BAR SPOON 30CM BLACK 
TEAR DROP BAR SPOON 30CM R/G 
TEAR DROP BAR SPOON 40 CM SS 
TEAR DROP BAR SPOON 40 CM BLACK 
TEAR DROP BAR SPOON 40 CM GOLD 
TEAR DROP BAR SPOON 40 CM R/G 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSBA0104-SS
DVSBA0104-BK
DVSBA0104-RG
DVSBA0105-SS
DVSBA0105-BK
DVSBA0105-G
DVSBA0105-RG

BAR SPOON W/STRAINER 30CM SS 
BAR SPOON W/STRAINER 30CM BLACK 
BAR SPOON W/STRAINER 30CM GOLD 
BAR SPOON W/STRAINER 30CM R/G
BAR SPOON W/STRAINER 40CM SS 
BAR SPOON W/STRAINER 40CM BLACK 
BAR SPOON W/STRAINER 40CM GOLD
BAR SPOON W/STRAINER 40CM R/G 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

DVSBA0109-SS
DVSBA0109-BK
DVSBA0109-G
DVSBA0109-RG
DVSBA0110-SS
DVSBA0110-BK
DVSBA0110-G
DVSBA0110-RG

BAR SPOON W/COIN BASE SS
BAR SPOON W/COIN BASE BLACK 
BAR SPOON W/COIN BASE R/G 

-
-
-

DVSBA0108-SS
DVSBA0108-BK
DVSBA0108-RG

-
-

KINBA0146
KINBA0052

B A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

K N O B  S P O O N T E A R  S P O O N S T R A I N E R  S P O O N C O I N  S P O O N

S S  S T R A W B O T T L E  O P E N E R C O C K T A I L  S T I C K

 C O C K T A I L  P I C K C O C K T A I L  S T I R R E R  T R I D E N T  S P O O N S S  T O N G
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PL SPHERE ICE MOULD 
PL D ICE TRAY - 4
PL BALL ICE TRAY
PL SKULL ICE TRAY
PL CUBE ICE TRAY
PL RECT ICE TRAY

SS ICE SCOOP 12.7*7.7 CM
SS ICE SCOOP 15*9 CM
SS ICE SCOOP 17.17*10.7 CM
ICE SCOOP S/S 19.6*11.5 CM
SCOOP 5'' BIG ICE SCOOP

-
-
-
-
-

KINBA0186
KINBA0045
KINBA0034
KINFP0162
KINBA0014

PL ICE SCOOP BIG 
PL ICE SCOOP MEDIUM 
PL ICE SCOOP SMALL 

-
-
-

CHIFP0456
CHIFP0457
CHIFP0458

2 IN 1 WINE RACK IRON
6 IN 1 WINE RACK IRON
CUI 3 IN 1 WINE RACK
BIG WINE HOLDER
BOAT WINE HOLDER

-
-
-
-
-

CHIBA0176
CHIBA0182
CHIBA0183
CHIBA0184
CHIBA0193

BAR CADDY BLK 
BAR CADDY RED 
BAR CADDY GRN 
BAR CADDY BLU 

-
-
-
-

 JPLBA0039-BLK
 JPLBA0039-RED
 JPLBA0039-GRN
 JPLBA0039-BLU

PL ICE MOULD SPHERE CHI
PL ICE MOULD CUBE CHI
CUBE ICE MOULD SQ 2PCS SET 
SPHERE ICE MOULD RND 2PCS SET 

-
-
-
-

CHIFP0566
CHIFP0567
VISFP0015
VISFP0016

WOODEN CLIP SET (COLORS)
WDN CLIPS 450PCS/PACK
SMALL CLOTH SPIN 100 PCS PACK 

-
-
-

VISBA0017
CHIBA0539
CHIBA0098

ICE PICK TRIPLE PRONG COPPER 
ICE PICK SINGLE NORMAL 
ICE PICK SINGLE HEAVY 

-
-
-

DVSBA0111
DVSBA0112
DVSBA0113

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIFP0377
CHIFP0378
CHIFP0379
CHIFP0380
CHIFP0381
CHIFP0382

B A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

CONDIMENT RACK 6  
CONDIMENT RACK 4 

-
-

JPLBA0047
JPLBA0068

55

S I L I C O N  I C E  M O U L D P L  I C E  M O U L D W O O D E N  C L I P S

I C E  P I C K S S  I E C  S C O O P P L  I C E  S C O O P

B A R  C A D D Y C O N D I M E N T  R A C K I R O N  W I N E  H O L D E R



 RECTANGLE SHOT GLASS HOLDER 6IN1 

S H O T  H O L D E R B A R  L I G H T

OPEN LED BOARD MULTI 35*2*18 CM 
BEER LED BOARD TWO COLOR 22*2*22CM 

-
-

HSEBP0026
HSEBP0027

B A R  M E S H

2*20 INCH BAR MESH BLK - KINBA0160- CHIBA0122

 PL TRIPLE HEAD GLASS WASHING
BRUSH 

- BKSBA0144

G L A S S  W A S H I N G  B R U S H

B A R  M A T

BAR MAT SQ
RECT BAR MATT BAR STRIP 

-
-

 JPLBA0040
 JPLBA0037

B A R  T R O L L E Y

BLACK AND GOLDEN BAR TROLLEY
3 TIER BAR TROLLEY FINISH 
3 TIER BAR TROLLEY ROSEGOLD 
 

-
-
-

CHIBA0164
CHIBA0257
CHIBA0258

W I R E  S T A N D

WIRE STAND FOR ICE BUCKET - KINBA0021

B A R  C H A I R S

BLACK CROWN CHAIR 
BLACK RECT CHAIR 
WOODEN BAR CHAIR 
SVIWEL GREEN BAR CHAIR 
BLACK PU BAR CHAIR 

-
-
-
-
-

CHIBA0305
CHIBA0306
CHIBA0307
CHIBA0360
CHIBA0361

B A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

B A R  R I M M E R

BAR RIMMER -  JPLBA0038
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SQ FROSTED GLASS 200ML 
SQ FROSTED GLASS 300ML 
SQ FROSTED GLASS 150ML 
ECO SERIES 150 ML 
ECO SERIES GLASS - 200ML V8520 
ECO SERIES GLASS - 250ML V8519 

-
-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0014
JPLDT0015
JPLDT0016
JPLDT0049
JPLDT0082
JPLDT0083

ROUND GLASS FROSTED 300 ML 
ROUND GLASS FROSTED WHITE 200 ML 
ROUND GLASS FROSTED BLUE 200 ML 
ROUND GLASS FROSTED WHITE 250 ML 
ROUND GLASS FROSTED BLUE 250 ML 
ROUND GLASS FROSTED 150 ML 
ROUND GLASS FROSTED 100 ML 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0018
JPLDT0019 - WHT
JPLDT0019-BLU
JPLDT0020 - WHT
 JPLDT0020-BLU
JPLDT0021
JPLDT0022

COKE GLASS FROSTED 300 ML 
COKE GLASS FROSTED 200 ML 
COKE GLASS FROSTED 150 ML 
CENTRO GLASS 300 ML 
CENTRO GLASS 400ML VC 9502 
CENTRO GLASS - 500ML VC9501 
CENTRO GLASS 300 ML 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0023
JPLDT0024
JPLDT0025
JPLDT0013
JPLDT0099
JPLDT0100
JPLDT0013

LUGANO BEER MUG 400 ML 
115 BEER MUG 405 ML 
JUMBO BEER MUG 405 ML 
MUNICH BEER MUG 350 ML 

-
-
-
-

JPLDT0137
JPLDT0138
JPLDT0139
JPLDT0135

COCKTAIL CUP/SODA CUP 
COCKTAIL GLASS 13.01OZ 
COCKTAIL GLASS 11.8OZ 
DESSERT CUP 
MARTINI CUP - 250ML 

-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0001
JPLDT0002
JPLDT0003
JPLDT0004
JPLDT0146

COFFEE MUG W/HDL CLEAR 260 ML 
KENYA IRISH CUP W/HDL 300ML 
IRISH COFFEE MUG - 230ML 
CUI TEA GLASS 80ML VTC 100 JPL
CUI TEA GLASS 120ML VTC 150 JPL
CUI TEA GLASS 175ML JPL

-
-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0115
JPLDT0116
JPLDT0117
JPLDT0118
JPLDT0119
JPLDT0120

ICE CUP BIG
EXPRESSO CUP 
ICE SUNDAE CUP 
LOTUS ICE CREAM CUP 
ICE CREAM WAVE CUP 115 ML 
ICE CREAM WAVE CUP 175ML 
BAHAMAS ICE CREAM CUP 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0005
JPLDT0123
JPLDT0126
JPLDT0127
JPLDT0128
JPLDT0129
JPLDT0130

AP WINE GLASS 265 ML 
CHAMPAGNE FLUTE STRAIGHT 165ML 
MARTINI STEM GLASS 280ML 
CHAMPAGNE COUPE GLASS 215 ML 

-
-
-
-

JPLDT0174
JPLDT0151
JPLDT0152
JPLDT0153

WHITE WINE GLASS - 130 ML 
BALL STEM GLASS - 400ML 
ROCK GLASS - 350ML 
HUDSON ROCK GLASS - 310ML 
HUDSON ROCK GLASS - 400ML 

-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0173
JPLDT0176
JPLDT0177
JPLDT0178
JPLDT0179

CUBA POCO GRANDE 350ML 
BEER MUG 400ML 
JUICE MUG 300ML 
PITCHER JUG 1750ML 

-
-
-
-

JPLDT0136
JPLDT0141
JPLDT0142
JPLDT0143

SWEET BELL HI BALL 300 ML 
CHAMPAGNE FLUTE GLASS 180 ML 
AP WINE GLASS - 265 ML 
CROWN WASHINGTON GLASS 175ML
BEER GLASS BIG (STRIP) 

-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0148
JPLDT0150
JPLDT0174
JPLDT0147
JPLDT0140

PILSNER FROSTED 200ML 
PILSNER FROSTED 250ML 
PILSNER FROSTED 150ML 
PILSNER FROSTED 300ML 
PILSNER CLEAR 200ML 
PILSNER CLEAR 150ML 
PILSNER CLEAR 300ML 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0008
JPLDT0009
JPLDT0010
JPLDT0017
JPLDT0011
JPLDT0012
JPLDT0026

P L A S T I C / P C   P R O D U C T S
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PC FOOD COMPARTMENT TRAY 4 IN 1
W/O LID 

- JPLDT0159

PP FOOD COMPARTMENT TRAY
6 IN 1 W/O 
PC6 COMPARTMENT TRAY
BROWN VCT1006 
PC6 COMPARTMENT TRAY
BLUE VCT 1006 

-

-

-

JPLDT0161

JPLDT0172 - BRN

JPLDT0172-BLU

7 COMPARTMENT TRAY RED
VCT1007 
7COMPARTMENT TRAY
YELLOW VCT1007 

-

-

JPLDT0182- RED

JPLDT0182-YLW

PC3 COMPARTMENT TRAY BEIGE
VCT1003 
PC3 COMPARTMENT TRAY BLUE
VCT1003 
PC3 COMPARTMENT TRAY BLACK
VCT1003 

-

-

-

JPLDT0124 - BGE

JPLDT0124- BLU

JPLDT0124-BLK

DOME COVER 10INCH PLAIN 
DOME COVER 8 INCH
DOME COVER 12INCH 
DOME COVER 13.5 INCH 

-
-
-
-

JPLDT0006
JPLDT0069
JPLDT0073
JPLDT0154

SALAD BOWL 10INCH FROSTED 
SALAD BOWL 10 INCH BLK SB8457 
SALAD BOWL 10INCH WHT SB8457
SALAD BOWL 12 INCH FROSTED 
SALAD BOWL 12 INCH BLK 
SALAD BOWL 12 INCH WHT 

-
-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0072-FRO
JPLDT0072-BLK
JPLDT0072-WHT
JPLDT0007- FRO
JPLDT0007 - BLK
JPLDT0007-WHT

TABLE TOP TISSUE DISPENSER WHT
VTTD 
TABLE TOP TISSUE DISPENSER BLK
VTTD 

-

-

JPLDT0107

JPLDT0107

MITHAI TRAY 
MITHAI TRAY 
MITHAI TRAY 
FRUIT PLATTER - SMALL 
FRUIT PLATTER - MEDIUM 
FRUIT PLATTER - BIG 

-
-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0156
JPLDT0157
JPLDT0158
JPLDT0166
JPLDT0167
JPLDT0168

ALASKA BANANA SPLIT DISH - BLK 
ALASKA BANANA SPLIT DISH FROSTED 
ALASKA BANANA SPLIT DISH - WHT 

-
-
-

JPLDT0131
JPLDT0131
JPLDT0131

PL BOAT SALAD BOWL 
PC BOWL BIG 
PC BOWL SMALL 

-
-
-

CHIMI0268
CHIDT0314
CHIDT0315

PC ROUND BOWL 150ML FROSTED  
PC ROUND BOWL 150ML BLK  
PC ROUND BOWL 150ML WHT 
KATORI 50ML 6.5CM WHT 
KATORI 50ML 6.5CM BLK 

-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0165-FRO
JPLDT0165-BLK
JPLDT0165-WHT
JPLFP0053-WHT
JPLFP0053-RED

PC CUP 150ML -GRY 
PC CUP 150ML - WHT 
PC CUP 150ML - BLK 
PC CUP 150ML - CREAM 

-
-
-
-

JPLDT0121-GRY
JPLDT0121-WHT
JPLDT0121-BLK
JPLDT0121-CRM

P L A S T I C / P C   P R O D U C T S
P L A S T I C / P C   P R O D U C T S
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STOREWEL CONTAINER 225 W/LID (PRIME) 
STOREWELL CONTAINER-170 PRIME 
STOREWELL CONTAINER 216 WITH LID 
STOREWELL CONTAINER 440 WITHWHEELS 

-
-
-
-

LOCFP0248
LOCFP0272
LOCFP0052
LOCFP0053

ICE BOX 6 LTR 
PL ICE BOX 14 LTR 
PL ICE BOX 25 LTR COLOURS 

-
-
-

LOCHK0269
LOCBA0295
LOCFP0064

ACRYLIC RISER BLUE SMALL
ACRYLIC RISER BLUE MEDIUM 
ACRYLIC RISER BLUE BIG CHI
ACRYLIC RISER STAND SMALL 
ACRYLIC RISER STAND MEDIUM 
ACRYLIC RISER STAND BIG 

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIBP0393
CHIBP0394
CHIBP0395
CHIDT0118
CHIDT0119
CHIDT0120

STORAGE CONTAINER 22 LTR
STORAGE CONTAINER 8 LTR 
STORAGE CONTAINER 1 LTR 
STORAGE CONTAINER 2 LTR 
STORAGE CONTAINER 6 LTR 
STORAGE CONTAINER 12 LTR 
STORAGE CONTAINER 18 LTR

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

JPLFP0162
JPLFP0163
JPLFP0164
JPLFP0031
JPLFP0032
JPLFP0035
JPLFP0036

JV BAKERY TRAY BROWN 0913
(BROWN)(BLACK)(YELLOW)
JV PP TRAY 1216 (BROWN)(BLACK)
(YELLOW)(BLUE)(GREEN)

DEEP BUCKET 216 (PRIME) 
PL OVAL PLATTER 
ACYRLIC PLATTER 

-
-
-

LOCHK0290
CHIDT0398
CHIDT0396

BEAUTE STRAINER DECORATIVE 9 CM 
BEAUTE STRAINER DECORATIVE 17 CM 
SCOOP MEDIUM 2PCS SET 

-
-
-

LOCFP0094
LOCFP0095
LOCFP0101

JUMBO BREAD BOX PRIME 
PRIME BREAD BOX 

-
-

LOCFP0141
LOCFP0004

MICRO BOWL BIG 1400 ML (2 PCS SET) 
NAYASA EASY CLEAR 11 (250ML) 
NAYASA EASY CLEAR 14 (1500ML)
FOODSAVER 512 2P/SET (PRIME)  

-
-
-
-

LOCFP0116
LOCFP0187
LOCFP0189
LOCFP0112

PS MENU STAND HS-MS0001 
PS ROTATABLE DISPLAY STAND 3 SIDES-A5 
ABS T SHAPE CARD STAND A6 HS-
PS MAGNETIC T SHAPE CARD STAND( V) 
ABS PHOTO FRAME STAND (H)-A4 
ABS PHOTO FRAME STAND (H)-A5 
PS DELUXE CARD STAND HS-MS0014 
PS CARD STAND HS-MS0009 
PS CARD STAND HS-MS0010 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

HSEDT0078
HSEDT0079
HSEDT0080
HSEDT0081
HSEDT0082
HSEDT0083
HSEDT0084
HSEDT0085
HSEDT0086

AT PL MIXING BOWL 800ML 
AT PL MIXING BOWL 1500 ML 
AT PL MIXING BOWL 2200ML 
AT PL MIXING BOWL 3750 ML 
EASY BASKET BIG 30*23CM 
EASY BASKET MEDIUM 25*19 CM 

-
-
-
-
-
-

LOCFP0076
LOCFP0096
LOCFP0097
LOCFP0098
LOCDT0102
LOCDT0103

NAYASA USE MAX CONT 1500 ML 
TINY TOT CONTAINER 1LTR PLAIN
MAHAWARE CUBIX CONTAINER 3.9 LTR 
MAHAWARE CUBIX CONTAINER (BIG)
5.5 LTR 
MAHAWARE CUBIX CONTAINER SMALL
2.5 LTR 
NAYASA EASY CLEAR 23 (3000ML) 

-
-
-
-

-

-

LOCFP0114
LOCFP0202
LOCFP0072
LOCFP0073

LOCFP0074

LOCFP0066

-

-

JPLDT0075 

JPLFP0074

P L A S T I C / P C   P R O D U C T S
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P L  C Y L I N D E R  JA R P C  S T O R A G E  C O N TA I N E R

PC STORAGE CONTAINER RD BIG 
PC STORAGE CONTAINER RD MED 
PC STORAGE CONTAINER RD SMALL 
PC STORAGE CONTAINER CYL 
PC STORAGE CONTAINER OVAL 
PL CYLINDER JAR 

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIBP0308
CHIBP0309
CHIBP0310
CHIBP0311
CHIBP0312
CHIBP0313

P L  M E A S U R I N G  J U G

PL JUG 500ML CHI
PL JUG 1000ML CHI
PL JUG 2000ML CHI
PL JUG 5000ML CHI
MEASURE & POUR JUG 300ML 
MEASURE & POUR JUG 1000 ML 
PL MEASURING JUG 1000ML 
PL MEASURING JUG 5000ML 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIFP0416
CHIFP0417
CHIFP0418
CHIFP0419
LOCFP0099
LOCFP0100
LOCFP0136
LOCFP0137

CUTLERY RACK 4 COMPART 
CUTLERY RACK 4 COMPART BLK 

-
-

 JPLDT0033-GRY
 JPLDT0033-BLK

C U T L E R Y   R A C K

CPL CYLINDER JAR SMALL 
PL CYLINDER JAR MEDIUM 
PL CYLINDER JAR BIG 

-
-
-

CHIBP0269
CHIBP0270
CHIBP0271

STORE & POURER 

S A U C E  B O T T L E

SAUCE BOTTLE 8 OZ WHITE (GREEN) 
SAUCE BOTTLE 12 OZ WHITE(RED)
SAUCE BOTTLE 16OZS YELLOW(WHITE)
SAUCE BOTTLE 24 OZ WHT 
SAUCE BOTTLE 36OZ WHITE (RED)

-
-
-
-
-

JPLDT0071
JPLDT006
JPLDT0110
JPLFP0052
JPLFP0053

P O R E R 3  W A Y  N O Z Z L E

24OZS/3 WAY NOZZLE (R) SQ24/3W
36OZS/3 WAY NOZZLE(W)SQ36/3W 

-
-

JPLDT0113
JPLDT0114

PEPPER SHAKER - 16OZ PP/16OZ 
CHILLI/ORGANO SHAKER - 36OZ
CS/36OZ 
SALT SHAKER - 24OZ SS/24OZ 

-
-

-

JPLDT0101
JPLDT0102

JPLDT0103

S A L T  &  P E P P E R  S H A K E R

-  JPLDT0034

P L A S T I C / P C   P R O D U C T S

N O Z Z L E  B I G

NOZZLE BIG (GR) 24OZS SQ24/B.N 
NOZZLE BIG RED 16OZS SQ16/B.N 
NOZZLE BIG 36OZS YELLOW SQ36/B.N 

-
-
-

JPLDT0111
JPLDT0112
JPLDT0104

PC WATER JUG 1.5 LTR
PC WATER JUG 1 LTR 
ARC WATER JUG
PL WATER JUG 1000ML W/WDN CAP 
PL WATER JUG 1500ML W/WDN CAP 

-
-
-
-
-

BKSDT0041
BKSDT0223
CHIDT0194
CHIFP0460
CHIFP0461

W A T E R  J U G

2 SIDE FIFO 16 OZ - 450ML (W) FF14 
2 SIDE FIFO 24 OZS - 700ML (W) FF 20 

-
-

JPLDT0106
JPLDT0108

2  S I D E  F I F O
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P A P E R  D I S P E N S E R

AUTOMATIC PAPER DISPENSER ( HRT TYPE ) 
HAND PAPER DISPENSER PL-151061 
MAXI MULTIFOLD PAPER DISPENSER 
MINI MULTIFOLD PAPER DISPENSER WHT 

-
-
-
-

HSEHK0094
HSEHK0095
HSEHK0096
HSEHK0097

H A N D  D R Y E R

VERTICAL HAND DRYER HS-HDA12WXX 
HAND DRYER BLACK HS-HDA15WBX 
HAND DRYER WHITE HS-HDA15WWX 
HAND DRYER WHITE HS-HDA22WWX 
HAND DRYER HS-HDS12WXX 

-
-
-
-
-

HSEHK0123
HSEHK0124
HSEHK0125
HSEHK0126
HSEHK0127

SS PERFORATED DUSTBIN 7*10 CM 
SS PERFORATED DUSTBIN 8X12 
PL DBL LAYER DUSTBIN 10 LTR BLK 
PEDAL BIN BLACK 5L HS-PBSBXX5L 
SS PEDAL BIN MODERN RECTANGLE
5 LTR PBSRXX5L 
SLIMLINE PEDAL BUCKET (PRIME) 

-
-
-
-
-

-

JTBHK0001
JTBHK0002
JTBHK0012
HSEHK0131
HSEHK0133

LOCHK0291

D U S T B I N

ELECTRIC HAIR DRYER HS-HDP18WBX 
ELECTRIC HAIR DRYER HS-HDP18WWX 

S O A P  D I S P E N S E R S G L  S O A P  D I S P E N S E R

MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER SGL SILVER
400ML HS-MSDC1XX2 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER SINGLE WHITE
400ML HS-MSDW1XX3 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER SINGLE WHITE
350 ML HS-MSDW1XX5 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER SINGLE BLACK
350ML HS-MSDW1XX6 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER SINGLE WHITE
300ML HS-MSDW1XX4 

-

-

-

-

-

HSEHK0102

HSEHK0104

HSEHK0107

HSEHK0113

HSEHK0114

MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER DBL SILVER
400ML HS-MSDC2XX2 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER DOUBLE
WHITE 400ML HS-MSDW2XX3 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER DOUBLE 
HS-MSDW2XX1 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER DOUBLE
WHITE 350ML HS-MSDW2XX5 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER DOUBLE
BLACK 350ML HS-MSDW2XX6 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER DOUBLE
WHITE 300ML HS-MSDW2XX4 

-

-

-

-

-

-

HSEHK0103

HSEHK0105

HSEHK0108

HSEHK0109

HSEHK0115

HSEHK0116

MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER TRIPLE
HS-MSDW3XX1 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER TRIPLE
WHITE 350 ML HS-MSDW3XX5 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER TRIPLE
BLACK 350ML HS-MSDW3XX6 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER TRIPLE
WHITE 300ML HS-MSDW3XX4 

-

-

-

-

HSEHK0110

HSEHK0111

HSEHK0117

HSEHK0118

T R I P L E  S O A P  D I S P E N S E R

AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER
HS-ASDWXX1L 
AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER
HS-ASDWGX1L 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER 
HS-MSDWXX1L 
MANUAL SOAP DISPENSER 
HS-MSDWGX1L HSE

-

-

-

-

HSEHK0098

HSEHK0099

HSEHK0100

HSEHK0101

H A I R  D R Y E R

 DX-4 NEO IRON BOX
 IRON STAND 

- BJJEQ0006 WOODEN COAT HANGER 64*14 INCH
WOODEN CLOTH STAND
WDN LUGGAGE STAND

-
-
-

CHIMI0212
CHIMI0179
ASHBP0100

MS SAFE LOCKER HEAVY - CHIBP0415-
-

HSEHK0128
HSEHK0129

H O U S E  K E E P I N G

S A F E  L O C K E RC L O T H  S T A N D  I R O N  B O X / S T A N D

D B L  S O A P  D I S P E N S E R

SS ASHCAN 10X24 
SS ASHCAN 12X28 
SS SWING BIN 8X12 
SS SWING BIN 10X14 
SS SWING BIN 12X28 
PEDAL BIN 3L HS-PBSXXX3L 
PEDAL BIN BLACK 5 LTR 
PEDAL BIN ROSE GOLD 12 LTR
SS PEDAL BIN MODERN RECTANGLE

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

JTBHK0005
JTBHK0006
JTBHK0007
JTBHK0008
JTBHK0009
HSEHK0130
HSEHK0131
HSEHK0132
HSEHK0133

D U S T B I N
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Q  &  Q  S T A N D / R O P E T R O L L E Y

PLATFORM TROLLEY HEAVY 
HOUSE KEEPING TROLLEY W/ DOOR
SINGLE SIDE HOUSEKEEPING TROLLEY
PLASTIC FOOD CLEARANCE TROLLEY 
CHAIR TROLLY RED 

-
-
-
-
-

CHIMI0293
CHIMI0352
CHIMI0349
CHIMI0355
CHIMI0151

HEAVY DUTY LAUNDRY TROLLEY HEAVY 
LAUNDRY TROLLEY WITH 2 BAGS 
LAUNDRY TROLLEY WITH SPRINGWEIGHT 
FOODSERVICE TROLLEY HEAVY SMALL 
FOODSERVICE TROLLEY HEAVY BIG
SS LAUNDARY TROLLEY SQUARE 

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHIMI0348
CHIMI0350
CHIMI0351
CHIMI0353
CHIMI0354
BKSHK0040

2 LAYERS CAMCART W/ DOORS
MS BELL LUGGAGE TROLLEY GOLD  
ABS HOUSEKEEPING TROLLEY W/DOOR
SS TROLLEY WITH TRAY & DUSTBIN 

-
-
-

CHIMI0356
HSEHK0150
BKSHK0199
BKSHK0218

Q & Q STAND CRYSTAL 
Q & Q STAND GOLDEN 
Q & Q STAND BLACK GOLD 
Q & Q STAND CRYSTAL GOLD 42 
Q & Q ROPE RED 
Q & Q ROPE PURPLE 
Q & Q STAND GOLDEN PULLSTRAP
35 INCH 
Q & Q STAND RG PULL STRAP 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

CHIMI0260
CHIMI0261
CHIMI0262
CHIMI0263
CHIMI0264-RED
CHIMI0264-PPL
CHIMI0266

CHIMI0265

PLASTIC CRATE 64325 PERFORATED
PL CRATE 64175 
PL CRATE VEG 
PL CRATE TP 64175 

H Y G E I N E  T R O L L E Y I N S E C T  K I L L E R

PESTO CATCH MACHINE ECO 
NOVA PEST O CATCH LLM 
PESTO CATCH GLUE PAD MACHINE 
ELE MOSQUITO KILLER 20W BKS
ELECTRIC MOSQUITO KILLER 30W 
ELE MOSQUITO KILLER 40W 

-
-
-
-
-
-

CHLHK0139
CHLHK0140
CHLHK0141
BKSHK0024
BKSHK0025
BKSHK0026

S S  S I G N  B O A R D S

OPEN/CLOSE 
PULL SIGN
PUSH SIGN

-
-
-

PMCHK0009
PMCHK0010
PMCHK0045

WOODEN PARTITION
GOLDEN 

- CHIMI0267

W O O D E N  P A R T I T I O N

SS HYGEINE TROLLEY (3BKT) 
SINGLE BKT TROLLEY 20 LTR 
CAUTION BOARD (WET) C0013 
CAUTION BOARD (CIP) C0012 

-
-
-
-

MOYHK0008
MOYHK0009
MOYHK0013
MOYHK0014

C R A T E L A R G E  D U S T B I N S

PL TRIO DUSTBIN 
PL DUSTBIN 70 LTR COLOURS 
PL DUSTBIN 65 LTR WITH WHEEL 
PL DUSTBIN 45 LTR 
PL SWING TYPE DUSTBIN 80LTR 

-
-
-
-
-

LOCHK0054
LOCHK0055
LOCHK0057
LOCHK0235
JTBHK0010

G L A S S /  F L O O R  C L E A N E R

SS GLASS SQUEEGEE 35CM C0065 
GLASS SCRAPER C0062 MOY
MICROFIBER DUSTER (BLUE) C0190
TELESCOPIC POLE 3M 2LVL C0125 
TELESCOPIC POLE 4.5M 3LVL C0126 
FLOOR SQUEEGEE 55CM IN0330 
ARC DRY MOP SET 60CM C0034 
LOBBY DUSTPAN BLK IN0317 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

MOYHK0002
MOYHK0003
MOYHK0004
MOYHK0005
MOYHK0006
MOYHK0007
MOYHK0010
MOYHK0012

CLEANING CADDY IN0717 
MOP HANGER IN0321 
FLUTE BUCKET 20LTR. COLOR 
FLUTE MUG 1150ML TP COLOR 

-
-
-
-

MOYHK0001
MOYHK0011
LOCHK0062
LOCHK0063

B A T H R O O M  E S S E N T I A L S

-
-
-
-

LOCHK0056
LOCHK0059
LOCHK0061
LOCHK0227

H O U S E  K E E P I N G
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